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Supplier 

Name 

  Items Name Company Units Rates District 

Agro 

Chem 
 

Planting 

materials/ 

Seeds - 

VEGETABLES 

Bitter Gourd – KBIH-25 

KUMAR 

BIOSEED 

& 

AGRO 

PRODUCTS 

LLP 

10 gms. 99.00 ( Rupees Ninety Nine only) 

Meghalaya 

 Do- 50 gms 468.00 (Rupees Four Hundred & Sixty Eight only) 

Bottle Gourd – KBOH-11 10 gms 59.00 (Rupees Fifty Nine only) 

    Do- 50 gms 270.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & seventy only) 

Cabbage – KCH 401/402 10gms. 279.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & Seventy Nine only) 

Coriander – KCOH- 801 500 gm 189.00 (Rupees One Hundred & Eighty Nine only) 

Cucumber – KCUH – 1001/1002 10 gms 279.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & Seventy Nine only) 

-       Do- 25 gms 743.00 (Rupees Seven Hundred & Forty Three only) 

Egg Plant – KEPH 201/202 10 gms 144.00 (Rupees One Hundred & Forty Four Only ) 

Hot Pepper – KHPH – 565 10 gms 450.00 (Rupees Four Hundred & Fifty only) 

Okra / Bhendi – KOH – 339 250gms 945.00 (Rupees Nine Hundred & Forty Five only) 

Ridge Gourd – KRGH – 15 10 gms 77.00 (Rupees Seventy Seven only) 

-       Do- 50gms 360.00 (Rupees Three Hundred & Sixtyonly) 

Sponge Gourd – KSGH – 51 10 gms 59.00 (Rupees Fifty Nine only) 

-       Do –  50gms 270.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & Seventy only) 

Sweet Corn – KSCH – 972 500 gms 1845.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Five only) 

-       Do –  1.0 Kg 3600.00 ( Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred only) 

Watermelon - KWMH - 701 50gms 2340.00 ( Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred & Forty only) 

Watermelon - KWMH - 702 50gms 405.00 (Rupees Four Hunderd & Five only) 

Watermelon - KWMH - 703 50gms 525.00 (Rupees Five Hundred & Twenty Five only) 

 

  
 

Supplier Name 

WINTER VEGETABLE SEEDS 

 (OPEN POLLINATED ) 

 

Company Name  
Price 

 

District 

1  

 

 

 

 

M/S Chitmang  

        enterprise 

Radish :-  

 

 

Daffodil Nursery 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

All 

District 

Of 

Garo 

Hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  a.Chinese Pink `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Bombay Special Red  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  Japanese White  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

2 Cauliflowers :-   

  a.Early Snowball `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Snowball -16 Holland  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

3 Cabbage :-   

  a.Goldern Acre `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Pride of India  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  c.Drum Head  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

4 Knol- Knol:-   
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  a.White vicna  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Daffodil Nursery 

`25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

All 

District 

Of 

Garo 

Hills 

  b.King or Macket `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  c.Wong 13 UK `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  d.Chinese Cabbage  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

5 Tomato:-   

  a.Pusa Early Dwarf `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Marglove `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

6 Carrot :-   

  a.Nantes  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Log Orange  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

7 Turnip:-   

  a.Purple top 25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  Supplier Name WINTER VEGETABLE SEEDS (OPEN POLLINATED ) Company Name Price District 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Chitmang   

        enterprise 

a.Roung Purple 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Daffodil Nursery 

`25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only.  

 

 

All 

District 

Of 

Garo 

Hills 

  b.Long Purple  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

9 Chilli:-   

  a.Surjamukhy `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Pusa Jawla `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

10 Pea:-   

  WINTER VEGETABLE SEEDS (OPEN POLLINATED ) Price 

  a.Azad  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Arkel  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

11 Lettues:-   

  a.Cabbage Variety `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

12 French Bean :-   

  a.Climber  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

13 Beet Root :-   

  a.Detroid Red  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Crimson Globe  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

14 
Onion:- 

  

  a.Large Nasik Red `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

15  
Capsicum:- 

   All 
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  a.Bull Nose `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. District 

Of 

Garo 

Hills 

  b.Elephant Trunk `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

16 Red Gourd :-   

  a.Mixed  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Long orange `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

17 
Bottle Gourd :- 

  

  a.Long /Round `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

 
Supplier Name Summer Vegetable Seeds (Open Pollinated ) Company Name Price District 

1  

 

 

 

M/S Chitmang     

        enterprise 

Bhindi Pusa Swami  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Daffodil Nursery 

`25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only.  

 

 

 

 

All 

District 

Of 

Garo 

Hills 

2 Cucumber `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

3 Ridge Gourd Long  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

4 Snake Gourd Long `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

5 Datha red Amon `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

6 Cow Pea American  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

7 White ground  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

8 Red Ground Pumkin  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

9 French Bean Dwarft `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

10 Watermelon Sugar `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

11 Brinjal Round Purple  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

12 Chilli Surjamukhi `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

13 Bhindi Parbani Kranti & Pusa Sawani `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

14 Cucumber Summer King  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

15 Bitter Ground Rongoli `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

16 Sponge Gourd rainy `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

17 Cow Pea Barsti `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

18 Bottle Gourd `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

19 Red Gourd  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

20 Poi Sag Mixed  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

21 French Bean Climber `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

22 Melong Bangi `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

23 Brinjal Long Purple Thin  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

24 Papaya Hybrid  `50/-(Rupees Fifty)only 
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6 Supplier Name Items Name Units Rates All District 

 E.G Floritech Renuka 50 gm 775.00 All District 

  China Dragon 50 gm 325.00 All District 

  Poonam 50 gm 785.00 All District 

  Girish 20 gm 340.00 All District 

  Girish 50 gm 800.00 All District 

  Suprit 20 gm 500.00 All District 

  Suprit 50 gm 1250.00 All District 

  Meghana 50 gm 1150.00 All District 

  Yamuna 50 gm 825.00 All District 

  Chirag 50 gm 415.00 All District 

  Vaishnavi 50 gm 925.00 All District 

  Vasudha 50 gm 1000.00 All District 

  Samrat 20 gm 252.00 All District 

  Purna 50 gm 900.00 All District 

  Shyam 50 gm 1250.00 All District 

  Krushna 50 gm 1000.00 All District 

  Manas 50 gm 450.00 All District 

7  Watermelon (Seedless)   All District 

  Snehal  10 gm 125.00 All District 

8 E.G Floritech Watermelon (Ice-box,Seedy,Red flesh)  All District 

  Saraswati  10 gm 545.00 All District 

  Saraswati  50 gm 2725.00 All District 

  Sarita  20 gm 950.00 All District 

  Kiran  50 gm 1550.00 All District 

  vishala 50 gm 3550.00 All District 

  Prachi  10 gm 500.00 All District 

  Priya  20 gm 820.00 All District 

  Kiran-2  10 gm 350.00 All District 

  Kiran-2  20 gm 680.00 All District 

  Kiran-2 50 gm 1700.00 All District 

  Simran  20 gm 910.00 All District 

  Simran  50 gm 2275.00 All District 

  Jannat  20 gm 1000.00 All District 

  Jannat  50 gm 2500.00 All District 

  Mannat  20 gm 1000.00 All District 

  Mannat  50 gm 2500.00 All District 

9  Watermelon (Yellow flesh)   All District 

  Devyani  10 gm 570.00 All District 

  Anmol  10 gm 620.00 All District 

10  Melon (Musk)    
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E.G Floritech 

Suvarna  10 gm 450.00 All District 

 Sun  20 gm 606.00 All District 

 Sun  50 gm 1500.00 All District 

 Madhumati  10 gm 620.00 All District 

 Kundan  50 gm 1950.00 All District 

 Madhuri  10 gm 760.00 All District 

 Bobby  10 gm 640.00 All District 

 Bobby  50 gm 3200.00 All District 

 Bobby  100 gm 6400.00 All District 

 Sun No.2 10 gm 675.00 All District 

 Sun No.2 50 gm 3375.00 All District 

 Kohinoor  20 gm 1300.00 All District 

 Kohinoor  50 gm 3250.00 All District 

 Kohinoor-2 50 gm 4250.00 All District 

 Muskan  10 gm 550.00 All District 

 Muskan  50 gm 2750.00 All District 

 Muskan  100 gm 4340 All District 

 Trisha-2 10 gm 490.00 All District 

 Sanvi  10 gm 1000.00 All District 

 Ramyaa  10 gm 870.00 All District 

 Meenakshi  20 gm 1700.00 All District 

 Mridula  10 gm 900.00 All District 

 Madhuri-2 10 gm 800.00 All District 

 Sonal  50 gm 1750.00 All District 

 Sunrise  20 gm 1300.00 All District 

 Sunrise  50 gm 3250.00 All District 

 Swati 10 gm 800.00 All District 

11 Cucumber     

 Rasika  25 gm 290.00 All District 

 Maria  10 gm 200.00 All District 

 Maria  25 gm 500.00 All District 

 Rucha  10 gm 850.00 All District 

 Rucha  25 gm 2125.00 All District 

 Sania  10 gm 460.00 All District 

 Sania  25 gm 1150.00 All District 

 Radhika  10 gm 236.00 All District 

 Radhika  25 gm 500.00 All District 

 Subhiksha  25 gm 585.00 All District 

 Ruchita  10 gm 240.00 All District 

 Ruchita  25 gm 600.00 All District 

 Ruchi  10 gm 840.00 All District 

  Khushi  10 gm 236.00 All District 
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 E.G Floritech 

 

Khushi  25 gm 500.00 All District 

12 Squash (Summer)    

 Priyanka  20 gm 410.00 All District 

 Prabita  5 gm 90.00 All District 

 Prabita  10 gm 160.00 All District 

 Tamanna  20 gm 290.00 All District 

13 Squash (Winter)   All District 

 Preeti  10 gm 154.00 All District 

 Preeti  25 gm 325.00 All District 

 Aadi  10 gm 160.00 All District 

 Aadi 25 gm 405.00 All District 

 Aadi  50 gm 800.00 All District 

 Deesha  50 gm 700.00 All District 

 Deesha  10 gm 140.00 All District 

 Pratik  10 gm 210.00 All District 

 Pratik  25 gm 525.00 All District 

14 Wax Gourd    

 Mahi  10 gm 101.00 All District 

 Mahi  50 gm 505.00 All District 

 Vishwas  10 gm 100.00 All District 

 Vishwas  50 gm 500.00 All District 

15 Sweet Pepper    

 Shanta  10 gm 560.00 All District 

 Tara  5 gm 255.00 All District 

 Tara  10 gm 450.00 All District 

 Arya  5 gm 630.00 All District 

 Arya  10 gm 1250.00 All District 

 Ayesha  5 gm 625.00 All District 

 Ayesha  10 gm 1250.00 All District 

 Fiza  1 gm 205.00 All District 

 Fiza  10 gm 1200.00 All District 

16 Hot Pepper     

 Divya  10 gm 265.00  

 Shivani  10 gm 420.00 All District 

 Rashmi  5 gm 200.00 All District 

 Rashmi  10 gm 400.00 All District 

 Mazum  1 gm 160.00 All District 

 Mazum  10 gm 900.00 All District 

 Devangi  10 gm 325.00 All District 

 Nirupama  10 gm 370.00 All District 

  Riya  10 gm 350.00 All District 

  Tejaab  5 gm 205.00 All District 
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  Tejaab  10 gm 400.00 All District 

  Tejashshree  10 gm 400.00 All District 

  Dev  1 gm 115.00 All District 

  Dev  5 gm 180.00 All District 

  Dev  10 gm 350.00 All District 

  Sindhu  10 gm 490.00 All District 

  Roshni  10 gm 350.00 All District 

  Rajani  10 gm 350.00 All District 

  Nisha  10 gm 320.00 All District 

  Malika  10 gm 320.00 All District 

17  Ridge gourd     

  Rajat  10 gm 130.00 All District 

  Rajat 50 gm 600.00 All District 

  Ratan  10 gm 125.00 All District 

  Greenie  10 gm 150.00 All District 

  Greenie  50 gm 630.00 All District 

18 E.G Floritech Bitter Guard     

  Atish  10 gm 100.00 All District 

  Atish  50 gm 450.00 All District 

  Jayesh  10 gm 143.00 All District 

  Jayesh  50 gm 700.00 All District 

  Kewal  10 gm 140.00 All District 

  Kewal  50 gm 700.00 All District 

  Ruhani  10 gm 90.00 All District 

  Ruhani  50 gm 440.00 All District 

  Amruta  50 gm 600.00 All District 

19  Tomato (Cheery Tomato)    

  Sheeeja  1 gm 130.00 All District 

  Roja  1 gm 288.00 All District 

  Laila  1 gm 156.00 All District 

  Ruhi  1 gm 260.00 All District 

  Ruhi  10 gm 2600.00 All District 

20  Tomato (Fresh Market)    

  Tanuja  1 gm 66.00 All District 

  Tanuja  5 gm 315.00 All District 

  Tanuja  10 gm 590.00 All District 

  Precious  5 gm 455.00 All District 

  Precious  10 gm 900.00 All District 

  Varsha  5 gm 430.00 All District 

  Varsha  10 gm 850.00 All District 

  Sudharak  10 gm 1180.00 All District 

  Sudharak  5 gm 595.00 All District 
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  Spoorti  5 gm 305.00 All District 

  Spoorti  10 gm 600.00 All District 

  Moulya  5 gm 255.00 All District 

  Moulya  10 gm 500.00 All District 

  Avishkaar  10 gm 660.00 All District 

  Vidya  10 gm 400.00 All District 

  Laksh  10 gm 520.00 All District 

21 E.G Floritech Pai-Tsai    

  Brisk Green 20 gm 90.00 All District 

  Ratan  50 gm 525.00 All District 

22  Eggplant     

  Sanika  5 gm 75.00 All District 

  Sanika  10 gm 140.00 All District 

  Kamalika  10 gm 163.00 All District 

  Shubhra  10 gm 150.00 All District 

  Soham  10 gm 120.00 All District 

  Anju  10 gm 120.00 All District 

  Rushi  10 gm 150.00 All District 

  Anu  10 gm 165.00 All District 

  Dhanu  10 gm 160.00 All District 

  Rachana  10 gm 140.00 All District 

  Astik  10 gm 280.00 All District 

  Raina  10 gm 265.00 All District 

23  Bottle Gourd     

  Balwant  10 gm 76.00 All District 

  Balwant  50 gm 325.00 All District 

  Sheetal  10 gm 36.00 All District 

  Sheetal  50 gm 110.00 All District 

  Balraj  10 gm 90.00 All District 

  Balraj  50 gm 300.00 All District 

  Bhim  10 gm 80.00 All District 

  Bhushan 10 gm 90.00 All District 

  Bhushan 50 gm 300.00 All District 

24  Cabbage     

  Scarlet (Red Cabb) 1 gm 95.00 All District 

  Scarlet (Red Cabb) 10 gm 400.00 All District 

  Shaandaar  10 gm 200.00 All District 

  Aaditi  10 gm 190.00 All District 

  Ahilya  10 gm 255.00 All District 

  Vijay  10 gm 300.00 All District 

  Mudra  10 gm 230.00 All District 

  Vishwadeep  10 gm 320.00 All District 
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25 E.G Floritech 

 

Chinese Cabbage     

 Summer Bright  10 gm 140.00 All District 

 Jaya  10 gm 195.00 All District 

26 Carrot     

 Shravan  100 gm 2300.00 All District 

27 Broccoli     

 Sadhana  1 gm 45.00 All District 

 Sadhana  10 gm 360.00 All District 

 Sayali  1 gm 58.00 All District 

 Sayali  10 gm 370.00 All District 

 Shweta  10 gm 270.00 All District 

 Shishir  1 gm 104.00 All District 

 Shishir  10 gm 500.00 All District 

 Suniti  10 gm 380.00 All District 

 Surati  10 gm 820.00 All District 

28 Radish     

 Pusa Chetki  100 gm 51.00 All District 

 Pusa Chetki  500 gm 190.00 All District 

29 Cauliflower     

 Sharmili  10 gm 289.00 All District 

 Ragini  10 gm 355.00 All District 

 Rajkumar  10 gm 120.00 All District 

 Rajkumar  100 gm 1100.00 All District 

 Rajkumar  250 gm 2750.00 All District 

 Lalita  10 gm 495.00 All District 

 Shravani  10 gm 375.00 All District 

 KY1-446 10 400.00 All District 

30 Marigold     

 KY-1(Gold) 1000seeds 2100.00 All District 

 KY-6(Yellow) 1000seeds 2100.00 All District 

 KY-42(Yellow)  1000seeds 1800.00 All District 

 KY-44(Orange) 1000seeds 1800.00 All District 

31 Beans    

 Early Bush  100 gm  120.00 All District 

 Early Bush 500 gm 600.00 All District 

32 Leek    All District 

  Fragrant  50 gm 390.00 All District 

33  Snake Gourd     

  Neha  10 gm 126.00 All District 

  Hema  50 gm 400.00 All District 

34 E.G Floritech Sponge Gourd    
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  Mala  10 gm 64.00 All District 

  Mala  50 gm 280.00 All District 

  Leena  10 gm 68.00 All District 

  Leena  50 gm 300.00 All District 

35  Lettuce     

  General  20 gm 380.00 All District 

36  Coriander     

  KY Green  1 500 gm 265.00 All District 

  KY Green 2 500 gm 265.000 All District 

37  Papaya     

  Red Lady 1 gm 340.00 All District 

  Red Lady 10 gm 3050.00 All District 

38  Yard long Beans     

  Saloni  100 gm 138.00 All District 

  Saloni  500 gm 650.00 All District 

  Shikha  10 gm 138.00 All District 

  Shikha  500 gm 650.00 All District 

  Sarika  100 gm 120.00 All District 

  Sarika  500 gm 600.00 All District 

  Shefali  100 gm 140.00 All District 

  Shefali  500 gm 700.00 All District 

39 E.G Floritech Sweet Corn    

  Madhur  100 gm 320.00 All District 

  Madhur  500 gm 1550.00 All District 

  Bright Jean  50 gm 182.00 All District 

  Bright Jean  500 gm 1600.00 All District 

  Madhuras  100 gm 300.00 All District 

  Madhuras  500 gm 1450.00 All District 

40 Okra Guarav  100 gm 310.00 All District 

  Guarav  250 gm 775.00 All District 

  Arka Anamika(OP) 250 gm 138.00 All District 

  Arka Anamika(OP) 500 gm 275.00 All District 

  Karan  100 gm 255.00 All District 

  Karan  250 gm 625.00 All District 

  Kareena  100 gm 255.00 All District 

  Kareena  250 gm 625.00 All District 

  Pure Luck  100 gm 280.00 All District 

  Pure Luck 250 gm 675.00 All District 

  Jeevan  100 gm 320.00 All District 

  Jeevan  250 gm 775..00 All District 
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Sl. 

No. 

 

Supplier Name Crop & Variety(Fruit Bearing  

Plants /Grafts) 

Source of Planting 

Materials 
Unit Quoted rate in ` District 

1  

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Garo Hills Nursery 

Radish :- 

DAFFODIL NURSERY 

 

 

 

 

 

    

All District of Meghalaya 

 

 

 

 

 

  a.Chinese Pink 15 gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Bombay Special Red  15 gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  Japanese White  15 gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

2 Cauliflowers :-     

  a.Early Snowball 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Snowball -16 Holland  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

3 Cabbage :-     

  a.Goldern Acre 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Pride of India  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  c.Drum Head  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

4 Knol- Knol:-     

  a.White vicna  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.King or Macket 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  c.Wong 13 UK 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  d.Chinese Cabbage  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

5 Tomato:-     

  a.Pusa Early Dwarf 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Marglove 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

6 Carrot :-     

  a.Nantes  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Log Orange  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

7 Turnip:-     

  a.Purple top 10 gm /pkt 25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

8 Brinjal:-     

  a.Roung Purple  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All District of Meghalaya 

  b.Long Purple  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

9 Chilli:-     

  a.Surjamukhy 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Pusa Jawla 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

10 Pea:-     

   a.Azad  20 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

   b.Arkel  20 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

11  Lettues:-     

  a.Cabbage Variety 5 5gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

12 French Bean :-     

  a.Climber  20 gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 
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13 Beet Root :-  

 

 

 

DAFFODIL 

NURSERYL 

    

  a.Detroid Red  20 gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Crimson Globe  20 gm/pkt  `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

14 Onion:-     

  a.Large Nasik Red 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

15 Capsicum:-     

  a.Bull Nose 5 gm/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Elephant Trunk 5 gm/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

16 Red Gourd :-     

  a.Mixed  10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

  b.Long orange 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

17 Bottle Gourd :-     

  a.Long /Round 10 gm /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

Summer Vegetable Seeds (Open Pollinated )     

1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Garo Hills Nursery 

Bhindi Pusa Swami 

 

 

DAFFODIL NURSERY 

20 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All District of Meghalaya 

2 Cucumber 5 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

3 Ridge Gourd Long  10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

4 Snake Gourd Long 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

5 Datha red Amon 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

6 Cow Pea American  10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

7 White ground  10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

8 Red Ground Pumkin  10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

9 French Bean Dwarft 20 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

10 Watermelon Sugar 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

11 Brinjal Round Purple  5 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

12 Chilli Surjamukhi 5 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

13 Bhindi Parbani Kranti & Pusa Sawani 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

14 Cucumber Summer King  5 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

15 Bitter Ground Rongoli 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

16 Sponge Gourd rainy 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

17 Cow Pea Barsti 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

18 Bottle Gourd 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

19 Red Gourd  10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

20 Poi Sag Mixed  10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

21 French Bean Climber 20 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

22 Melong Bangi 10 gms /pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

23 Brinjal Long Purple Thin  5 gms/pkt `25/- (Rupees Twenty Five)only. 

24 Papaya Hybrid  2 gms /pkt `50/-(Rupees Fifty)only 
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SAKATA SEEDS PVT. 

LTD. GURGAON, 

HARYANA 

DEALERSHIP 

CERTIFICATE & PRICE 

LIST ENCLOSED 

1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

BEET ROOT F1 RED ACE 200 GRAMS  POUCH  800  [Eight Hundred] 

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

  F1 EAGLE  100 GRAMS  TIN  1190  [One Thousand One Hundred Ninety] 

  F1 FORTUNE  200 GRAMS  POUCH  1190  [One Thousand One Hundred Ninety] 

  F1 MERLIN  100 GRAMS  POUCH  1530  [One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty] 

  F1 SAKATA BEC - 104 200 GRAMS  TIN   1530  [One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty] 

  F1 SOLO 200 GRAMS  TIN  1020  [One Thousand Twenty] 

  GLOBE DARK RED  200 GRAMS  TIN 675  [Six Hundred Seventy Five] 

2 BEANS  MRUDULA  250 GRAMS  POUCH  325  [Three Hundred Twenty Five] 

3 FRENCH BEACH  MRUDULA 500 GRAMS  POUCH  170  [One Hundred Seventy] 

4 DOLICHES 

BEANS 

AAVANI 250 GRAMS  POUCH  285  [Two Hundred Eighty Five] 

5 YARD BEAN BABLI  250 GRAMS  POUCH  765  [Seven Hundred Sixty Five] 

  BABLI  100 GRAMS  POUCH  395  [Three Hundred Ninety Five] 

  HARIRANI 500 GRAMS  POUCH  165  [One Hundred Sixty Five] 

  HARIRANI 250 GRAMS  POUCH  170  [One Hundred Seventy] 

6 POLE BEANS  ANANDI  250 GRAMS  POUCH  210  [Two Hundred Ten] 

  DON 250 GRAMS  POUCH  405  [Four Hundred Five] 

7  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PENCIL BEANS  KATRINA   500 GRAMS  POUCH  510  [Five Hundred Ten]  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

 

 

 

 

 

  KATRINA  100 GRAMS  TIN 115  [One Hundred Fifteen] 

8 BROCCOLI  F1 GREEN MAGIC   10 GRAMS  POUCH  765  [Seven Hundred Sixty Five] 

  F1 GREEN MAGIC  5 GRAMS  POUCH  390  [Three Hundred Ninety] 

  F1 PATRON   10 GRAMS  POUCH  680  [Six Hundred Eighty] 

  F1 IMPERIAL   10 GRAMS  POUCH  1190  [One Thousand One Hundred Ninety] 

9 CABBAGE  F1GREEN EXPRESS   10 GRAMS  POUCH  265  [Two Hundred Sixty Five] 

  F1GREEN HALMET  10 GRAMS  POUCH  425  [Four Hundred Twenty] 

  F1 RED JEWEL  10 GRAMS  POUCH  375  [Three Hundred Seventy Five] 

  F1 ROYAL GREEN   10 GRAMS  POUCH  305  [Three Hundred Five] 

  F1 STONEHEAD   10 GRAMS  POUCH  255  [Two Hundred Fifty Five] 

10 CARROT F1 CRS 

042 

KURODA POWER   300 GRAMS POUCH 915  [Nine Hundred Fifteen] 

11 CAULIFLOWRE  F1 CANDID CHARM   10 GRAMS POUCH  510  [Five Hundred Ten] 

  F1 WHITE ANGEL (513)  10 GRAMS POUCH 405  [Four Hundred Five] 

  F1 WHITE CONTESSA   10 GRAMS POUCH  390  [Three Hundred Ninety] 

  F1 WHITE EXCEL   10 GRAMS POUCH  560  [Five Hundred Sixty] 

  F1 GOLD MINE   10 GRAMS POUCH 560  [Five Hundred Sixty] 

12 CHINSE 

CABBAGE  

F1 SAKATA 066  10 GRAMS POUCH  235  [Two Hundred Thirty Five] 

13 CORIANDER KHUSBOO   500 GRAMS POUCH 270  [Two Hundred Seventy] 
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14 CUCUMBER F1 FUMIKO 10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAKATA SEEDS PVT. 

LTD. GURGAON, 

HARYANA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 GRAMS POUCH 300  [Three Hundred]  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

  F1 KAJAL (6006) 10 GRAMS POUCH  210  [Two Hundred Ten] 

  F1 NALINI (6001) 10 GRAMS POUCH  205  [Two Hundred Five] 

  F1 SHIRAKAWA  10 GRAMS POUCH  240  [Two Hundred Forty] 

15 GOURDS     

16 BITTER GROUD F1 SEEMA (7001) 10 GRAMS POUCH  70  [Seventy] 

  F1 MISHA (7002) 10 GRAMS POUCH  100  [One Hundred] 

  F1 SNEHA (7003) 10 GRAMS POUCH  70  [Seventy] 

  F1 MONIKA (7004) 10 GRAMS POUCH  100  [One Hundred Thirty] 

  F1 LEENA (7005) 100 GRAMS TIN  1070  [One Thousand Seventy] 

  F1 LAVANYA (7006) 50 GRAMS POUCH  510  [Five Hundred Ten] 

  F1 MONALISA  50 GRAMS POUCH  465  [Four Hundred Sixty Five] 

17 BOTTLE GROUD F1 TEJAS  50 GRAMS POUCH  595  [Five Hundred Ninety Five] 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  F1 KIRTI (8002) 10 GRAMS POUCH  54  [Fifty Four] 

  F1 HARITA (8003) 50 GRAMS TIN  270  [Two Hundred Seventy] 

  F1 NARMATA (8004) 50 GRAMS POUCH  355  [Three Hundred Fifty Five] 

  F1 BALI  10 GRAMS POUCH 75  [Seventy Five] 

  F1 KONIKA  50 GRAMS POUCH  425  [Four Hundred twenty Five] 

18 RIDGE GROUD  F1 DEEPIKA (8302)  50 GRAMS POUCH  255  [Two Hundred Fifty Five] 

  F1 DIVYA (8301) 10 GRAMS POUCH  70  [Seventy] 

  F1 FALGUN (8303) 10 GRAMS POUCH  65  [Sixty Five] 

  F1 SHAMITA (8304) 10 GRAMS POUCH  65  [Sixty Five] 

  F1 JUHI (8701) 10 GRAMS POUCH  90  [Ninety] 

  F1 HAMSA (8702) 50 GRAMS POUCH  220  [Two Hundred Twenty] 

19 PAPERS   50 GRAMS POUCH  220  [Two Hundred twenty] 

20 HOT PAPER F1 ANOKHI (03)    

  F1 BHARGAVI (2070) 10 GRAMS POUCH  405  [Four Hundred Five ] 

  F1 BOND (3237) 10 GRAMS POUCH  340  [Three Hundred Forty] 

  F1 CHANDRIKA (2001) 10 GRAMS POUCH  510  [Five Hundred Thirty] 

  F1 ISHA 1010 10 GRAMS POUCH  425  [Four Hundred Twenty Five] 

   10 GRAMS POUCH  375  [Three Hundred Seventy Five] 

  F1 KALAYANI (2049) 10 GRAMS POUCH  375  [Three Hundred Seventy Five] 

  F1 SUNNY (2369)  10 GRAMS POUCH  340  [Three Hundred Forty] 

  F1 SAKATA 651 10 GRAMS  POUCH  460  [Four Hundred Sixty] 

  F1 SAKATA 801 10 GRAMS  POUCH  460  [Four Hundred Sixty] 

  F1 TARIKA (2161) 10 GRAMS POUCH  425  [Four Hundred Twenty Five] 

  F1 SAKATA 2371 10 GRAMS  POUCH  510  [Five Hundred ten] 

  F1 TORRIDO  10 GRAMS  POUCH 1870  [One Thousand Eight Hundred 

 Seventy] 
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21  

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SWEET PAPER F1 EXCEL  10 GRAMS  POUCH  1360 [One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty] East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

  F1 DELISHA (2037) 10 GRAMS  POUCH  1360 [One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty] 

  F1 DIANA (2020) 10 GRAMS  POUCH  1360 [One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty] 

  Hungarian Yellow Wax  100 GRAMS  POUCH  720 [Seven Hundred Twenty] 

22 KHOLRABI  F1 QUICKSTAR  10 GRAMS  POUCH  340 [Three Hundred Forty] 

  F1 TWISTER  10 GRAMS  POUCH  150 [One Hundred Fifty] 

23 MELON      

24 MUSKMELON  F1 OLYMPIC GOLD  25 GRAMS  POUCH  425  [Four Hundred Twenty Five] 

  F1 WESTERN KING  50 GRAMS  POUCH  850  [Eight Hundred Fifty] 

  MADHURUS  50 GRAMS  POUCH  160  [One Hundred Sixty]  

25 WATERMELON  F1 HACHI MICHI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAKATA SEEDS PVT. 

LTD.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 GRAMS  POUCH  1125 [One Thousand One Hundred Twenty 

Five] 

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

  F1 ANEESHA  50 GRAMS  POUCH 805 [Eight Hundred Five] 

  F1 SATO  50 GRAMS  POUCH 2550 [Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty] 

  F1 YUVRAJ  100 GRAMS POUCH  745 [Seven Hundred Forty Five] 

  F1 ABHISHEK 100 GRAMS POUCH 800 [Eight Hundred] 

  SUGAR BABY  100 GRAMS  POUCH  270 [Seven Hundred Twenty] 

  GOODY BALL 100 GRAMS  TIN 900 [Nine Hundred] 

26 OKRA  F1 POORVI (1010) 250 GRAMS  POUCH  765 [Seven Hundred Sixty Five] 

  F1 POORVI (1010) 100 GRAMS  TIN 370 [Three Hundred Seventy] 

  F1 PERANA (1014) 250 GRAMS  POUCH 765 [Seven Hundred Sixty Five] 

  F1 NOORI 250 GRAMS  POUCH 850 [Eight Hundred Fifty] 

  F1 POONAM  250 GRAMS POUCH 1060 [One Thousand Sixty] 

  F1 PARI 250 GRAMS  POUCH 510 [Five Hundred Ten] 

  F1 SARITA  250 GRAMS POUCH 765 [Seven Hundred Sixty Five] 

  NAINA  500 GRAMS POUCH 315 [Three Hundred Fifteen] 

27 PEA SWEET PERAL  1KG POUCH 450 [Four Hundred Fifty] 

28 RADISH MINO EARLY LONG 

WHITE 

500 GRAMS POUCH 330 [Three Hundred Thirty] 

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

  MINO EARLY LONG 

WHITE 

250 GRAMS POUCH 180 [One Hundred Eighty] 

  PUSA CHEKTI LONG  250 GRAMS POUCH 155 [One Hundred Fifty Five] 

  SHUBHANGI 500 GRAMS TIN  315 [Three Hundred Fifteen] 

29 SWEET CORN F1 SAKATA 16 1 KG  POUCH  2890 [Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety] 

  F1 SAKATA 16 500 GRAMS POUCH 1530 [One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty] 

30 TOMATO F1 BHAGYAWAN  50 GRAMS  POUCH  1870 [One Thousand Seventy] 

  F1 EMERALD (4001) 2 GRAMS  POUCH  245 [Two Hundred Forty Five] 

  F1 JESSICA  10 GRAMS  POUCH  540 [Five Hundred Forty] 

  F1 ROMEO  10 GRAMS POUCH 540 [Five Hundred Forty] 

  F1 ROMEO  5 GRAMS POUCH 270 [Two Hundred Seventy] 

  F1 KOHINOOR   10 GRAMS POUCH 575 [Five Hundred Seventy] 
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M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

 

 F1 SAPPHIRE (4006) 10 GRAMS POUCH 460 [Four Hundred Sixty] 

  F1 RENUKA (3354) 10 GRAMS POUCH 370 [Three Hundred Seventy] 

  F1 SAKATA 3201 10 GRAMS POUCH 595 [Five Hundred Ninety Five] 

  F1 RED BEAUTY  2 GRAMS POUCH 440 [Four Hundred Forty] 

31 SNAKE GROUD  SRI  100GRAMS POUCH 180 [One Hundred Eighty] 

32 EXOTIC   

 

SAKATA SEEDS PVT. 

LTD. GURGAON,  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

For Whole 

Garo Hills 

District  (West/ 

East/ North/ 

South/ South 

West Garo 

Hills) 

33 PUMPKIN  MADHU 50 GRAMS POUCH 270 [Two Hundred Seventy] 

  MADHU  25 GRAMS POUCH 140 [One Hundred Forty] 

34 MARIE GOLD F1 YELLOW 300 5000 SEEDS TIN  11050 [Eleven Thousand Fifty] 

  F1 YELLOW 300 1000 SEEDS POUCH 2720 [Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty] 

  F1 YELLOW 307 1000 SEEDS POUCH 2550 [Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty] 

  F1 YELLOW 309 1000 SEEDS POUCH 2550 [Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty] 

  F1 YELLOW STAR 1000 SEEDS POUCH 2550 [Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty] 

  F1 GOLD 220 100 SEEDS POUCH 220 [Two Hundred Twenty] 

  F1 GOLD 225 5000 SEEDS  TIN  11050 [Eleven Thousand Fifty] 

  F1 ORANGE 907 1000 SEEDS  POUCH  2380 [Two Thousand Eighty 

 

SL 

NO. 
 

CROP & VARIETY 

SOURCE OF 

PLANTING 

MATERIALS 
UNIT RATE QUOTED INCLUSIVE GST 0% DISTRICT 

HSN CODE 1209  

35  

 

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

8416  BHINDI SEEDS SURABHI   

 HSN CODE 1209 
 

 

DCM SHRIRAM 

LTD. 

 

 

100 GM Rs.800.00 (Rupees Eight hundred) only 

For Whole Garo 

Hills District  

(West/ East/ 

North/ South/ 

South West 

Garo Hills) 

36 8417  BHINDI SEEDS SURABHI   

 HSN CODE 1209 

250 GM Rs.700.00 (Rupees Seven hundred) only 

37 3833  BITTERGROUND HY SEED NANO  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.112.00 (Rupees One hundred and twelve) only 

38 3856  BITTERGROUND HY SEED NANO  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.152.00 (Rupees One hundred and fifty two) only 

39 4088  CABBAGE HY SEED GOLU  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.208.00  (Rupees Two hundred and eight) only 

40 4106  CABBAGE HY SEED HARIT  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.208.00  (Rupees Two hundred and eight) only 

41 8352  CARROT OP SEED NEW KURODA  HSN 

CODE 1209 

300 GM Rs.685.00  (Rupees Six hundred and eighty five) only 

42 8857  CAULIFLOWER HY SEED ABHA  

 HSN CODE 1209  

10 GM Rs.544.00 (Rupees Five hundred and forty four) only 

43 8445  CAULIFLOWER HY SEED MARIKO  10 GM Rs.584.00 (Rupees Five hundred and eighty four) only 

44 8859  CAULIFLOWER HY SEED SHISHIR 

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.544.00  (Rupees Five hundred and forty  four) only 
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45 8436  CAULIFLOWER HY SEED SUSMITA 

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.544.00 (Rupees Five hundred and forty  four) only 

46 3963  CUCUMBER HY SEED RAGINI  

 HSN CODE 1209 

 Rs.248.00 (Rupees Two hundred and forty  eight) only 

47 4554  FRENCH BEAN SD SEED HARSHA  

 HSN CODE 1209 

 Rs.281.00 (Rupees Two hundred and eighty one) only 

48 8072  HOT PAPER HY SEED KANCHI  

 HSN CODE 1209 

 Rs.48.00 (Rupees Forty Eight) only 

49  

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

3909  HOT PAPER HY SEED SANSANI  

 HSN CODE 1209 
 

DCM SHRIRAM 

LTD. 

 

 

1GM Rs.48.00 (Rupees Forty Eight) only 

For Whole Garo 

Hills District 

(West/ East/ 

North/ South/ 

South West 

Garo Hills) 

50 4448  PEA SEL SEED SALONI  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10 GM Rs.335.00  (Rupees Three hundred and thirty five) only 

51 9437  PEA SEL SEED SWEET KING   

 HSN CODE 1209 

1KG Rs.335.00 (Rupees Three hundred and thirty five) only 

52 4550   RIDGEGROUND HY SEED MOHINI  

 HSN CODE 1209 

1GM Rs.108.00 (Rupees One hundred and eight) only 

53 4808  SPONGEGROUD HY SEED SULEKHA   

 HSN CODE 1209 

10GM Rs.56.00 (Rupees fifty six) only 

54 3980  SPONGEGROUD HY SEED SUNAINA  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10GM Rs.56.00 (Rupees fifty six) only 

55 4623  SWEET PAPER HY SEED KAMYA   

 HSN CODE 1209 

10GM Rs.764.00 (Rupees Seven hundred and sixty four) only  

56 4157  TOMATO HY SEED PRATEEK  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10GM Rs.810.00  (Rupees Eight hundred and ten) only 

57 4527  WATERMELON HY SEED KANHA  

 HSN CODE 1209 

10GM Rs.415.00 (Rupees Four hundred and fifteen) only 

58 4780  WATERMELON HY SEED SHYAMA 

 SUPER  HSN CODE 1209 

10GM Rs.135.00 (Rupees one hundred and thirty five) only 

59 4434  ONION OP SEED N-53  

 HSN CODE 1209 

500GM Rs.188.00  (Rupees One hundred and eighty eight) only.  
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SL 

No 

 CROP & VARIETY SOURCE OF PLANTING 

MATERIALS 

UNIT RATE QUOTED INCLUSIVE GST 0% DISTRICT 

  

M/S  Hills  Agency 

West Garo Hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     M/S  Hills  Agency 

West Garo Hills 

 

HSN CODE 1209  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SYNGNETA INDIA LTD. 

DEALERSHIP 

CERTIFICATE & PRICE 

LIST ENCLOSED 

. 

, 

60 TOMATO ABHINAV 10 GM 1290 (ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR WHOLE 

GARO HILLS 

DISTRICT 

H/SOUTH 

WEST GARO 

HILLS) 

 

  ALL ROUNDER 5 GM 530 (FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY) 

  AMLIK 10 GM 770 (SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY) 

  ANUP(T0-1113) 5 GM 560 (FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY) 

  TRISHUL 10 GM 860 (EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY) 

  HEEMSHIKHAR 10 GM 1340 (ONE  HOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY) 

  TO-1632 10 GM 910 (NINE HUNDRED TEN) 

  TO-1156 10 GM 750 (SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY) 
  TO-2342 10 GM 700 (SEVEN HUNDRED) 

  TO-3038  10 GM 540 (FIVE HUNDRED FORTY) 

  TO-3150 10 GM 610 (SIX HUNDRED TEN) 

  TO-227 10 GM 900 (NINE HUNDRED) 

61 CABBAGE BC-76 10 GM 250 (TWO HUNDRED FIFTY) 

  BC-73 10 GM 230 (TWO HUNDRED THIRTY) 

  QUISTO 10 GM 410 (FOUR HUNDRED TEN) 

  SUMMER QUEEN 10 GM 350 (THREE HUNDRED FIFTY) 

  BC-90 10 GM 340 (THREE HUNDRED FORTY) 

62 CAULIFLOWER KIMAYA 10 GM 530 (FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY) 

  PAWAS 10 GM 410 (FOUR HUNDRED TEN) 

  CFL-1522 10 GM 640 (SIX HUNDRED FORTY) 

  SNOW PEARL (C 7008) 10 GM 700 ( SEVEN HUNDRED) 

63 CAPSICUM INDRA 10 GM 1450 (ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY) 

  BOMBY 10 GM 1510 (ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN) 

  OROBELLE 10 GM 1610 (ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TEN) 

  PALADIN 10 GM 1510 (ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN) 

    
64  

 

 

 

 

 

HOT PEPPER HPH-12  10 GM 420 (FOUR HUNDRED TWEENTY)  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

SYGNETA INDIA LTD. 

 

 
  ROSHNI 10 GM 470 (FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY 

  BULLET 10 GM 460 (FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY) 

  GAYATRI 10 GM 560 (FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY) 
  HPH-22 10 GM 500 (FIVE HUNDRED) 
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65 
 

 

 

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

SWEET CORN' SUGAR 75 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SYGNETA INDIA LTD  

50 GM 250 (TWO HUNDRED FIFTY) 
 

FOR WHOLE 

GARO HILLS 

DISTRICT 

NORTH 

SOUTH/SOUTH 

GARO 

  GOLDEN SWEET 1 KG 2600 (TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED) 

66 BABY CORN - ' - G-5414 5 KG 4080 (FOUR THOUSAND EIGHTY) 
  G-5417 5 KG 4560 (FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY) 

67 CARROT CHAMPION 100 GM 2420 (TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWEENTY) 

68 EGGPLANT HARRIT 10 GM 210 (TWO HUNDRED TEN) 

  EPTH-13 10 GM 140 (ONE HUNDRED FORTY) 

69 WATERMELON 

 /AUGUSTA 

 50 GM 1160 (ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY) 

  SHAHENSHA 50 GM 1010 (ONE THOUSAND TEN) 

  SUAGR QUEEN 25 GM 1790 (ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY) 

70 BITTERGOURD ASMITA 10 GM 150 (ONE HUNDRED FIFTY) 

  PALASH 50 GM 530 (FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY) 

71 BOTTLEGOURD VINAYAK 10 GM 80 (EIGHTY) 

72 RIDGEGOURD RAGINI 50 GM 270 (TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY) 

 CUCUMBER CRISPY 25 GM 720 (SEVEN HUNDRED TWEENTY) 

  RUCHI 25 GM 500 (FIVE HUNDRED) 

  SIMRAN 10 GM 330 (THREE HUNDRED THIRTY) 

73 BEANS SEVILLE (FRENCH) 1 KG 800 (EIGHT HUNDRED) 

  PREVAIL 1 KG 760 (SEVEN UNDRED SIXTY) 

74 YARD BEAN YB-7 500 GM 880 (EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY) 

75  

 

M/S Hills Agency 

West Garo Hills 

RADISH IVORY WHITE  2!0 GM 550 (FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY)  

FOR WHOLE 

GARO HILLS 

DISTRICT 

NORTH/BOUT 

SOUTH WEST 

GARO HILLS 

  IVORY WHITE 50 GM 120(ONE HUNDRED TWEENTY) 

76 OKRA OH-152 500 GM 1310 (ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TEN) 

  OH-152 250 GM 670 (SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY) 
  OH-152 100 GM 280 (TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY) 

  OH-2324 250 GM 890 (EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY) 

  
OH-597 250 GM 690 (SIX HUNDRED NINETY) 

  OH-940 100 GM 400 (FOUR HUNDRED 
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Sl. 

No. 

 Crop & Varities Source of 

Planting 

Materials 

Unit Quoted rate in ` District  

Supplier Name 
KIND VARIETY 

ITEM C                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

ODE 

1 

 

 

 

     M/S Hills   

     Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

 

BEANS 

DEBLATA ( POL BEANS WHITE 

SEED) 
DEB 202 

Debgiri 

500g PP `278/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Eight)only 

Meghalaya 

2   DO " 1 Kg PP `480/-(Four Hundred and Eighty)only. 

3   DO " 800g Tin `393/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Ninety Three)only. 

9   

SIMRAN PG ( POL BEANS  BLACK 

SEED) 
" 500g PP `300/- (Rupees Three Hundred )only. 

10   DO " 800g tin `522/- (Rupees (Five Hundred and Twenty Two )only. 

11   
BADSHA (WHITE SEED, BUSHY) DEB 205 500g PP `167/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Seven )only. 

12   DO " 1 Kg PP `326 /- (Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty Six)only. 

13   DO " 800g Tin 192/- (Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Two)only. 

14   ANUPAMA (BLACK SEEDS, BUSHY) DEB 206 500g PP `180/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty )only. 

15   DO " 1 Kg PP `282/-(Rupees Two hundred and Eighty two)only. 

16   DO " 800g Tin `272 (Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Two)only. 

17   ARJUN (WHITE SEED, BUSHY) DEB 207 500g PP `167/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Seven )only. 

18     

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 
 

  DO " 1 Kg PP `285/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Five )only. 

19   DO " 

Debgiri 

800g Tin `269/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Sixty Nine)only. 

Meghalaya 

20   ARJUN PG (WHITE SEED, BUSHY) " 500g PP `223/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Three)only. 

21   DO " 1 Kg PP `348/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Forty Eight )only. 

22   DO " 800g Tin `325/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty Five)only 

26   

JASHODA (POL BEANS WHITE SEED 

) 
DEB 209 500g PP `422/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Two)only. 

27   DO " 800g Tin `627/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Twenty Seven )only 

28   

IMPROVED DEBLENA PLUS (POL 

BEANS  WHITE SEED) 
DEB 210 100g pp `208/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Eight )only. 

29   DO " 100g Tin `184/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Four)only. 

30   DO " 200g Tin `347/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Forty Seven)only. 

31   
DO " 250g PP `404/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Four )only. 

32 CHILLI 
CHINESE BONA DEB 1304 100g pp `36/- (Rupees Thirty Six )only 

33   DO " 500g pp `141/- (Rupees One Hundred and Forty One)only. 
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34 

CORIA

NDER 
IMPORTED DEBCOR-88 DEB 1401 100g pp `53/- (Rupees Fifty Three)only. 

35   DO " 500g pp `184/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Four)only. 

      

 

 

 

 

 

     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

     

38   
FIVE - X MULTYCUT DEB 1402 

 

 

 

Debgiri 

500g pp `168/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Eight)only 

Meghalaya 
39   DO " 1kg pp `254/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Four)only. 

42   IMPORTED SAGARIKA DEB 1405 500g pp `174 /- (Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Four)only. 

86 PALAK 

DEBANJALI SPECIAL 

GREEN 
DEB 1901 100g pp `24/- (Rupees Twenty Four )only. 

 87   DO " 500g pp `80 (Rupees Eighty)only. 

88   DO " 1kg pp `150/- (Rupees One Hundrd and Fifty)only. 

  

 
     

 
 

89 

 

           
DESHI GOLPATA DEB 1902 

 

1kg pp `145/- (Rupees One Hundred and Forty Five)only. 

 

90 

 

 

 

 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

PALAK 

HALDIBARI SPECIAL 
DEB 1903 500g pp 

`83 /-(Rupees Eighty Three)only. 

  

 
 

  
 91   DO " 1kg pp `153 /- (Rupees One Hudnred and Fifty Three)only. 

92   
DO " 

Debgiri 

20kg BOPP 
`1458 (Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty 

Eight)only. 

Meghalaya 

93   PUNJAB ALL GREEN DEB 1904 500g PP `79/-(Rupees Seventy Nine)only. 

94   DO " 1Kg PP `148 (Rupees One Forty Eight )only. 

95 PEAS DEBRATNA-111 DEB 3301 1kg pp `124/- (Rupees One Hundred and Twenty Four )only. 

96   DO " 5 kg pp `525 /- (Rupees Five Hundred and Twenty Five)only. 

97   DO " 40kg pp `2700/- (Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred )only. 

99   TARAI ARKEL DEB 3303 1kg pp `122/- (Rupees One Hundred and Twenty Two )only. 

100   DO " 5 kg pp `516 /- (Rupees Five Hundred and Sixteen)only. 

101   DO " 40kg pp `2650 /-(Rupeees Two Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty)only. 

105   TARAI AZAD P-3 DEB 3305 1kg pp `108/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

106   DO " 5 kg pp `455/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Fifty Five)only. 

107 

     

 

 

 

 

 

  
DO " 40kg pp 

`2350/- (Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred and 

Fifty)only. 

108   ANAMIKA-65 DEB 3306 1kg pp `114/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fourteen)only 

109   DO " 5 kg pp `473/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Seventy Three)only. 

110   DO " 40kg pp `2450/-(Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty)only. 
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111 

 

 

 

     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 
    

  
TARAI PSM-3 DEB 3307 

Debgiri 

1kg pp `120/-(Rupees One Hundred and Twenty)only 

Meghalaya 

112   DO " 5 kg pp `508/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Eight)only. 

113   DO " 40kg pp `2600 (Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred)only. 

114   

SITARA (IMPROVED, 

DASH DANA) 
DEB 3308 1kg pp `156/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Six Hundred)only. 

115   DO " 5 kg pp `750/- (Rupees Seven Hundred and Fifty)only. 

116   
DO " 40kg pp 

`5280/-(Rupees Five Thousand Two Hundred and 

Eighty)only. 

117   

PAMELA (IMPORTED , 

DASH DANA) 
DEB 3309 1kg pp `286/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Six)0nly. 

118   
DO " 5 kg pp 

`1234/-(Rupees One Thosuand Two Hundred and Thirty 

Four)only. 

119   DO " 40kg pp `6800/-(Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred)only. 

120   JHULAN (Improved) DEB 3310 1kg pp `142/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Two)only. 

121 

 

DO " 5 kg pp `604/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Four)only. 

122   
DO " 40kg pp 

`3150/-(Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred and 

Fifty)only. 

123   TARAI EARLY AJAY DEB 3311 1kg pp `136/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty Six)only. 

124   DO " 5 kg pp `578/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Seventy Eight)only. 

125  

 

 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

  DO " 40kg pp `3000/-(Rupees Three Thousand )only. 

145 SHANKALU DEB DAS (BIHARI) DEB 3201 

Debgiri 

1kg pp `870/- (Rupees Eight Hundred and Seventy)only. 

Meghalaya 

146 SWEET CORN HYBRID SWEET CHARM DEB 4301 50g pp `247/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Forty Seven)only. 

147   DO " 100g pp `387 /- (Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)only. 

148   
DO " 500g pp 

`1428/- (Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty 

Eight)only. 

149   HYBRID SWEET MAJIC DEB 4302 50g pp `247/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Forty Seven)only. 

150   DO   100g pp `387/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)only. 

151 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
DO   500g pp 

`1428/- (Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty 

Eight)only. 

155 SHAAK LALKANKA DEB 2603 500G PP `166/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Six)only. 

156   DO " 1KG PP `325 /-(Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty Five)only. 

157   LALITA (CHIRA MIRA) DEB 2617 500G PP `153/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Three)only. 

158   METHI SHAAK MANJURI DEB 2619 1kg pp `243 /-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty Three)only. 

159 ONION NASIK RED N-53 DEB1802 500G PP `186/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Six)only. 

160   SUKSAGAR DEB 1804 500G PP `646 /-(Rupees Six Hundred and Forty Six)only. 
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161 
 

 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

  LEADER (IMPROVED) DEB 1807 500G PP `694/- (Rupees Six Hundred and Ninety Four)only. 

166 MUSTARD B-9 (YELLO W) BINOY DEB 5501 1kg pp `170/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy)only. 

167   B-54 (RED) AGRANI DEB 5502 1kg pp `160/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty)only 

168   T-9 (BLACK) DEB 5503 1kg pp `176/- (Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Six)only. 

171   MANIK BOLDER DEB 5506 1kg pp `220/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty)only. 

225  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

BEET ROOT RED GLOBE DEB 301 500g PP `420/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty)only. 

226 DO IMPROVED PRATIVA DEB 302 50g PP `117/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventeen)only 

227 DO HYBRID ROSY  F1 DEB 303 25g pp `279/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Nine )only. 

228 DO PRATIVA -2 IMPORTED DEB 304 50g PP `350/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty)only. 

229 BHENDI 

DEBPUSA JHAR 

(IMPROVED) 
DEB 401 50g PP 

`45/-(Rupees Forty Five)only. 

230 DO 
DO " 100g PP 

`76/-(Rupees Seventy Six)only 

231 DO DO " 100g Tin `104/-(Rupees One Hundred and Four)only. 

232 DO DO " 200g Tin `173/- (Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Three)only. 

233 DO DO " 500g PP `338/- (rupees Three Hundred and Thirty Eight)only. 

234 DO 
DO " 1 Kg PP 

`464/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Four)only 

235 DO 
DEBRAJA DEB 402 1 Kg PP 

`340/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Forty )only 

236 DO 

KAJIRHATI JHAR 5 LINES 

(PANKAJ) 
DEB 403 100g PP 

`40/- (Rupees Forty)only. 

237 DO DO " 500g PP `156/- (Rupees One Hundred and fifty Six)only. 

238 DO DO " 1 Kg PP `288/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Eight )only. 

239 DO PARVANI KRANTI DEB 404 100g PP `45/-(Rupees Forty Five)only. 

240 DO DO " 1 Kg PP `338/- (rupees Three Hundred and Thirty Eight)only. 

242 
 

DO SATDHARI SAVITRI DEB 406 

Debgiri 

100g PP `74/- (Rupees Seventy Four )only. 

Meghalaya 

243     

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO DO " 500g PP `325/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty five)only. 

244 DO SELECTION-5 DEB 407 100g pp `64/- (Rupees Sixty Four)only. 

245 DO DO " 200g Tin `148/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Eight)only. 

246 DO DO " 500g PP `275/-(Rupees Two hundred and Seventy Five)only. 

247 DO ARKA ANAMIKA DEB 408 100g PP `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 
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248 
 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 500g PP `256/-(Rupees Two Hudnred and Fifty Six)only. 

249 DO DEBDURGA (IMPROVED) DEB409 50g PP `53/-(Rupees Fifty Three)only 

250 DO DO " 200g Tin `208/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eight)only 

251 DO PARIJAT DEB 410 100g PP `64/- (Rupees Sixty Four)only. 

252 DO DO " 500g PP `275/-(Rupees Two hundred and Seventy Five)only. 

253 DO 

DEBSWARNA 

(IMPROVED) 
DEB 411 50g PP 

`57/-(Rupees Fifty Seven)only. 

254 DO DO " 200g Tin `220/- (Rupees two Hundred and Twenty)only. 

255 DO DO " 500g PP `365/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Sixty)only. 

256 DO HYBRID SAFAL F1 DEB 412 50g PP `107/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seven)only. 

257 DO DO " 100g PP `203/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Three)only. 

258 DO DO " 100g Tin `224/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Four)only. 

259 DO DO " 200gTin `422/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Two)only. 

260 

     

 DO 
DO " 250g pp 

`493/-(Four Hundred and Ninety Three )only. 

261 
 

DO HYBRID GARIMA F1 DEB 413 

Debgiri 

50g PP `114/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fourteen)only. 

Meghalaya 

262    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 100g PP `216/-(Rupees Two Hundred ansd Sixteen)only. 

263 DO DO " 100g Tin `237/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty Seven)only 

264 DO DO " 200gTin `448/- (Four Hundred and Forty Eight)only 

265 DO DO " 250g pp `462/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Two)only. 

266 DO HYBRID RATAN SUPER F1 DEB 414 50g PP `174/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Four)only. 

267 DO DO " 100g PP `336/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Thirty Six)only. 

268 DO DO " 100g Tin `357/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Seven)only. 

269 DO DO " 200gTin `602/- (Rupees Six Hundred and Two)only. 

270 DO DO " 250g pp `621/-( Rupees Six Hundred and Twenty One)only. 

272 DO DO " 100g PP `227/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Seven)only. 

273 DO DO " 100g Tin `443/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Forty)only 

274 DO DO " 200gTin `464/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Four)only 

275 DO DO " 250g pp `677/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Seventy Seven)only 

276 DO HYBRID  PARVATI F1 DEB416 50g PP `819/- (Rupees Eight Hundred and Nineteen)only. 

277 DO DO " 100g PP `234/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty Four )only 

278 DO DO " 100g Tin `456/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Fifty Six)only 

279 DO DO " 
Debgiri 

200gTin `477/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Seventy Seven )only. 
Meghalaya 

280  DO DO " 250g pp `696/- (Rupees Six Hundred and Ninety Six)only 
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281 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO RED QUEEN DEB417 100g pp `846/-(Rupees Eight Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

282 DO DO " 100g Tin `65/-(Rupees Sixty Five)only. 

283 DO APARUPA DG DEB418 100g pp `91/-(Rupees Ninety One)only 

284 DO DO " 500g PP `70/-(Rupees Seventy(only. 

285 DO VRO-06 DEB419 100g pp `306/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Six)only 

286 DO DO " 500g pp `56/- (Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

287 DO HYBRID  BASABI F1 DEB 420 50g PP `238/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thiry Eight)only. 

288 DO DO " 100g PP `240/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty)only 

289 DO DO " 100g Tin `469/-(Rupeed Four Hundred and Sixty Nine)only 

290 DO DO " 200gTin `491/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Ninety One)only. 

291 DO DO " 250g pp `716/- (Rupees Seven Hundred and Sixteen )only 

292 DO CHINAR DEB421 100g pp `870/- (Rupees Eight Hundred and Seventy)only 

293 DO DO " 200g Tin `70/-(Rupees Seventy(only. 

294 DO DO " 500g PP `160/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty)only 

295 BITTER GOURD DHANIAKHALI (KARALA) DEB 501 50g pp `306/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Six)only 

296  DO DO " 100g pp `80/-(Rupees Eighty)only. 

297 

 

DO 

GANGAJALI (LONG 

UCCHA) 
DEB 502 100g pp 

`146/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

300 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 

KG-10 (MANCHAR 

KARALA) 
DEB 504 

Debgiri 

10g pp 
`357/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Seven )only. 

Meghalaya 

301 DO 

IMPROVED MEGHNA 2 

(KARALA) 
DEB 505 10g pp 

`45/-(Rupees Forty Five )only 

302 DO DO " 25g pp `77/(Rupees Seventy Seven)only 

303 DO DO " 50g Tin `140/- (Rupees One Hudnred and Forty)only. 

304 DO DO " 100g Tin `293/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety)only 

305 DO MEGHNA (KARALA) DEB 506 10g pp `443/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Forty)only 

306 DO DO " 25g pp `56/- (Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

307 DO 

MIDNAPORE LONG 

(KARALA) 
DEB 507 100g pp 

`96/-(Ninety Six)only 

308 DO 

DEBMOHINI (KARALA, 

MATHI MANCHA) 
DEB 508 100g pp 

`146/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

309 DO 

PEYARA FULY (ROUND 

UCHHA) 
DEB 509 100g pp 

`275/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Five)only 

310 DO 

SPECIAL BOLDAR 

(ROUND UCHHA) 
DEB 510 100g pp 

`226/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Six)only. 

311 DO DO " 100g Tin `266/-(Rupees Two hundred and Sixty Six)only. 

312 DO 

SPECIAL BOLDAR (PURE 

GOLD) 
" 100g pp 

`300/-(Rupees Three Hundred )only 
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313 DO 

SINGAPURI (MANCHAR 

KARALA) 
DEB 511   

`280/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty)only 

314    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO HYBRID MARVEL Plus F1 DEB 512 10g pp `160/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty )only 

315 DO DO " 50g Tin `681/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Eighty One)only. 

316 DO HYBRID NURIA F1 DEB 513 10g pp `77/(Rupees Seventy Seven)only 

317 DO DO " 50g Tin `364/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Sixty Four)only. 

318 DO HYBRID NURIA Plus F1 DEB 513 

Debgiri 

10g pp `140/- (Rupees One Hudnred and Forty)only. 

Meghalaya 

319 DO DO " 50g Tin `594/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Four )only. 

320 BITTER GOURD HYBRID DANIKA Plus F1 DEB 514 10g pp `165/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Five)only. 

321 DO DO " 50g Tin 604/(Rupees Six Hundred and Four)only. 

322 DO HYBRID ARMADA LG F1 DEB 515 10g pp `145/- (Rupees One Hudnred and Forty Five)only. 

323 DO DO " 50g Tin `614/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Fourteen) 

324 DO 

HYBRID ARMADA LG Plus 

F1 
" 10g pp 

`160/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty)only 

325 DO DO " 50g Tin `681/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Eighty One)only. 

326 DO JHILIK DEB 516 10g pp `39/- (Rupees Thirty Nine)only 

327 DO DO " 25g pp `61/-(Rupees Sixty One)only 

328  DO DO " 50g Tin `136/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty Six)only 

329  DO DO " 100g pp `205/(Rupees Two Hudnred and Five)only. 

330 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 

SPECIAL BOLDAR 

CONTAI GOLD 
DEB 517 100g PP 

`229/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Nine)only 

331 DO DIMOND BOLDER DEB 518 10g pp `64/-(Rupees Sixt Four )only 

332 DO DO " 50g pp `213/- (Rupees Two hundred and Thirteen)only 

333 DO DO " 100g pp `331/-(Rupees Three Hunded and Thrirty One)only. 

334 DO GANGAJALI - 2 DEB 519 50g pp `107/-(Rupees One Hndred and Seven)only. 

335 DO DO " 100g pp `200/(Rupees Two Hundred)only. 

336 DO DO " 100g tin `226/(Rupees Two Hundred and twenty Six)only. 

337 DO HYBRID MAHI Plus F1 DEB 520 

Debgiri 

10g pp `310/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ten)only. 

Meghalaya 

338 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1146/-(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Forty 

Six)only. 

339 DO DIANA IMPROVED DEB 521 10g pp `97/-(Rupees Ninety Seven)only. 

340 DO DO " 50g Tin `302/-(Rupees Three Hundred and two)only. 

344  BOTTLE GOURD DEBDALI (SEMI LONG) DEB 601 10g pp `36 /-(Rupees Thirty Six)only. 

345 DO DEBJYOTI DEB 602 10g pp `30/-(Rupees Thirty)only. 

346  DO DO " 50g pp `72/-(Rupees Seventy Two)only. 

349 
 

 DO 

DEBKANCHAN (LONG 

TILE) 
DEB 605 10g pp 

`36/-(Rupees Thirty Six)only. 
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350 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 
DEBSAGAR (SEMI LONG) DEB 606 10g pp 

`36/-(Rupees Thirty Six)only. 

351 DO DESHI DANTA LAU DEB 607 100g pp `64/-(Rupees Sixty Four)only. 

352 DO 
DO " 250g pp 

`141/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty One)only 

353 DO 

MEGHDOOT (ROUND 

TILE) 
DEB 608 10g pp 

`32/-(Rupees Thirty Two)only. 

354 DO HYBRID NIKITA Plus F1 DEB 609 10g pp `150/-(Rupees One Hindred and Fifty)only. 

355 DO DO " 50g Tin `637/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Thirty Sevn)only. 

356 DO HYBRID CHETAK  Plus F1 DEB 610 10g pp 65/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

357 DO DO " 50g Tin `302/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Two)only. 

358 DO 
HYBRID SARA F1 DEB 611 10g pp 

`59/-(Rupees Fifty Nine)only. 

359 DO DO " 50g Tin `275/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Five)only. 

360 DO HYBRID BHIMA Plus F1 DEB 612 10g pp `113/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thorteen)only. 

361 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

50g Tin `474/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Seventy Four)only. 

Meghalaya 

362 DO 

HYBRID GREEN GLOBE 

Plus F1 
DEB 613 5g pp 

`73/-(Rupees Seventy Three)only. 

363 DO Do " 10g pp `62/-(Rupees Sixty Two)only. 

364  DO DO " 50g Tin `288/-(Rupees Two Hudnred and Eighty Eight)only. 

366     

 

 

 

 

 

DO DEBKANCHAN - 2 DEB 615 10g pp `69/-(Rupees Sixty Nine)only. 

367 DO HYBRID BAHAR  F2 DEB 616 10g pp `54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

368 DO HYBRID BAHAR  Plus F1 " 10g pp `182/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eigthy Two)only. 

369 DO DO " 50g Tin `666 /- Rupees Six Hundred and Sixty Six)only. 

370 BRINJAL DEBJHURI HAZARI DEB 701 10g pp `63/-(Rupees Sixty Three)only. 

371 DO DO " 50g Tin `236/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty Six)only. 

372 DO DO " 100g Tin `351/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty One)only. 

374 
 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 

DEBMALLIKA CHINESE 

MAKRA 
DEB 703 10g pp 

`48/-(Rupees Forty Eight)only. 

375 DO MUKTA KESHI DEB 704 10g pp `32/-(Rupees Thirty Two)only. 

376 DO DO " 25g pp 46/- (Rupees Forty Six)only. 

377 DO 

MUKTA KESHI (PURE 

GOLD) 
" 10g pp 

`39/-(Rupees Thrity Nine)only. 

378 DO DO " 25g pp `61/-(Rupees Sixty One)only. 

379 DO 
DEBMALA DEB 705 10g pp 

`54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 
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380 DO 

DEBANJANA GOLE 

MAKRA 
DEB 706 10g pp 

`54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

381 DO IMPROVED DEBMALA - 2 DEB 707 10g pp `57/- (Rupees Fifty Seven)only. 

382 DO IMPROVED DEBPANNA DEB 708 10g pp `54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

383  DO IMPROVED DEBHEERA DEB 709 10g pp `63/-(Rupees Sixty Three)only. 

384 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO NANDINI (P.P.L. Tipe) DEB 710 

Debgiri 

10g pp `33/-(Rupees Thirty Three)only 

Meghalaya 

385 DO DO " 25g pp `49/-(Rupees Forty Nine )only. 

386 DO DO " 50g pp `84/-(Rupees Eighty Four)only. 

387 DO ROHINI DEB 711 10g pp `39/-(Rupees Thrity Nine)only. 

388 DO HYBRID ABHA F1 DEB 712 10g pp `230/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty)only 

389 DO DO " 50g Tin `844/-(Rupees Eight Hundred and Forty)only. 

390 DO HYBRID ADITI  F1 DEB 713 10g pp `140/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Forty)only. 

391 DO DO " 50g Tin `594/(Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Four)only. 

392 DO HYBRID AISHA F1 DEB 714 10g pp `270/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy)only. 

393 DO DO " 50g Tin `996/-(Rupees Nine Hundred and Ninety Six)only. 

394 DO HYBRID AJANTA F1 DEB 715 10g pp `120/-(Rupees One Hundred and Twenty)only 

395 DO DO " 50g Tin `506/- Rupees Five Hundred and Six)only 

400 DO KAJAL (KALO  SAYLA) DEB 718 10g pp `39/-(Rupees Thrity Nine)only. 

401  DO KIRAN  (LAL SAYLA) DEB 719 10g pp `48/-(Rupees Forty Eight)only. 

402  DO PUSA PURPLE LONG DEB 720 10g pp `32/-(Rupees Thirty Two)only. 

403     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 25g pp `47/-(Rupees Forty Seven)only. 

404 DO TARA - BW X DEB 721 10g pp `120/-(Rupees One Hundred and Twenty)only 

405 DO HYBRID ANANYA F1 DEB 722 10g pp `220/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty)only. 

406 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

50g Tin `809/- (Rupees Eight Hundred and Nine)only. 

Meghalaya 

409 DO HYBRID SNEHA F1 DEB 724 10g pp 90 

410 DO DO " 50g Tin `429/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Nine)only. 

412 DO SINGNATH DEB 726 10g pp `36/-(Rupees Thirty Six)only. 

413 DO BHOLANATH DEB 727 10g pp `42/-(Rupees Forty Two)only. 

422 

     

 DO 
HYBRID ANDY F1 DEB 732 10g pp 

`291/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety One)only. 

423  DO DO " 50g Tin `1076/(Rupees One Thousand and Seventy Six)only. 

424     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

DO BHANGAR GAINT DEB 733 10g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

427 CABBAGE EXPRESS DEB 801 10g pp `54/- (Rupees Fifty Four)only 
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428 
Williamnagar 

DO DO " 25g pp `93/- (Rupees Ninety Three)only. 

429 DO DO " 100g Tin `356/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

430 DO GOLDEN ACRE DEB 802 10g pp `54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

431 DO DO " 25g pp `93/- (Rupees Ninety Three)only. 

432 DO DO " 100g Tin `356/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

433 DO PRIDE OF INDIA DEB 803 

  

10g pp `54/- (Rupees Fifty Four)only 

  

434 DO DO " 25g pp `93/- (Rupees Ninety Three)only. 

435 DO DO " 100g Tin `356/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

437 DO 

HYBRID FIRST CATCH  

Plus F1 
DEB 805 10g pp 

`427/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Seven)only. 

438 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1584/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred and Eight 

Four)only. 

439 DO 

HYBRID BHAIRAVI  Plus 

F1 
DEB 806 10g pp 

`296/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety Six)only. 

440 DO DO " 50g Tin `1094/-(Rupees One Thousand and Ninety Four)only. 

441  DO HYBRID BASANTI  Plus F1 DEB 807 10g pp `320/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty)only. 

442 

 

DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1184/-(Rupees One Thousand One Hudnred and Eighty 

Four)only. 

443     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO HYBRID BENITA Plus F1 DEB 808 10g pp `293/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety Three)only. 

444 DO DO " 50g Tin `1084/-(Rupees One Thousand and Eighty Four)only. 

447 DO 

HYBRID RED CABBAGE  

PARNI Plus F1 
DEB 810 10g pp 

`525/-((Rupees Five Hundred and Twenty Five)only. 

448 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`2234/-(Rupees Two thousand Two Hundred and Thirty 

Four)only 

449 DO 

HYBRID RAJ LAXMI Plus 

F1 
DEB 811 10g pp 

`320/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty)only. 

450 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1184/-(Rupees One Thousand One Hudnred and Eighty 

Four)only. 

451 DO 

HYBRID SHARAT D - 45  

Plus F1 
DEB 812 

Debgiri 

10g pp 
`387/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)only 

Meghalaya 

452 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1436/-(Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty 

Six)only. 

453 CAPSICUM DEBSHAKTI DEB 901 2g pp `42/-(Rupees Forty Two)only 

458  DO CALIFORNIA WONDER DEB 903 10g pp `105/-(Rupees One Hudnred and Five)only. 

464  CARROT IMPORTED DEBKURODA DEB 1001 10g pp `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

465 DO DO " 50g pp `197/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Seven)only. 

466 DO 
DO " 100g pp 

`304/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Four)only. 
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467 DO 
DO " 100g Tin 

`331/-(Rupees Three hundred and Thirty One)only 

468 DO DO " 400g Tin `933/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty Three)only. 

469 DO IMPORTED DEBNENTES DEB 1002 10g pp `56/-(Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

470 DO DO " 50g pp `180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

471 DO DO " 100g pp `277/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Seven)only. 

472 DO DO " 100g Tin `304/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Four)only. 

473 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

250g pp `595/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Five)only. 

Meghalaya 

474 DO 
DO " 400g Tin 

`852/-(Rupees Eight Hundred and Fifty Two)only. 

475 DO EARLY NANTES DEB 1003 10g pp `34/-(Rupees Thirty Four)only. 

476 DO DO " 100g pp `164/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Four)only. 

477 DO DO " 100g Tin `196/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Six)only. 

478 DO DO " 400g Tin `480/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eighty)only. 

479  DO DELHI  RED DEB 1004 10g pp `28/-(Rupees Twenty Eight)only. 

480     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 100g Tin `146/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

481 DO DO " 400g tin `340/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Forty)only. 

482 DO NEWKURODA DEB 1005 10g pp `34/-(Rupees Thirty Four)only. 

483 DO DO " 100g pp `164/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Four)only. 

484 DO DO " 100g Tin `196/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Six)only. 

485 DO DO " 400g Tin `480/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eighty)only. 

486 DO HYBRID AINO PLUS F1 DEB 1006 10g pp `172/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Two)only. 

487 DO DO " 50g Tin `630/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Thirty)only. 

488 DO DO   100g Tin `1240/-(Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and Forty)only. 

489 DO 
DO   400g tin 

`4899/-(Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety 

Nine)only. 

490 DO HYBRID ARIA PLUS F1 DEB 1007 10g pp `172/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Two)only. 

491 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

50g Tin `630/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Thirty)only. 

Meghalaya 492 DO DO   100g Tin `1240/-(Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and Forty)only. 

493 DO 
DO   400g tin 

`4899/-(Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety 

Nine)only. 
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494 DO SUPER RED DEB 1008 10g pp `74/-(Rupees Seventy Four)only. 

495 DO DO " 100g pp `397/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ninety Seven)only 

496 DO DO " 100g Tin `424/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Four)only. 

497 DO 
DO " 400g Tin 

`1212/-(Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and 

Twelve)only. 

503 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 

DEB FIRST EARLY (BUSHI 

TYPE) 
DEB 1102 10g pp 

`76/-(Rupees Seventy Six)only. 

504 DO DO " 25g pp `138/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty Eight )only 

505 DO DO " 100g Tin `432/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thrity Two)only. 

507 DO 

DEB KARTIKA (BUSHI 

TYPE) 
DEB 1104 10g pp 

`80/-(Rupees Eighty)only 

508 DO DO " 25g pp `147/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Seven)only 

509 DO DO " 100g Tin `459/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Fifty Nine)only 

511 DO 

DEB LATE KARTIKA 

(BUSHI TYPE) 
DEB 1106 

Debgiri 

10g pp 
`80/-(Rupees Eighty)only 

Meghalaya 

512 DO DO " 25g pp `147/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Seven)only 

513 DO DO " 100g Tin `459/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Fifty Nine)only 

515 DO 

DEB AGRAHANI (BUSHI 

TYPE) 
DEB 1108 10g pp 

`88/-(Rupees Eighty Eight)only. 

516 DO DO " 25g pp `163/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Three)only. 

517 DO DO " 100g Tin `512/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Twelve)only 

518 DO 

AGNIDEB SPECIAL 

(AGRAHANI) 
DEB 1109 10g pp 

`105/-(Rupees One Hundred and Five)only 

520 

 

DO 

DEB POUSALI (BUSHI 

TYPE) 
DEB 1111 10g pp 

`96/-(Rupees Ninety Six)only. 

521 
 

DO 
DO " 25g pp 

`180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

522 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO DO " 100g Tin `565/- Rupees Five Hundred and Sixty Five)only. 

523 DO AGNIKANYA SPL (POOSI) DEB 1112 10g pp `105/-(Rupees One Hundred and Five)only 

524 DO SAKAMA-50 DEB 1113 10g pp `99/- (Rupees Ninety Nine)only 

525 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`387/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)only 

526 DO SAKAMA-60 DEB 1114 10g pp `102/- (R.upees One Hudnred and Two)only 

527 DO DO " 50g Tin `400/(Rupees Four Hundred)only 

528 DO SAKAMA-45 DEB 1115 10g pp `96/-(Rupees Ninety Six)only. 

529 DO DO " 50g Tin `373/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Seventy Three)only 
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530 
 

 

 

 

  M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO HYBRID DAKSA Plus F1 DEB 1116 10g pp `473/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Seventy Three)only. 

531 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

50g Tin `2009/-(Rupees Two Thousand and Nine)only. 

Meghalaya 

532 DO 

HYBRID MACARIO  Plus  

F1 
DEB 1117 10g pp 

`652/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Fifty Two)only 

533 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`2777/-(Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy 

Seven)only. 

538 DO HYBRID MAHIN Plus F1 DEB 1120 10g pp `411/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eleven)only 

539 

 

DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1526/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hunded and twenty 

Six)only. 

540  DO HYBRID SYLVIA Plus F1 DEB 1121 10g pp `535/-(Rupees (Five Hunded and Thirty Five)only 

541 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 
DO " 50g Tin `2277/-(Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy  

Seven)only 

542 DO HYBRID ABAN Plus F1 DEB 1122 10g pp `535/-(Rupees (Five Hunded and Thirty Five)only 

543 DO 
DO " 50g Tin `2277/-(Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy  

Seven)only 

544 DO HYBRID  HESTER Plus F1 DEB 1123 10g pp `465/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Five) only. 

545 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1727/-(Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty 

Seven)only. 

546 DO SAKAMA-65 DEB 1124 10g pp `111/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eleven)only 

547 DO DO " 50g Tin `348/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Forty Eight)only. 

550 CHALKUMRA CHANCHI DEB 1201 

Debgiri 

10g pp `23/-(Rupees Twenty Three)only. 

Meghalaya 

551 DO DO " 50g pp `42/(Rupees Forty Two)only 

552 DO DO " 100g pp `70/-(Rupees Seventy)only. 

553 DO DEBPURNA DEB 1202 10g pp `54/(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

554 DO DEBPURNA PG " 10g pp `65/-(Rupees Sixty Five)only. 

555 DO HYBRID CAIRO Plus F1 DEB 1203 10g pp `170/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy)only. 

556 DO DO " 50g Tin `620/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Twenty)only 

558 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO HYBRID CARITA Plus  F1 DEB 1205 10g pp `131/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty One)only 

559 DO DO " 50g Tin `553/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Fifty Three)only 

560 CHILLI BULLET DEB 1301 10g pp `35/-(Rupees Thirty Five)only 

561 DO DO " 25g pp `52/-(Rupees Fifty Two)only. 

563 CHILLI SURYAMUKHI BULLET DEB 1302 10g pp `35/-(Rupees Thirty000 Five)only 

564 DO DO " 25g pp 52/-(Rupees Fifty Two)only. 
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565 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 

CHINESE (BAGURA SPL) DEB 1303 100g pp 

`46/- (Rupees Forty Six)only 

566 DO DO " 500g pp `188/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Eight)only 

569 DO DEBSHIKHA DEB 1306 10g pp `36/-(Rupees Thirty Six)only 

570 DO 
AGNISHREE DEB 1307 10g pp 

`33/-(Rupees Thirty Three)only. 

571 DO BLACK DIAMOND DEB 1308 10g pp `36/-(Rupees Thirty Six)only 

572 DO DO " 25g pp `55/-(Rupees Fifty Five)only 

573 DO HYBRID TEJESH F1 DEB 1309 2g pp `96/-(Rupees Ninety Six)only 

574 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

5g pp `224/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Four)only. 

Meghalaya 

575 DO DO " 10g pp `438/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thirty Eight)only 

576 

 

DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1626/-(Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

577  DO HYBRID RED STAR  F1 DEB 1310 2g pp `91/-(Rupees Ninety One)only. 

578 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 5g pp `211/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eleven)only 

579 DO DO " 10g pp `411/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eleven)only. 

580 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1526/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

581 DO HYBRID VERONA F1 DEB 1311 2g pp `91/-(Rupees Ninety One)only. 

582 DO DO " 5g pp `211/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eleven)only 

583 DO DO " 10g pp `411/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eleven)only. 

584 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1526/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

587 DO HYBRID RAVEN F1 DEB 1314 10g pp `411/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eleven)only. 

588 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1526/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

591 DO TIGER BULLET DEB 1316 10g pp `36/-(Rupees Thirty Six)only 

592 DO DO " 25g pp `62/-(Rupees Sixty Two)only 

593  DO HYBRID NILGIRI  F1 DEB 1317 

Debgiri 

10g pp `411/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eleven)only. 

Meghalaya 
594 

 

DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1526/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

596 
 

CHINA RAI (Saak) SWATI DEB 3701 10g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only 

597 DO PRIYA DEB 3702 10g pp `44/-(Rupees Forty Four)only. 
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598 CUCUMBER DEBSTAR (IMPROVED) DEB 1501 10g pp `87/-(Rupees Eighty Seven)only 

599 DO DO " 25g pp `159/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Nine)only 

600 DO DO " 50g Tin `410 /-(Rupees Four Hundred and Ten)only 

601 DO DO " 100g Tin `550/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Fifty)only. 

602 DO DEBRANI GREEN LONG DEB 1502 10g pp `73/- (Rupees Seventy Three)only 

603 DO DO " 25g pp `132/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Thirty Two)only 

604 DO 

BARSHARANI (MANCHA) 

P.G. 
DEB 1503 10g pp 

`131/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty One)only 

605 DO DO " 25g pp `307/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Seven)only. 

606 DO 
BARSHARANI (MANCHA) " 10g pp 

`89/-(Rupees Eighty Nine)only 

607 DO DO " 25g pp `165/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Five) only. 

608 DO DO " 50g pp `317/-(Rupee Three Hundred and Seventeen)only. 

613     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

CUCUMBER DEBKAMAL (12 LEAVES) DEB 1506 10g pp `72/-(Rupees Seventy Two)only 

614 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

25g pp `130/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty)only. 

Meghalaya 

615 DO DO " 50g pp `247/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty Seven)only. 

616 DO CHAITALI (MATIR) DEB 1507 25g pp `105/-(Rupees One Hundred and Five)only 

617 DO DO " 50g pp `197/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Seven)only 

618 DO 

EARLY ANAMIKA ( MATI 

MANCHA) 
DEB 1508 25g pp 

`80(Rupees Eighty)only. 

619 DO 

HYBRID EVER GREEN F1 

Plus 
DEB 1515 10g pp 

`240/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty)only. 

620 DO DO " 50g Tin `884/-(Rupees Eight Hundred and Forty)only 

621 DO 
HYBRID MISSEL Plus  F1 DEB 1516 10g pp 

`438/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thrity Eight)only. 

622 DO 
DO " 50g Tin 

`1626/-(Rupees One Thousand Six hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

623 DO 

SAPTARSHI (EXTRA 

EARLY) 
DEB 1511 25g pp 

`198/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Eight)only. 

624 DO 
UTTARA (KAT KHIRA) DEB 1512 10g pp 

`45/-(Rupees Forty Five)only. 

625 DO DO " 25g pp `73/- (Rupees Seventy Three)only 

626 DO MEDINI DEB 1513 10g pp `88/-(Rupees Eighty Eight)only. 

627 DO DO " 25g pp `163/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Three)only. 

629 

 

 

 

DO 

HYBRID EVER GREEN F1 

Plus 
DEB 1515 10g pp 

`240/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty)only. 

630 DO DO " 50g Tin `1473/-(Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy 
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    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

Three)only. 

631 DO HYBRID MISSEL Plus  F1 DEB 1516 10g pp `438/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thrity Eight)only. 

632 DO 
DO " 

Debgiri 

50g Tin 
`1626/-(Rupees One Thousand Six hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

Meghalaya 

654 DRUMSTICK PKM-1 DEB 4101 10g pp `75/-(Rupees Seventy Five)only. 

655 DO DO " 50g pp `259/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Nine)only. 

657   VARANASI GOLD DEB3102     

658 

GUARPHULY 

(C.Bean) 
JHARNA (IMPROVED) DEB 4201 100g pp 

`106/-(Rupees One Hundred and Six)only 

659 DO DO " 500g pp `390/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ninety)only. 

662 KNOLKHOL EARLY WHITE DEB 1701 10g pp `34/-(Rupees Thirty Four)only. 

663 DO DO " 100g pp `166/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Six)only. 

664 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 200g Tin `282/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Two)only. 

665 DO DO   500g Tin `599/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Nine)only. 

666 DO KING OF MARKET DEB 1702 100g pp `186/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Six)only. 

667 DO DO " 500g Tin `669/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Sixty Nine)only. 

668 DO GOLIATH DEB 1703 10g pp `37/-(Rupees Thirty Seven)only. 

669 DO DO " 100g pp `186/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Six)only. 

670 DO DO " 200g Tin `314/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fourteen)only. 

671 DO DO " 500G Tin `669/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Sixty Nine)only. 

672 DO WHITE KING-V DEB 1704 10g pp `43/-(Rupees Forty Three)only. 

674 DO JAMBO -10 (IMPROVED) DEB 1706 10g pp `136/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirty Six)only. 

675 DO DO " 50g Tin `432/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thirty Two)only. 

676 DO 

HYBRID BIG BOSS  PLUS  

F1 
DEB 1707 

Debgiri 

10g pp 
`220/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty)only. 

Meghalaya 

677 DO DO " 50g Tin `809/-(Rupees Eight Hundred and Nine)only 

678 DO 

HYBRID EARLY SUPER  

PLUS  F1 
DEB 1708 10g pp 

`240/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty)only. 

679 DO DO " 50g Tin `884/-(Rupees Eight Hundred and Eighty Four)only. 

680 DO 

HYBRID MAJESTIC PLUS  

F1 
DEB 1709 10g pp 

`270/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy)only. 

681 DO DO " 50g Tin `996/-(Rupees Nine Hundred and Ninety Six)only. 

682 
     

 ONION 

FARIDPUR BUNCH 

(MAYNA) 
DEB 1801 100g pp 

`214/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fourteen)only. 
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683 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO NASIK RED N-53 DED 1802 100g pp `54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

684 DO DO " 500g pp `225/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Five)only. 

687 DO SUKSAGAR DEB 1804 100g pp `184/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Four)only. 

688 DO DO " 500g pp `774/-(Rupees Seven Hundred and Seventy Four)only. 

694 DO LEADER (IMPROVED) DEB 1807 100g pp `172/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Two)only. 

695 DO DO " 100g tin 280 

696 DO 

HYBRID DEB 1808 (F1) 

AZARIN 
DEB 1808 25g pp 

`35/-(Rupees Thirty Five)only. 

697 DO DO " 50g Tin 100/-(Rupees One Hundred)only. 

702 DO 

HYBRID DEB 1808 (F1) 

AZARIN 
DEB 1808 25g pp 

`35/-(Rupees Thirty Five)only. 

703  DO DO " 50g Tin `80/-(Rupees Eighty)only. 

704 

 

PAPAYA 

BASUNDHARA 

(IMPROVED) 
DEB 2001 10g pp 

`709/-(Rupees Seven Hundred and Nine)only. 

705      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 50g Tin `3026/-(Rupees Three Thousand and twenty Six)only. 

706 DO DEBSONA DEB 2002 5g pp `32/-(Rupees Thirty Two)only. 

707 DO DO " 10g pp `48/-(Rupees Forty Eight)only. 

708 DO DO " 25g pp 80/-(Rupees Eighty)only. 

709 DO DO " 50g Tin `180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

710 PAPAYA HYBRID NIMA Plus  F1 DEB 2003 1g pp `380/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty)only. 

711 DO 
DO " 5g pp 

`1393/-(Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety 

Three)only. 

713 DO DO " 500g pp `356/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

714 DO LALIMA DEB 2103 50g pp `87/-(Rupees Eighty Seven)only. 

715 PUMPKIN HALISAHAR BARSATI DEB 2201 100g pp `180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

716 DO GUAMAL BARSATI DEB 2202 100g pp `180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

717 DO KALO PATHURE DEB 2204 100g pp `146/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

718 DO BAIDYABATI  PG " 

Debgiri 

100g pp `186/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Six)only. 

Meghalaya 

719 DO 

DEBSAMRAT 

(IMPROVED) 
DEB 2207 10g pp 

`48/-(Rupees Forty Eight)only. 

720 DO DO " 50g Tin `173/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Three)only. 

721  DO KASHI HARIT BARAMASI DEB-2210 10g pp `32/-(Rupees Thirty Two)only. 

722  DO HYBRID AMBIKA F1 DEB 2211 10g pp `80/-(Rupees Eighty)only. 

723    

 

 

 

DO HYBRID AMBIKA Plus F1 DEB 2211 10g pp `173/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Three)only. 

724 DO HYBRID AMRITA F1 DEB 2212 10g pp `106/-(Rupees One Hundred and Six)only. 

725 DO HYBRID AMRITA PLUS F1 " 10g pp `171/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy One)only. 

726 DO DO " 50g Tin `521/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Twenty One)only. 
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727  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO SHOVA DEB 2215 10g pp `27/-(Rupees Twenty Seven)only. 

728 DO HYBRID DOULAT Plus  F1 DEB 2216 10g pp `179/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Nine)only. 

729 RADISH GUJRATI RED AUSH DEB 2301 100g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

730 DO GHATAL RED AUSH DEB 2302 100g pp `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

731 DO DO " 500g pp `256/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

732 DO GHATAL RED AUSH PG " 100g pp `64/-(Rupees Sixty Four)only. 

735 DO BENGALPINK DEB 2304 100g pp `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

736 DO DO " 500g pp `256/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

737 DO DO " 500g pp `163/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Three)only. 

738 RADISH CHINESE PINK DEB 2306 100g pp `69/-(Rupees Sixty Nine)only. 

739 DO DO " 200g Tin `158/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Eight)only 

740  DO DO " 

Debgiri 

500g pp `300/-(Rupees Three Hundred)only. 

Meghalaya 

741  DO FULL RED LONG DEB 2307 100g pp `56/-(Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

742     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 500g pp `238/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty Eight)only. 

743 DO 

MEDINIPORE KALPIN 

RED 
DEB 2308 100g pp 

`64/-(Rupees Sixty Four) only. 

744 DO DO " 200g Tin `148/- (Rupees One Hundred and Forty Eight)only. 

745 DO 

KHASHIKATA BOMBAY 

(P) 
DEB 2309 100g pp 

`56/-(Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

746 DO DO " 500g pp `238/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty Eight)only. 

747 DO 

MIDNAPORE 

KHASHIKATA BOMBAY 
DEB 2310 100g pp 

`60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

748 DO DO " 200g Tin `140/-(Rup.ees One Hundred and Forty)only 

749 DO 

MIDNAPORE SPL. LATE 

BOMBAY 
DEB 2311 100g pp 

`64/-(Rupees Sixty Four) only. 

752 DO 

EARLY 40 DAYS (I vory 

Tipe White) 
DEB 2313 100g pp 

`86/-(Rupees Eighty Six)only. 

753 DO DO " 100g Tin `114/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fourteen)ony. 

754 DO DO " 200g Tin `193/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety)only. 

755 DO DO " 500g pp `310/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ten)only. 

756  DO PUSA CHETKI LONG DEB 2314 100g pp `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

757  DO DO " 200g Tin `140/-(Rup.ees One Hundred and Forty)only 

758  DO DO " 500g pp `256/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Six)only. 

759    

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO DO   500g Tin `319/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Nineteen)only 

760 DO JAPANIES WHITE DEB 2315 100g pp `75/-(Rupees Seventy Five)only. 

761 DO DO " 

  

200g Tin `170/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy)only 

  762 DO DO " 500g pp `331/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Thrity One)only 

763 DO 
MINO EARLY LONG DEB 2316 200g Tin 

`300/-(Rupees Three Hundred)only. 
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  M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

WHITE IMPORTED 

764 DO DO " 500g Tin `503/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Three)only. 

765 DO 

KOREA RANI M-33 (Palak 

Pata White) 
DEB 2317 100g pp 

`64/-(Rupees Sixty Four) only. 

766 DO DO " 100g Tin `90/-(Rupees Ninety )only. 

767 DO DO " 200g Tin `148/- (Rupees One Hundred and Forty Eight)only. 

768 DO DO " 500g pp `275/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Five)only. 

769 DO SHIVPURI BENGALPINK DEB 2318 100g pp `66/-(Rupees Sixty Six)only. 

770 DO 

HYBRID DEB 2319 (F1) 

DIKI 
DEB 2319 50g pp 

`90/-(Rupees Ninety )only. 

771 DO DO " 100g Tin `191/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety One)only. 

774 DO LAL RANI AMAN DEB 2320 25g PP `30/-(Rupees Thrirty)only. 

775  DO EARLY R. W.-30 DEB 2321 100g pp `74/-(Rupees Seventy Four)only. 

776  DO DO " 100g Tin `100/-(Rupees One Hundred)only. 

777      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 500g Tin `310/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ten)only. 

778 DO HYBRID GEENA F1 DEB 2322 50g pp `180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

779 DO DO   100g Tin   

780 DO PUNJAB KALPIN RED DEB 2323 100g pp `56/-Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

781 DO DO " 500g pp `190/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety)only. 

784 RIDGE GOURD DEBGANGA (IMPROVED) DEB 2401 10g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

785 DO DO " 50g Tin `140/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty)only. 

786 DO DEBSUNDARI DEB 2402 100g pp `120/-(Rupees One Hundred and Twenty)only. 

788 RIDGE GOURD SC-18 (MATI MANCHA) DEB 2404 50g pp `80/- (Rupees Eighty) only 

789 DO DO " 100g pp `146/- Rupees One Hundred Forty six) only 

790 DO KABERI DEB 2405 10g pp `40/- (Rupees Forty)Only 

791 DO 
HYBRID TASHI  Plus  F1 DEB 2406 10g pp 

`151/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fifty One)only. 

792  DO DO " 50g Tin `640/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Forty)only. 

793 
 

DO 
HYBRID RINZEN Plus  F1 DEB 2407 10g pp 

`151/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fifty One)only. 

794     

 

 

 

 

 

DO DO " 50g Tin `640/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Forty)only. 

795 DO NARMODA (Patal Tori) DEB 2408 10g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

796 DO DO " 50g pp `113/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirteen)only. 

797 DO DO " 50g Tin `140/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty)only. 

798 DO DO " 200g Tin `358/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Eight)only. 
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799 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO 
SUBARNA (Extra Long) DEB 2409 10g pp 

`36/- (Rupees Thirty six) only 

800 DO DO " 100g pp ` 180/- (Rupees One Hundred Eighty) Only 

801 DO JAYPUR LONG DEB 2410 100g pp `158/- (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Eight) Only 

802 DO 

HYBRID MARVELLOUS 

Plus  F1 
DEB 2411 

Debgiri 

10g pp 

`161/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty One)only 

Meghalaya 

803 DO DO " 50g Tin `684/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Eighty Four)only. 

806 SEEM EARLY MANDIRA DEB 2501 50g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

807 DO DO " 100g pp `66/-(Rupees Sixty Six)only. 

808 DO DO " 200g Tin `153/-(Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Three)only 

809 DO DO " 500g pp `230/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty)only. 

812    

 

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO GREEN TATA DEB 2504 100g pp `50/-(Rupees Fifty)only. 

813 DO 
SINDURI DEB 2505 100g pp 

`55/-(Rupees Fifty Five)only. 

814 DO 

MUKUT (DOLICHOS 

BEAN) 
DEB 2506 50g pp 

`56/-Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

815 DO DO " 100g pp 99 

816 DO PROJAPATI GOLD DEB 2507 50g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

819 SHAAK 
CHAMPANOTE DEB 2601 100g pp 

`56/-(Rupees Fifty Six)only. 

820 DO 
JABAKUSUM DEB 2602 100g pp 

`60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

821 DO DO " 500g pp `250/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty)only. 

822 DO JABAKUSUM P.G. " 100g PP 0 

823 DO LAL KANKA DEB 2603 100g pp `50/-(Rupees Fifty)only. 

824 DO DO " 500g PP `200/-(Rupees Two Hundred)only. 

825 DO 
KALMI RESHMI DEB 2604 100g pp 

`46/-(Rupees Forty Six)only. 

826  DO DO " 

Debgiri 

500g pp `181/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eight One)only. 

Meghalaya 

827  DO ALTAPATI LAL DEB 2605 100g pp `54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

828     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 500g PP `219/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Nineteen)only. 

829 DO GUJRATI CHOLAI DEB 2606 500g pp `181/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eight One)only. 

832 DO MITHA PUNKA NOTE DEB 2608 100g PP `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

833 DO KALMI BANSHARI DEB 2609 100g PP `65/-(Rupees Sixty Five)only. 

834 DO DO " 500g PP `275/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Five)only 
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835 DO 
DHAKAI WHITE SHAAK DEB 2610 100g PP 

`44/-(Rupees Forty Four)only. 

836 DO DO " 500g PP `169/-(Rupees One Hundred and Sixty Nine)only. 

839 DO SAGAR NOTE DEB 2613 100g pp `60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

840 DO RANI JABA DEB 2614 100g pp `64/-(Rupees Sixty Four)only. 

841 
 

DO DO   100g Tin `90/-(Rupees Ninety)only. 

842 

 

DO 
PINKI NOTE DEB 2615 100g pp 

`60/-(Rupees Sixty)only. 

843 
    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 

AAMELLI - KHATTA 

BHAJI 
DEB 2616 100g pp 

`54/-(Rupees Fifty Four)only. 

844 DO DO " 500g PP `219/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Nineteen)only. 

845 DO LALITA (CHIRA MIRA) DEB 2617 100g pp `46/-(Rupees Forty Six)only. 

848 SNAKE GOURD BP-30 DEB 2701 25g pp `63/-(Rupees Sixty Three)only. 

849 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

50g pp `113/-(Rupees One Hundred and Thirteen)only. 

Meghalaya 

850 DO TARAI-40 DEB 2702 10g pp `44/-(Rupees Forty Four)only. 

853 DO FAIZABADI HOPA DEB 2704 500g pp `285/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Five)only. 

854 DO 

HYBRID SANIKA GOLD  

Plus  F1  (long) 
DEB 2705 10g pp 

`180/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty)only. 

855 DO DO   50g Tin `659/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Fifty Nine)only. 

856 

 

DO 

HYBRID KOHINOOR Plus  

F1  (Medium) 
DEB 2706 10g pp 

`171/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy One)only. 

857 
 

DO DO   50g Tin `624/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Twenty Four)only. 

858 
    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

SPONGE GOURD URVASHI (IMPROVED) DEB 2801 10g pp `49/-(Rupees Forty Nine)only. 

859 DO DEBSHUBRA DEB 2802 100g pp `214/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forteen)only. 

860 DO 
DEBKRANTI DEB 2803 100g pp 

`114/-(Rupees One hUndred and Fourteen )only. 

861 DO DEBRESHI (IMPROVED) DEB 2804 10g pp `33/-(Rupees Thirty Three)only. 

862 DO 

HYBRID LIGHT GREEN) 

ANUJA F1 
DEB 2805 10g pp 

`40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

863 DO DO   50g Tin `179/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Nine)only. 

864 DO 

HYBRID LIGHT GREEN) 

ANUJA PLUS  F1 
" 10g pp 

`140/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty)only. 

865 DO DO   50g Tin `594/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Four )only. 

866 DO 

HYBRID DEEP GREEN 

KOMAL F1 
DEB 2806 10g pp 

`40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 



APPROVAL OF RATES FOR SUPPLY OF DIFFERENT MATERIALS BY DIFFERENT FIRMS/SUPPLIER, FOR THE YEAR 2018-19 
 

 

              
 

P a g e  | 41 
 

 
                Director of Horticulture, 

                 Meghalaya, Shillong 

 

867 DO 
DO   

Debgiri 

50g Tin 
`176/-(Rupees One Hundred and Seventy Six)only. 

Meghalaya 

868 DO 

HYBRID WHITE SEED 

TANVI  F1 
DEB 2807 10g pp 

`51/-(Rupees Fifty One)only. 

869 DO DO   50g Tin 235/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty Five)only. 

870 

 

DO 

HYBRID WHITE SEED 

SIDDHI Plus  F1 
DEB 2808 10g pp 

`140/-(Rupees One Hundred and Forty)only. 

871  DO DO   50g Tin `594/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Four )only. 

878 

 

DO 
DESHI PATHOR KUCHI DEB 2903 10g pp 

`44/-(Rupees Forty Four)only. 

879 DO DO " 25g pp `72/-(Rupees Seventy Two)only. 

880 DO P.K.M.-1 DEB 2904 10g pp `44/-(Rupees Forty Four)only. 

881 DO DO " 25g pp `72/-(Rupees Seventy Two)only. 

882 DO PUSA RUBI DEB 2905 10g pp `40/-(Rupees Forty)only. 

883 DO DO " 25g pp `63/-(Rupees Sixty Three)only. 

884 DO DO " 100g tin `246/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

885 
 

TOMATO DEBRUPA DESHI DEB 2906 1g pp `26/-(Rupees Twenty Six)only. 

886  DO DO " 5g pp `68/-(Rupees Sixty Eight)only. 

887     

 

 

 

 M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO DO " 10g pp `120/-(Rupees One Hundred and Twenty)only. 

888 DO SELECTION-22 DEB 2907 10g pp `42/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Forty Two)only 

889 DO 
DO " 

Debgiri 

25g pp 
`68/-(Rupees Sixty Eight)only. 

Meghalaya 

890 DO DO " 100g tin `266/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Sixty)only 

891 DO HYBRID VIJAY  F1 DEB 2908 2g pp `104/-(Rupees One Hundred and Four)only. 

892 DO DO " 5g pp `244/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Forty Four)only. 

893 DO DO " 10g pp `478/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Forty Four)only. 

894 DO 
HYBRID AMRIT F1 DEB 2909 2g pp 

`86/-(Rupees Eighty Six)only. 

895 DO DO " 5g pp `199/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety Nine)only. 

896 DO DO " 10g pp `388/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty Eight)only. 

897 DO HYBRID  BHUMI  F1 DEB 2910 2g pp `120/-(Rupees One Hundred and Twenty)only. 

898 DO DO " 5g pp `284/-(Rupees Two Hundredand Eighty Four)only. 

899 DO DO " 10g pp `488/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Eighty Eight)only. 

900 
 

DO 
HYBRID VARUN F1 DEB 2911 2g pp 

`129/-(Rupees One Hudnred and Twenty Nine)only. 
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901 
 

DO DO " 5g pp `306/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Six)only. 

902  DO DO " 10g pp `526/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Twenty Six)only. 

903     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO HYBRID ARUN F1 DEB 2912 2g pp `129/-(Rupees One Hudnred and Twenty Nine)only. 

904 DO DO " 5g pp `306/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Six)only. 

905 DO DO " 10g pp `526/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Twenty Six)only. 

906 DO HYBRID UTTAM  F1 DEB 2913 2g pp `95/-(Rupees Ninety Five)only 

907 DO DO " 5g pp `221/-(Rupees Two Hudred and Twenty One)only. 

908 DO DO " 

Debgiri 

10g pp `431/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thrirty One)only. 

Meghalaya 

909 DO 
HYBRID BIPASHA Plus  F1 DEB 2914 2g pp 

`278/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Seventy Eight)only. 

910 DO DO " 5g pp `593/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Ninety Three)only. 

911 DO DO " 10g pp `1009/-(Rupees One Thousand and Nine)only. 

927 TURNIP RED HERO DEB 3801 10g pp `30/-(Rupees Thirty)only. 

928 WATERMELON 

DEBCHAMPION (S/B 

TYPE) 
DEB 3001 10g pp 

`57/-(Rupees Fifty Seven)only. 

929 DO DO " 50g pp `184/-(Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Four)only. 

930 DO 
SUGARBABY DEB 3002 100g pp 

`250/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty)only. 

931 DO 

HYBRID MADHURIMA R  

Plus  F1 
DEB 3003 10g pp 

`251/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty One)only. 

932 DO DO   50g Tin ` 924/-(Rupees Nine Hundred and Twenty Four)only. 

933 DO 
DO " 100g tin 

1828/-(Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty 

Eight)only. 

937 DO 

HYBRID  ROYAL BENGAL 

Plus  F1 
DEB 3005 10g pp 

`257/-(Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Seven)only. 

938 DO DO   50g Tin ` 946/-(Rupees Nine Hundred and Forty Six)only. 

939 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

DO 
DO " 100g tin 

` 1872/-(Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy 

Two)only 

940 DO 

HYBRID BLACK ICE (Ice 

Box)  Plus  F1 
DEB 3006 10g pp 

`620/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Twenty)only. 

941 DO 
DO   50g Tin `2309/-(Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred and 

Nine)only. 

942 DO 
DO " 100g tin `4598/-(Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety 

Eight)only. 

943 DO 

HYBRID  JACKSON  Plus  

F1 
DEB 3007 10g pp 

`310/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ten)only. 
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944 DO 
DO   50g Tin 

`1146/-(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Forty 

Six)only. 

945 DO 
DO " 100g tin 

`2273/-(Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy 

Three)only. 

946 DO 

HYBRID GLORIOUS  Plus  

F1 
DEB 3008 10g pp 

310/-(Rupees Three Hundred and Ten)only. 

947 DO 
DO   50g Tin 1146/-(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Forty 

Six)only. 

948 DO 
DO " 100g tin 

2273/-(Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy 

Three)only. 

949 DO 

HYBRID  ROYAL BENGAL 

- 2  Plus 
DEB 3009 

Debgiri 

10g pp 
`358/-(Rupees Three Hndred and Fifty Eight)only. 

Meghalaya 

950 DO 
DO   50g Tin 

`1326/-(Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty 

Six)only. 

951 DO 
DO " 100g tin 

`2633/-(Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty 

Three)only. 

952 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DO 

HYBRID  BAYRON (Ice 

Box) Plus 
DEB 3010 10g pp 

`663/-(Rupees Six Hundred and Sixty Three)only. 

953 DO 
DO   50g Tin 

`2827/-(Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty 

Seven)only 

954 DO 
DO " 100g tin 

`5633/-(Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty 

Three)only. 

955 BROCCOLI 

BYBRID DEBAKASH PLUS 

F1 
DEB 4601 10g pp 

`491/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Ninety One)only. 

959 LETTUCE 
GREEN RICH DEB 4901 10g pp 

`69/-(Rupees Sixty Nine)only. 

 
 

  

Sl. 

No. 

 
Crop & Varities Source of 

Planting 

Materials 

Unit 
Quoted rate in ` 

District 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

Species Variety/ Series Type   

1 BEETROOT MADHUR OP 

Namdhari 

250 gm `2500 (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred ) only. 

Meghalaya 

2 BEETROOT NS 693 /NS 694 F1 250 gm `6500 (Rupees Six Thousand Five Hundred) only 

3 BHENDI NS 858 F1 50/250 gm `3500(Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred) only 

4 BHENDI NS 862 F1 50/250 gm `4800(Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred) only 

5  BHENDI NS 864 F1 50/250 gm `4800(Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred) only 

6  BHENDI NS 867   50/250 gm `4160 (Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred and Sixty)only 

7  

 

BHENDI NS 867 F1 50/250 gm `4800(Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred) only 

8 BHENDI ARKA ANAMIKA OP 500/1000 gm `400 (Rupees Four Hundred) only 
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9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

BHENDI TANVI OP 500/1000 gm `600(Rupees Six Hundred)only. 

11 BITTER GOURD  NS 1018  F1 25/50 gm `14000 (Rupees Fourteen Thousand)only 

12 BITTER GOURD NS-13 F1 25/50 gm `16000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand )only 

13 BITTER GOURD 
NS 434 / NS 435 - 

WHITE 
F1 25/50 gm `14000 (Rupees Fourteen Thousand)only. 

15 BITTER GOURD NS 453 / NS 454   F1 25/50 gm `14000 (Rupees Fourteen Thousand)only. 

16 BITTER GOURD NS 1024  F1 25/50 gm `14000 (Rupees Fourteen Thousand)only. 

17 BITTER GOURD PARRY F1 25/50 gm `16000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand )only 

18 BITTER GOURD 
NS-436 (136)/131/28/NS 

494(134) 
F1 25/50 gm `16000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand )only 

19 BITTER GOURD 
NS-438 (38)/ NS- 449 

(39) 
F1 25/50 gm `14500 (Rupees Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred)only. 

20 BITTER GOURD 
NS-462 (152)/NS-

463(153) 
F1 25/50 gm `8000 (Rupees Eight Thousand)only. 

21  BOTTLE GOURD NS 421 /  NS 439 F1 25/50 gm `5000 (Rupees Five Thousand )only 

22 
 

BOTTLE GOURD 
NS 443 / KAVERI/BGH 

30 
F1 25/50 gm `8000 (Rupees Eight Thousand)only. 

23  

 

 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

BOTTLE GOURD NS 202 F1 25/50 gm `8000 (Rupees Eight Thousand)only. 

24 BOTTLE GOURD 
NS-4802( BGH-

2)/NS4813(BGH-13) 
F1 25/50 gm `4000(Rupees Four Thousand)only. 

25 BOTTLE GOURD 
NS-4874( BGH-74)/NS 

4882 (BGH-82) 
F1 25/50 gm `5000(Rupees Five Thousand)only 

26 BRINJAL NS 538 (158) F1 10 gm `11000 (Rupees Eleven Thousand)only 

28 BRINJAL  NS 797  F1 10 gm `11000 (Rupees Eleven Thousand)only 

32 BRINJAL NS 98 F1 10 gm `11000 (Rupees Eleven Thousand)only 

34 BROCCOLI NS 50 F1 10 gm `80000 (Rupees Eighty Thousand)only. 

36 CABBAGE NS 22  F1 10 gm `25500(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hunded )only 

37 CABBAGE 
NS 161 / NS 168 / NS 

165 
F1 10 gm `26000 (Rupees Twenty Six Thousand)only. 

38  CABBAGE GAURAV F1 10 gm `29000 (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand )only 

39 
 

CABBAGE 
NS 35 / NS 155  / NS 

160 
F1 10 gm `25500(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hunded )only 

40  

 

 

CABBAGE NS 183 F1 10 gm `27000(Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand )only 

41 CABBAGE NS 43  F1 10 gm 
`28800 (Rupees Twnety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred 

)only 
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42 
    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

CABBAGE SOURABH F1 10 gm `31000 (Rupees Thirty One Thousand )only 

43 CABBAGE NS 151 F1 10 gm `24000 (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand )only 

44 CABBAGE NS 196 F1 10 gm `29000 (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand )only 

45 CABBAGE NS 197  F1 

Namdhari 

10 gm `24000 (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand )only 

Meghalaya 

46 CABBAGE NS 310 F1 10 gm `27000(Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand )only 

47 CABBAGE NS 317  F1 10 gm `27000(Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand )only 

48 CABBAGE NS 182 F1 10 gm `25500(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hunded )only 

50 CAPSICUM  NS 292 / 82 F1 10 gm `95000 (Rupees Ninety Five Thousand)only. 

52 CAPSICUM 
CALIFORNIA 

WONDER 
OP 25 / 50 /100 gm `6400 (Rupees Six Thousand Four Hundred)only. 

54 CARROT NS 854 F1 200 gm `28000(Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand )only. 

55 CARROT NS 820 OP 300 gm `2100 (Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred)only. 

56 CARROT SUPER KURODA OP 300 gm `2100 (Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred)only. 

57 CARROT NS- 896 ( 876) F1 200 gm `17000 (Rupees Seventeen Thousand)only 

58  CARROT NS- 891 F1 200 gm `17000 (Rupees Seventeen Thousand)only 

59  CARROT NS- 9900 F1 200 gm `24000 (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand)only 

60 
 

 

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

CAULIFLOWER ATI SHIGHRA F1 10 gm `30000 (Rupees Thirty Thousand)only. 

62 CAULIFLOWER NS 60 N F1 10 gm `41000 (Rupees Forty One Thousand )only. 

63 CAULIFLOWER NS 131  F1 10 gm `46000 (Rupees Forty Six Thousand )only. 

64 CAULIFLOWER NS 133 F1 10 gm `46000 (Rupees Forty Six Thousand )only. 

65 CAULIFLOWER NS 555 F1 10 gm `60000 (Rupees Sixty Thousand)only. 

67 CAULIFLOWER SHREYAS  ( NS-106 ) F1 10 gm `48000 (Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 

69 CAULIFLOWER NS 95 F1 10 gm `82000 (Rupees Eighty Two Thousand )only 

70 CAULIFLOWER NS 158 F1 10 gm `48000(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 

71 CAULIFLOWER NS 1448/ 1452/ 1338 F1 10 gm `37400 (Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred)only 

72 CAULIFLOWER  NS 143 F1 10 gm `48000(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 

73 CAULIFLOWER NS 134 ` 10 gm `48000(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 

75 CHILLI 
NS 201 / NS 202 / NS 

203 / NS 205 
F1 10 gm `34000(Rupees Thirty Four Thousand )only. 

76  CHILLI  NS 211/ 208/ Goli F1 10 gm `34000(Rupees Thirty Four Thousand )only. 

77  CHILLI PRAGATHI F1 
Namdhari 

10 gm `48000(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 
Meghalaya 

78  CHILLI NS 227 F1 10 gm `48000(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 
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79  

    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

CHILLI NS 238 / NS 688 F1 10 gm `48000(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only 

80 CHILLI  NS 7510/ NS 1072  F1 10 gm `34000(Rupees Thirty Four Thousand )only. 

81 CHILLI NS-1840  F1 10 gm `51000 (Rupees Fifty One Thousand)only. 

82 CHILLI NS-2460 / 3250 / 2917 F1 10 gm `51000 (Rupees Fifty One Thousand)only. 

83 CHILLI NS 2993 F1 10 gm `.55000( Rupees Fifty Five Thousand)only. 

84 CHILLI NS 1899 F1 10 gm `60000(Rupees Sixty Thousand )only 

86 CORIANDER SURABHI   500 gm `700 (Rupees Seven Hundred ) only. 

87 CUCUMBER NS 404  F1 10 / 50 gm `22400 (Rupess Twent Two Thousand Four Hundred)only 

88 CUCUMBER 
NS 414/ NS 415 / NS 

416 
F1 10 / 50 gm `24000 (Twenty Four Thousand )only. 

89 CUCUMBER NS 425 F1 10 / 50 gm `30000(Rupees Thirty Thousand)only 

90 MUSK MELON 
NS 910 / NS 7455 / 

ABHIJEET 
F1 50 gm `22000 (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand )only 

91 MUSK MELON NS 915 / NS 945 F1 50 gm `25000 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand)only. 

92 MUSK MELON NS 911 (GH 11)  F1 

Namdhari 

50 gm `27000 (Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand )only 

Meghalaya 

105 PUMPKIN NS-1060 F1 50 gm `10800 (Rupess Ten Thousand Eight Hundred )only. 

107 RIDGE GOURD NS 3 F1 50 gm `13500 (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred)only. 

108 RIDGE GOURD 
 NS 484 / NS 471 / NS 

474 
F1 50 gm `8500 (Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred )only. 

109 SPONGE GOURD NS 441 / NS 445/ 78 / 86 F1 50 / 200 gm `6000 (Rupees Six Thousand )only. 

110 SWEET CORN NS 680 F1 1kg / 0.500kg `3400 (Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred)only. 

111       100 gm `3740 (Rupees Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty)only. 

112 TOMATO NS 504  F1 10 gm `51000 (Rupees Fifty  One Thousand )only. 

113 TOMATO NS 586(4266)/4769   F1 10 gm `68000 (Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand )only. 

114 TOMATO NS 2535 F1 

Namdhari 

10 gm `48000 (Rupees Forty Eight Thousand )only. 

Meghalaya 115 TOMATO NS 501 F1 10 gm 
`127500 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Five 

Hundred)only. 

116 TOMATO SWARAKSHA F1 10 gm `42500 (Rupees Forty Two Thousand Five Hudnred )only. 
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117 TOMATO NS 538 F1 10 gm 65000 (Rupees Sixty Five Thousand )only. 

118 TOMATO NS 524  F1 10 gm `56000 (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand )only. 

119 TOMATO NS 577  F1 10  gm `170000 (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Thousand)only. 

120 TOMATO 

NS-515 ( H-15)/ NS- 

5013 (H-13)/NS 

5008(1224) 

F1 10 gm `68000 (Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand )only. 

121  TOMATO NS- 5002 (1068) F1 10 gm `136000 (Rupess One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand )only. 

122     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

TOMATO NS-5007 (1218) F1 10 gm `55000 (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand )only. 

123 TOMATO 
NS 5003( 1207)/ NS 

5009(1262) 
F1 10 gm `51000 (Rupees Fifty One Thousand )only. 

125 WATER MELON NS 295 / NS 750 F1 50 gm `10000 (Rupees Ten Thousand )only. 

127 WATER MELON 
TEJAS /NS 200/ NS 252 

/ NS 707 
F1 

Namdhari 

50 gm `12000 (Rupees Twelve Thousand)only. 

Meghalaya 

129 WATER MELON NS-777 F1 50 gm `12000 (Rupees Twelve Thousand)only. 

130 WATER MELON  NS 62/ NS 704 F1 50 gm `12000 (Rupees Twelve Thousand)only. 

131 YARD LONG BEAN NS 620 / NS 621 (L.G) F1 50 / 200 gm `1700 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred)only 

132 YARD LONG BEAN NS 634  (D.G)  F1 50 / 200 gm `1700 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred)only 

133 LABLAB BEAN NS 600 (green) OP 500/1000 gm `1700 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred)only 

134 LABLAB BEAN NS 608 (grey) OP 500/1000 gm `1700 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred)only 

135 FINE/PENCIL BEANS NS 636   500 gm `1000 (Rupees One Thousand)only 

136 Radish NS-778 (878) F 1 50/100 gm `1800 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred)only 

141     M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

CLUSTER BEAN NS- 661 OP 100/500/1 KG `700 (Rupees Seven Hundred)only 

142 CLUSTER BEAN NS-662 OP 100/500/1 KG `700 (Rupees Seven Hundred)only 

143 CHILLI NS 230 F1 

Namdhari 

1500 seeds 
 `425 (Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Five)only  

Meghalaya 

144 CHILLI NS 1101 F1 1500 seeds 
 `450(Rupees Four Hundred and Fifty )only.  

145 CHILLI NS 1701 F1 1500 seeds 
 `460(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty)only.  

146 CHILLI NS 1701 (D.G.) F1 1500 seeds  `460(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty)only.  

147 TOMATO NS 585 F1 4000 seeds  `680(Rupees Six Hundred and Eighty )only.  

148 TOMATO NS 585 F1 3000 seeds  `550 (Rupees Five Hunded and Fifty)only.  
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149 TOMATO NS 562 (962) F1 3000 seeds  `425 (Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Five)only.  

150 TOMATO NS 562 (962) F1 4000 seeds 
 `600 (Rupees Six Hundred) only.  

151 TOMATO NS 592 F1 4000 seeds  `600 (Rupees Six Hundred) only.  

152 TOMATO NS 592 F1 3000 seeds 
 `425 (Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Five)only.  

153 TOMATO NS 526 GS F1 3000 seeds  `425 (Rupees Four Hundred and Twenty Five)only.  

154 TOMATO NS 526 GS F1 4000 seeds  `600 (Rupees Six Hundred) only.  

155 TOMATO NS 629 F1 3000 seeds  `1600 (Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred) only  

156 TOMATO NS 629 F1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Namdhari 

4000 seeds  `2000 (Rupees Two Thousand ) only.  

Meghalaya 

157  TOMATO NS 558 (958) F1 3000 seeds  `380 (Rupees Three Hundred and Eighty) only.  

158 
    M/S Hills   

    Enterprise 

Williamnagar 

TOMATO NS 558 (958) F1 4000 seeds 
 `510 (Rupees Five Hundred and Ten)only  

160 WATER MELON NS 34 F1 1000 seeds 
 `2200 (Rupees Two Thousand two Hundred )only  

161 WATER MELON NS 20/23/705 F1 1000 seeds  2500 (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred) only.  

162 WATER MELON NS 775 F1 1000 seeds 
 `1200(Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred) only  

164 CUCUMBER KUK 9/45 F1 1000 seeds  `6000(Rupees Six Thousand) only  

166 CAPSICUM NS 280 F1 1000 seeds 
 `11000 (Rupees Eleven Thousand)only.  

167 
 

CAPSICUM NS 281 F1 1000 seeds 
 `11000 (Rupees Eleven Thousand)only.  

 

Sl.No. 

 

Supplier Name 

Name of Company  

Name of Product 

 

Veriety 

 

MRP.Per Pkt 

 

District 

  

 

 

 

 

M/S Horizon Marketing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Namdhari Seeds 

Pvt.Ltd. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beetroot Madhur 2500.00  

 

 

 

All District 

Head Quarters 

Of Garo Hills. 

 Beetroot Ns 693/694 6500.00 

 Bhendi Ns-858 3500.00 

 Bhendi Ns-862 4800.00 

 Bhendi Ns-864 4800.00 

 Bhendi Ns-867 4800.00 

 Bhendi Arka Anamika 400.00 

 Bhendi Tanvi 600.00 
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M/S Horizon Marketing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Namdhari Seeds 

Pvt.Ltd. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bitter Gourd Ns-1018 14000.00 

 

 

Bitter Gourd Ns-13 16000.00 

 Bitter Gourd Ns-434/435-white 14000.00 

 Bitter Gourd Ns-453/454 14000.00 

 Bitter Gourd Ns-1024 14000.00 

 Bitter Gourd Parry 16000.00 

 Bitter Gourd Ns-436(136)/131/28/Ns 494(134) 16000.00 

 Bitter Gourd Ns-438(38)/449(39) 14500.00 

 Bitter Gourd Ns-462(152)/463(153) 8000.00 

    

     

 Bottle Gourd Ns-421/439 5000.00 

 Bottle Gourd Ns-443/Kaveri/Bgh 30 8000.00 

 Bottle Gourd Ns-202 8000.00 

 Bottle Gourd Ns-4802(bgh-2)/Ns 4813(Bgh-13 4000.00 

 Bottle Gourd Ns-421/439 5000.00 

 Broccoli Ns-50 85000.00 

 Bottle Gourd Ns-4874(Bgh-74)/Ns-4882(Bgh-82) 5000.00  

 

 

 

All District 

Head Quarters 

Of Garo Hills 

 Brinjal Ns-538(158) 11000.00 

 Brinjal Ns-797/Ns-98 11000.00 

    

 Cabbage Ns-183/310/317 27000.00 

 Cabbage Gaurav 29000.00 

 Cabbage Ns-35/155/160/22/182 25500.00 

 Cabbage Ns-43/Sourabh 31000.00 

 Cabbage Ns-151/197 24000.00 

 Cabbage Ns-196 29000.00 

 Capsicum Ns-292/82 85000.00 

 Capsicum California Wonder 7000.00 

 

 

Carrot Ns-854 28000.00 
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M/S Horizon Marketing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Namdhari Seeds 

Pvt.Ltd. 

Carrot Ns-820/Super Kuroda 2100.00 

 Carrot Ns-896(876)/891 17000.00 

 Carrot Ns-9900 24000.00 

 Cauliflower Ati Shighra  30000.00 

 Cauliflower Ns-60N 41000.00 

 Cauliflower Ns-131/133 46000.00 

 Cauliflower Ns-555 60000.00 

     

 Cauliflower Shreyas 51000.00 

 Cauliflower Ns-95 82000.00 

 Cauliflower Ns-158/143/134 48000.00 

 Cauliflower Ns-1448/1452/1338 37400.00 

 Chilli Ns-

201/202/203/205/211/208/Goli/7510/1072 

34000.00 

 Chilli Pragathi/Ns-227/238/688 48000.00 

 Chilli Ns-1840/2460/3250/2917 51000.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All  

District 

Head  

Quarters 

Of Garo Hills. 

 Chilli Ns-2993 55000.00 

 Chilli Ns-1899 60000.00 

 Cucumber Ns-404/414/415/416 24000.00 

 Cucumber Ns-425 30000.00 

 Musk Melon Ns-915/945 25000.00 

 Musk Melon Ns-911(Gh 11) 27000.00 

 Ridge Gourd Ns-3 11000.00 

 Ridge Gourd Ns-484/471/474 8500.00 

 SweetCorn Ns-680 3740.00 

    

 Sponge Gourd Ns-441/445/78/86 6000.00 

 Tomato Ns-504/5003(1207)/5009(1262) 51000.00 

 Tomato Ns-2535 48000.00 

 Tomato Ns-501 127500.00 

 Water Melon Ns-295/750 9000.00 

 Water Melon Tejas/Ns-200/252/707/7 12000.00 
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M/S Horizon Marketing 

Yard Long Bean Ns-620/621(L.G)/634(D.G) 1700.00 

 Lablab Bean Ns-600(green)/608(grey) 1700.00 

 Fine/Pencil Bean Ns-636 1000.00 

 Radish Ns-778(878) 1800.00 

 Cluster Bean Ns-661/662 700.00 

 Chilli Ns-230 425.00 

 Tomato Ns-585 680.00 

 Tomato Ns-585 550.00 

 Cucumber Kuk-9/45 6000.00 

   Capsicum Ns-280/281 11000.00 

 

Sl No. Crop & Variety SUPPLIER NAME Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate  District 

 Variety/Colour 

M/S IAIJOP 

ENTERPRISE 

DEALERSHIP OF EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. 

LTD. 

Per Plant/per seedlings/per 

sapling/gms 

/Kgs or any other 

Price in INR   

1 BEET ROOT/JHELUM EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 50 gms 125 MEGHALAYA 

2 BITTER GOURD/INDRA F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 93 MEGHALAYA 

3 CABBAGE/MANISHA F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 281 MEGHALAYA 

4 CORIANDER/RAMSES EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 500 gms 188 MEGHALAYA 

5 CUCUMBER/ 

ENCOUNTER 962 F1 
EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 263 MEGHALAYA 

6 CUCUMBER/KAMINI F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 275 MEGHALAYA 

7 EGGPLANT EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 5 gms 56 MEGHALAYA 

8 EGGPLANT EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 119 MEGHALAYA 

9 FRENCH BEANS/AYOKA EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 500 gms 469 MEGHALAYA 

10 FRENCH BEANS/VAISHNAVI EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 500 gms 469 MEGHALAYA 

11 HOTPEPPER/ASMI F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 475 MEGHALAYA 

12 MARIGOLD/ 

ARROW GOLD F1 
EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 1000SDS 2,250 MEGHALAYA 

13 MARIGOLD/ 

MAYA GOLD F1 
EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 1000 SDS 2,125 MEGHALAYA 

14 NARIGOLD/MAXIMA YELLOW F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 100 SDS 250 MEGHALAYA 

15 MARIGOLD/MAXIMA YELLOW F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 1000 SDS 2,125 MEGHALAYA 

16 OKRA/BEEBDIYA F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 100 gms 213 MEGHALAYA 
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17 ONION/PREMA EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 100 gms 188 MEGHALAYA 

18 ONION/PRERANA ENC EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 500 gms 625 MEGHALAYA 

19 PAYAYA/SINTA F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 50 SDS 263 MEGHALAYA 

20 PUMPKIN/ARJUNA F1 

 

 

 

M/S IAIJOP 

ENTERPRISE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 50 gms 650 MEGHALAYA 

21 RADISH/KASMIRI WHITE EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 100 gms 70 MEGHALAYA 

22 RIDGE GOURD/MILIKA F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 50 gms 550 MEGHALAYA 

23 SPINACH/GREEN FLAVOUR EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 500 gms 92 MEGHALAYA 

24 SPONGE GOURD/DEVIKA 495 F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 43 MEGHALAYA 

25 SWEET CORN/GOLDEN COB F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 500 gms 1, 500 MEGHALAYA 

26 SWEET MELON/TAMANNA 008 F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 25 gms 375 MEGHALAYA 

27 SWEET PEPPER/MEKONG G1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 1,050 MEGHALAYA 

28 TOMATO/MAKIS F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 563 MEGHALAYA 

29 
WATERMELON/ANDAMAN F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 50 gms 781 MEGHALAYA 

30 WAXGOURD/GOLD F1 EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 10 gms 116 MEGHALAYA 

31 YARD LONG BEAN/ANDE EAST WEST SEEDS INDIA PVT. LTD. 100 gms 125 MEGHALAYA 

       

Sl No. Crop & Variety SUPPLIER NAME Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate  District 

1 BHENDI /NOH-15  

 

M/S IAIJOP 

ENTERPRISE 

 

 

NIRMAL SEEDS PVT. LTD 

100 Gms 350 MEGHALAYA 

2 BHENDI/ N 1336 100 Gms 430 MEGHALAYA 

3 CHILLI/ NCH-1648 10 Gms  655 MEGHALAYA 

4 CAPSICUM/N-399 10 Gms 1070 MEGHALAYA 

5 BITTER GOURD/ N-517 (EVEREST) 10 Gms 125 MEGHALAYA 

6 WATERMELON/NWMH-455 10 Gms 180 MEGHALAYA 

7 CUCUMBER 10 Gms 270 MEGHALAYA 

8 MUSK MELON/NMMH-225 10 Gms 385 MEGHALAYA 

 

Sl No. Crop & Variety SUPPLIER NAME Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate District 

 Variety/Colour 

M/S IAIJOP ENTERPRISE 

 

DEALERSHIP OF RAMA KHRISHNA 

HYBRID SEEDS 

Per Plant/per seedlings/per 

sapling/gms/Kgs or any other 
Price in INR  

1 BITTER GOURD F1 HYBRID/ UNNAT CT 

108 RAMA KHRISHNA HYBRID SEEDS 

 

20 gms 300.00 MEGHALAYA 

2 BRINJAL/EGGPLANT F1 HYBRID/CT LP 

305 
10 gms 280.00 MEGHALAYA 
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Sl.No Supplier Name Items Name Company Units Rate District 

1  

 

     M/S Lyngdoh  

     Nursery 

Beetroot  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 800/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

2 Bird Eye Chilli including all varieties of Chillies and 

capsicum seeds  

Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1200/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

3 Brinjal Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

4 Cabbage  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 2000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

5 Carrot  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

6 Cauliflower  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 7000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

7 French Bean (creeper) Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 250/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

8 French Bean (dwarf) Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 200/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

9 KholKhol Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1800/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

10 Lady’s Finger  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 800/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

11 Lettuce  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 2000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

12 Mustard  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 600/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

13 Palak Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 800/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

14 Pea Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 480/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

15 Radish  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

16 Tomato  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

17 Turnip  Green India Nursery Per Kg ₹ 1000/- East & West Jaintia Hills 

18 Bitter Gourd, Cucumber, Flat Bean, Pumpkin, Tomato, Tree 

seedling (OP) 

Green India Nursery Per Plants ₹ 10/- Each East & West Jaintia Hills 

 

 

 

3 BROCCOLI F1 HYBRID/TOP GREEN 10 gms 1000.00 MEGHALAYA 

4 CUCMBER F1 HYBRID/ALAMGIR CT-

180 

M/S IAIJOP ENTERPRISE 

 

RAMA KHRISHNA HYBRID SEEDS 

 

10 gms 300.00 MEGHALAYA 

5 PUMPKIN F1 JYBRID/BIG GOLD 329 20 gms 320 MEGHALAYA 

6 RIDGE GOURD F1 HYBRID/HARI RANI 20 gms 280.00 MEGHALAYA 

7 TOMATO F1 HYBRID/AMITABH 004 10 gms 1100.00 MEGHALAYA 

8 WATERMELON F1 HYBRID/FRONTIER 

747 
20 gms 280.00 MEGHALAYA 

9 WAX GOURD F1 HYBRID/SHABNAM 10 gms 140.00 MEGHALAYA 

10 YARD LONG BEANS/NEGRO 100 gms 300.00 MEGHALAYA 

11 BEANS/STICKLESS 500 gms 1500.00 MEGHALAYA 

12 MARIGOLD F1 HYBRID/FW 862 100 Seed 400.00 MEGHALAYA 

13 MELON F1 HYBRID 

/SUPER KAJRI 
10 gms 400.00 MEGHALAYA 
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Supplier: 

 

 

M/S Meghastar 

Marketing 
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SI No 
 

Supplier 
Crop & Variety Company Unit 

RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

1  

M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

 

Beet Root F1 Kestrel Sakata Pvt. Ltd  200 gm Tin 1530 (One thousand five hundred 

thirty) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

2 Beet Root F1 Red Ace Sakata Pvt. Ltd  100 gm Pouch 800 (Eight hundred) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

3 Beet Root F1 Eagle Sakata Pvt. Ltd  200 gm Tin 1190 (One thousand one hundred 

ninety) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

4 Beet Root Globe Dark Red Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Tin 675 (Six hundred seventy five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

5 French Beans Mrudula  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  500 gm Pouch 325 (Three hundred twenty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

6 French Beans Mrudula Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 170 (One hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

7 Doliches Beans Aavani  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  500 gm Pouch 285 (Two hundred eighty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

8 Doliches Beans Aavani  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 150 (One hundred fifty)  West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

9 Yard long Beans Babli  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 395 (Three hundred ninety five)  West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

10 Yard long Beans Babli  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  100 gm Pouch 160 (One hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

11 Yard long Beans Babli  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  100 gm Tin 165 (One hundred sixty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

12 Yard long Beans Harirani Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 410 (Four hundred ten) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

13 Yard long Beans  Harirani Sakata Pvt. Ltd  100 gm Pouch 170 (One hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

14 Yard long Beans Harirani Sakata Pvt. Ltd  100 gm Tin 175 (One hundred seventy five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

15 Pole Beans Anandi Sakata Pvt. Ltd  500 gm Pouch 405 (Four hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

16 Pole Beans Anandi Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 210 (Two hundred ten) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

17 Pole Beans Don Sakata Pvt. Ltd  500 gm Pouch 790 (Seven hundred ninety) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

18 Pole Beans Don Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 405 (Four hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

19 Pencil Beans Katrina Sakata Pvt. Ltd  250 gm Pouch 270(Two hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

20  

 

 

Pencil Beans Katrina Sakata Pvt. Ltd  100 gm  Tin 115 (One hundred fifteen) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

21 Broccoli F1 Green magic Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 765 (Seven hundred sixty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 
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M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

22 Broccoli F1 Green magic Sakata Pvt. Ltd  5 gm  Pouch 390 (Three hundred ninety) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

23 Broccoli F1 Marathon  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 765 (Seven hundred sixty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

24 Cabbage F1 Charmant Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 255 (Two hundred fifty five)  West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

25 Cabbage F1 Green express Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 265 (Two hundred sixty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

26 Cabbage F1 Green Helmet Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 425 (Tour hundred twenty five ) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

27 Cabbage F1 Nozomi Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 255 (Two hundred fifty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

      

28 Cabbage F1 Puma Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 305 (Three hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

29 Cabbage F1 Red jewel Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 375 (Three hundred seventy five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

30 Cabbage F1 Royal Vantage Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 255 (Two hundred fifty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

31 Cabbage F1 Stonehead  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 220 (Two hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

32 Carrot Kuroda Power Sakata Pvt. Ltd  300 gm Pouch 915 (Nine hundred fifteen) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

33 Carrot Kuroda Power Sakata Pvt. Ltd  300 gm Tin 915 (Nine hundred fifteen) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

34 Carrot Lali Sakata Pvt. Ltd  500 gm Pouch 430 (Four hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

35 Cauliflower F1 Cashmere Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 510 (Five hundred ten)  West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

36 Cauliflower F1 White Flash Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 490 (Four hundred ninety) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

37 Cauliflower F1 White Island  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 510 (Five hundred ten) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

38 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Cauliflower F1 Thunder Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 460 (Four hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

39 Chinese Cabbage F1 Sakata 066 Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 235 (Two hundred thirty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

40 Coriander Khushboo Sakata Pvt. Ltd  500 gm Pouch 270 (Two hundred seventy)) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

41 Cucumber F1 Fumiko 10 Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 300 (Three hundred) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  
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42 Cucumber F1 Kajal(6006) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 210 (Two hundred ten) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

43 Cucumber F1 Malvika Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 230 (Two hundred thirty)  West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

44 Cucumber F1 Nalini Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 205 (Two hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

45 Cucumber F1 Shalini (6004) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 230 (Two hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

46 Cucumber  F1 Shirakawa Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 240 (Two hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

47  

 

 

M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Bitter Gourd F1 Misha (7002) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 100 (One hundred) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

48 Bitter Gourd F1 Sneha (7003) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm pouch 70 (Seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

49 Bitter Gourd F1 Monika (7004) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 100 (One hundred) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

50 Bitter Gourd F1 Leena (7005) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 107 (One hundred seven) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

51 Bottle Groud F1 Kirti (8002)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm  55 (Fifty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills , 

South Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

52 Bottle Groud F1 Harita (8003)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 75 (Seventy five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

53 Bottle Groud F1 Namrata (8004)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 75 (Seventy five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

54 Bottle Groud F1 Bali  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 85 (Eighty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

55 Ridge Groud F1 Deepika (8302)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 70 (seventy five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

56 Ridge Groud F1 Divya (8301)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 65 (Sixty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

57 Ridge Groud F1 Falguni (8303) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 65 (Sixty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

58 Ridge Groud F1 Shamita (8304) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 90 (Ninety five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

59 Sponge Groud F1 Juhi (8701)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 45 (Forty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

60 Sponge Groud F1 Hamsa (8702) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 45 (Forty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

61 Hot pepper F1 Anokhi (03)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 405 (Four hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

62 Hot pepper F1 Anushka (2093) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 340 (Three hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  
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63 Hot pepper F1 Bharghavi (2070) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 340 (Three hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

64 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Hot pepper F1 Chandrika (2001) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 425 (Four hundred twenty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

65 Hot pepper F1 Kalyani (2049)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 375 (Three hundred seventy 

five) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

66 Hot pepper  F1 Sakata (651) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm 460 (Four hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

67 Sweet Pepper F1 Excel Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 1360 (One thousand three sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

SI No Crop & Variety Company Unit 
RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

68 Sweet Pepper F1 Delsha (2037)  Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm pouch 1360 (One thousand three sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

69 Sweet Pepper F1 Dania (2020) Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 1360 (One thousand three sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

70 Sweet Pepper F1 Double up Sakata Pvt. Ltd  10 gm Pouch 2040 (Twenty thousand forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills,  

71 Kholirabi F1 Quickstar Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 340 (Three  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

72 Kholirabi F1 Irane Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 205 (Two  hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

73 Kholirabi F1 Twister Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 150 (One hundred fifty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

74 Muskmelon F1 Western Gold Sakata Pvt. Ltd 25 gm Pouch 425 (Four  hundred twenty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

75 Muskmelon F1 King Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 170 (One  hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

76  Watermelon F1 Hachi Michi Sakata Pvt. Ltd 25 gm Pouch 1125 (One thousand one  

hundred twenty five) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

77 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Watermelon F1 Hachi Michi Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 460 (Four  hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

78 Watermelon F1 Aneesha Sakata Pvt. Ltd 25 gm Pouch 410 (Four  hundred ten)   West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

79 Watermelon F1 Aneesha Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 170 (One  hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

80 Watermelon F1 Yuvraj Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 80 (Eighty)  West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 
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SI No Crop & Variety Company Unit 
RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

81 Watermelon F1 Abhishek Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 95 (Ninety five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

82 Mustard Sakata-555 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1Kg  Pouch 395 (Three  hundred ninety five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

83 Okra F1 Poorvi (1010) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 50 gm Tin 205 (Two  hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

84 Okra F1 Prerana ((1014) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 50 gm Pouch 185 (One  hundred eighty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

85 Okra F1 Noori Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Pouch 355 (Three  hundred fifty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

86 Okra F1 Parnika  Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Pouch 440 (Four  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

87 Okra F1 Poonam Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Pouch 440 (Four  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

89  Okra F1 Prabha Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Pouch 440 (Four  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

90 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Okra F1 Pari Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Tin 235 (Two  hundred thirty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

91 Pea Sweet Pearl Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1 Kg Pouch 450 (Four  hundred fifty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

92 Radish Mino Early Long White Sakata Pvt. Ltd 250 gm Pouch 180 (One  hundred eighty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

SI No Crop & Variety Company Unit 
RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

93 Radish Pusa Chetki Long Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Pouch 70 (Seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

94 Sweet Corn F1 Sakata 16 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 250 gm Pouch 805 (Eight  hundred five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

95 Sweet Corn F1 Sakata 16 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 gm Pouch 355 (Three  hundred fifty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

96 Tomato F1 Emerald (4001) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 5 gm Pouch 610 (Six  hundred ten) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

97 Tomato F1 Himadri (4228) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 425 (Four  hundred twenty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

98 Tomato F1 Himadri (4228) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 5 gm Pouch 220 (Two  hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 
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99 Tomato F1 Jessica Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 540 (Five  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

100 Tomato F1 Jessica Sakata Pvt. Ltd 5 gm Pouch 270 (Two  hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

101  

 

 

M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Tomato F1 Romoe Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 540 (Five  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

102 Tomato F1 Romoe Sakata Pvt. Ltd 5 gm Pouch 270 (Two  hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

103 Tomato F1 Sapphire (4006) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 460 (Four  hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

104 Tomato F1 Sapphire (4006) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 5 gm Pouch 235 (Two  hundred thirty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

105 Tomato F1 Sheshadri (4226) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 460 (Four  hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

SI No Crop & Variety Company Unit 
RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

106 Tomato F1 Sheshadri (4226) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 5 gm Pouch 235 (Two  hundred thirty five) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

107 Tomato F1 Soubhagya Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 390 (Three  hundred ninety) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

108 Tomato F1 Soundarya (418) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 370 (Three  hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

109 Wax Gourd F1 Platinum (1008) Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 200 (Two  hundred) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

110 Snake Gourd Sri Sakata Pvt. Ltd 50 gm Pouch 90 (Ninety) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

111 Pumpkin F1 Bhima Sakata Pvt. Ltd 10 gm Pouch 160 (One  hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

112 Pumpkin Madhu Sakata Pvt. Ltd 25 gm Pouch 140 (One  hundred forty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

113 Marigold F1 Yellow 300 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1000 seeds Pouch 2720 (Two thousand seven  

hundred twenty) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

114 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Marigold F1 Yellow 306 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1000 seeds Pouch 2720 (Two thousand seven  

hundred twenty) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

115 Marigold F1 Yellow 307 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1000 seeds Pouch 2550 (Two thousand five  

hundred fifty) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

116 Marigold F1 Gold 220 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 100 seeds Pouch 220 (Two hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

117 Marigold F1 Gold 225 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1000 seeds Pouch 2380 (Two thousand three  

hundred eighty) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 

118 Marigold F1 Orange 900 Sakata Pvt. Ltd 1000 seeds Pouch 2380 (Two thousand three  

hundred eighty) 

West Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North Garo Hills, South 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills, 
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SI No 
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RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

119 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Ash Groud F1 Aarati Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 166 (One hundred sixty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

120 Ash Groud F1 Sarathi Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 166 (One hundred sixty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

121 Ash Groud F1 Minati Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 166 (One hundred sixty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

122 Okra F1 Amar Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 160 (One hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

123 Okra F1 Amar Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm pouch 40 (Forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

124 Okra F1 Amar Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 80 (Eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

125 Okra F1 Amar Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Tin 171 (One hundred seventy one) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

126 Okra F1 Udayan Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 240 (Two hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

127 Okra F1 Udayan Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 70 (Seventy) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

128 Okra F1 Udayan Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 130 (One hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

129 Okra F1 Udayan Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Tin 250 (Two hundred fifty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

130 Okra F1 Hanit Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 340 (Three hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

131 Okra F1 Hanit Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 95 (Ninety five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

132 Okra F1 Hanit Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 180 (One hundred eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

133 Okra F1 Hanit Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Tin 350 (Three hundred fifty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

134 Bitter Gourd F1 Hirimba/Hirimba-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 120 (One hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

135 Bitter Gourd F1 Hirimba/Hirimba-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 295 (Two hundred ninety five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

136 Bitter Gourd F1 Hirimba/Hirimba-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 620 (Six hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 
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137 Bitter Gourd F1 Bipasa Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 140 (One hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

138 Bitter Gourd F1 Bipasa Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 330 (Three hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

139 Bitter Gourd F1 Bipasa Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Tin 690 (Six hundred ninety) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

140 Bitter Gourd F1 Bipasa-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 120 (One hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

141  Bitter Gourd F1 Bipasa-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 295 (Two hundred ninety five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

143 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Bitter Gourd F1 Bipasa-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Tin 620 (Six hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

144 Bottle Gourd F1 Honey Ball/Honey 

Ball-2 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 46 (Forty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

145 Bottle Gourd F1 Honey Ball/Honey 

Ball-2 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 210 (Two hundred ten) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

146 Bottle Gourd F1 Tilak Long Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 108 (One hundred eight) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

147 Bottle Gourd F1 Tilak long Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 520 (Five hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

148 Brinjal (Egg Plant)  F1 Black Long Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 50 (Fifty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

149 Brinjal (Egg Plant) F1 Black Round Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 80 (Eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

150 Brinjal (Egg Plant) F1 Akshay Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 80 (Eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

151 Brinjal (Egg Plant) F1 BNB 

531,514,626 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 115 (One hundred fifteen) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

152 Brinjal (Egg Plant) F1 Kankan Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 680 (Six hundred eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

153 Brinjal (Egg Plant) F1 Green Star Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 800 (Eight hundred) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

154 Cabbage F1 All Season Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 240 (Two hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

155 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Cabbage F1 Rare Ball Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 370 (Three hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

156 B.N Ball Bharat Ball Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 270 (Two hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

157 B.N Ball Suparnagreen Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm pouch 270 (Two hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

158 Cauliflower F1 Summer Special Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 440 (Four hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 
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159 Cauliflower F1 Samrat Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 500 (Five hundred) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

160 Cauliflower F1 Magic-02 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 680 (Six hundred eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

161 Cauliflower F1 Aditi Improved Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 600 (Six hundred) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

162 Celery Polestar Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 170 (One hundred seventy) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

163 Chinese Cabbage F1 Sungrilla Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 190 (One hundred ninety) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

164 Cucumber F1 Manorama Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 230 (Two hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

165 Cucumber F1 Mahima Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 230 (Two hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

166 Drum Stick P K M-1 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 5 gm Pouch 25 (Twenty five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

167 Drum Stick P K M-1 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 48 (Forty Eight) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

168 Drum Stick P K M-1 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 117 (One Hundred Seventeen) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

169 Drum Stick P K M-1 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 230 (two Hundred Thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

170 Hot Pepper F1 Aditya Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 520 (Five Hundred Twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

171 Hot Pepper F1 Pratap Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 380 (Three Hundred eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

172  Hot Pepper F1 Rudra/Rudra-2 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 500 (Five Hundred) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

173 M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Knolkhol F1 Birbal Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 240 (two Hundred Forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

174 Knolkhol F1 Hero Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 190 (One Hundred Ninety) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

175 Leek Milestone Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 190 (One Hundred Ninety) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

176 Lettuce Aryan Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 180 (One Hundred Eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

178 Papaya F1 Moumita Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 5 gm Pouch 2000 (Two Thousand) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

179 Papaya F1 Moumita Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 3900 (Three thousand nine 

Hundred) 

West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

180 Papaya F1 Selection No. 1 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 5 gm Pouch 205 (Two Hundred Five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 
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181 Papaya F1 Selection No. 1 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 400 (Four Hundred) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

182 Pakchoi Panama Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 180 (One Hundred Eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

183 Pakchoi  kantaki Green (op) Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 120 (One Hundred Twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

184 Parsley Stranger Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 180 (One Hundred Eighty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

185 Pumpkin Squash F1 Baishali Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 146 (One Hundred Forty Six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

186 Pumpkin Squash F1 Mahi Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 146 (One Hundred Forty Six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

187 Pumpkin Squash F1 Medini Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 146 (One Hundred Forty Six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

188  

M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Red Cabbage F1 Red king Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 640 (Six Hundred Forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

SI No Crop & Variety Company Unit 
RATE IN FIGURE AND 

WORDS(Rs) 
District 

189 Red Cabbage F1 Red Queen Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 640 (Six Hundred Forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

190 Ridge Gourd F1 Oirabat\BNR-440 Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 84 (Eighty Four) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

191 Ridge Gourd Anmol\Anupam Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 106 (One Hundred Six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

192 Snake Gourd F1 Manasa Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 156 (One hundred fifty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

193 Snake Gourd F1 Nagraj Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 156 (One hundred fifty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

194 Snake Gourd F1 Cobra Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 156 (One hundred fifty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

195 Sponge Gourd F1 Dharani\Barun-Deep 

Fruit 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 45 (Forty five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

196 Sponge Gourd F1 Abani-Light Green 

Fruit 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 46 (Forty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

197 Sweet Pepper-Capsicum Anjali Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 1140 (One thousand one 

hundred forty) 

West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 
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198 Sweet Pepper-Capsicum B.N. 

Wonder/Jingle 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm pouch 460 (Four hundred sixty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

199 Tomato F1 Rani-Semi Determinate-

square Round 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 5 gm Pouch 375 (Three hundred seventy 

five) 

West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

200 Tomato F1 Rani-Semi Determinate-

square Round 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 740 (Seven hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

201  Tomato F1 Abhisek Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 540 (Five hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

202  Watermelon F1 Nisha Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 148 (One hundred forty eight) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

203  

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Watermelon F1 Nisha Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 365 (Three hundred sixty five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

204 Watermelon F1 Nisha Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 720 (Seven hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

205 Watermelon F1 Ganga Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 10 gm Pouch 148 (One hundred forty eight) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

206 Watermelon F1 Ganga Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 365 (Three hundred sixty five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

207 Watermelon F1 Ganga Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 720 (Seven hundred twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

208 Bean Abhay Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm pouch 28 (Twenty eight) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

209 Bean Rupali Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 42 (Forty two) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

210 Bean Sonali Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 66 (sixty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

211 Carrot Early Nantees \ New kuroda Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 85 (Eighty five) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

212 Carrot Nantees Improved \ Kuroda 

Improved 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 102 (One hundred two) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

213 Coriander Bharati Improved Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 500 gm Pouch 140 (One hundred forty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

214 Coriander Bharati Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 500 gm Pouch 130 (One hundred thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

215  

 

 

 

 

 

Leafy Vegetables (Saag) Ekdal-sada Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 30 (Thirty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

216 Leafy Vegetables (Saag) Kalmi Spl Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 44 (Forty four) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

217 Leafy Vegetables (Saag) Kanka Note Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 13 (Thirteen) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 
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218  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Mukti  

G. Momin 

Leafy Vegetables (Saag) Kanka Note Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 20 (Twenty) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

219 Leafy Vegetables (Saag) Palak All 

Green 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 50 gm Pouch 16 (Sixteen) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

220 Onion N-53(Nasik Dark Red) Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 46 (Forty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

221 Onion N-53(Nasik Dark Red) Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 250 gm Box 112.5 (One hundred twelve and 

fifty paisa) 

West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

222 Radish (Muli) Saheb Special Summer 

White 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 25 gm Pouch 13.5 (Thirteen and fifty paisa) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

223 Radish (Muli) Saheb Special Summer 

White 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 100 gm Pouch 36 (Thirty six) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

224 Radish (Muli) Saheb Special Summer 

White 

Bharat Nursery PVT. LTD 400 gm tin 192 (One hundred ninety two) West Garo Hills, South Garo Hills, East Garo Hills, North 

Garo Hills, South West Garo Hills 

 

Supplier 

Name 

  Items Name Company Units Rates District 

North 

Bengal 

Floritec

h 
 

Planting 

materials/ 

Seeds - 

VEGETABLES 

Bitter Gourd – KBIH-25 

KUMAR 

BIOSEED 

& 

AGRO 

PRODUCTS 

LLP 

10 gms. 99.00 ( Rupees Ninety Nine only) 

Meghalaya 

 Do- 50 gms 468.00 (Rupees Four Hundred & Sixty Eight only) 

Bottle Gourd – KBOH-11 10 gms 59.00 (Rupees Fifty Nine only) 

    Do- 50 gms 270.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & seventy only) 

Cabbage – KCH 401/402 10gms. 279.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & Seventy Nine only) 

Coriander – KCOH- 801 500 gm 189.00 (Rupees One Hundred & Eighty Nine only) 

Cucumber – KCUH – 1001/1002 10 gms 279.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & Seventy Nine only) 

-       Do- 25 gms 743.00 (Rupees Seven Hundred & Forty Three only) 

Egg Plant – KEPH 201/202 10 gms 144.00 (Rupees One Hundred & Forty Four Only ) 

Hot Pepper – KHPH – 565 10 gms 450.00 (Rupees Four Hundred & Fifty only) 

Okra / Bhendi – KOH – 339 250gms 945.00 (Rupees Nine Hundred & Forty Five only) 

Ridge Gourd – KRGH – 15 10 gms 77.00 (Rupees Seventy Seven only) 

-       Do- 50gms 360.00 (Rupees Three Hundred & Sixtyonly) 

Sponge Gourd – KSGH – 51 10 gms 59.00 (Rupees Fifty Nine only) 

-       Do –  50gms 270.00 (Rupees Two Hundred & Seventy only) 

Sweet Corn – KSCH – 972 500 gms 1845.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Five only) 
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-       Do –  1.0 Kg 3600.00 ( Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred only) 

Watermelon - KWMH - 701 50gms 2340.00 ( Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred & Forty only) 

Watermelon - KWMH - 702 50gms 405.00 (Rupees Four Hunderd & Five only) 

Watermelon - KWMH - 703 50gms 525.00 (Rupees Five Hundred & Twenty Five only) 

 

Name of Supplier  Crop & Variety Source of Planting 

Materials 

Unit Quoted rate in 

Z 

District 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Phira Enterprise 

 Variety/Colour Enclose Certificate of 

the nursery/farm 

from where the plants 

are raised 

Per plant/Per 

seedlings/Per 

sapling/gms/Kgs or 

any other 

Price in INR (`) Indicate the district to 

supply. In case for the 

whole state then, please 

write Meghalaya 

(No overwriting 

allowed) 

1)      Cabbage MAHY 139 (No . 139) 

Mahyco 

10 gm Rs .239.00 

All The District 

2)      Chilli MHP-1(Tejaswini)         10 gm Rs. 660.00 

  MHP-1(Tejaswini ) Pelleted 2000 Seed 

Count 

2000 seeds Rs. 693.00 

Open Pollinated:       

3)      Watermelon MAHY Sugarbaby 50 gm Rs.94.00 

4)      Cucumber Green Long 50 gm Rs. 88.00 

5)      Bhendi MIS 077 500 gm Rs. 576.00 

  MIS 717 500 gm Rs.576.00 

  MIS 777 500 gm Rs. 576.00 

6)      Brinjal Chhaya H 

Bayer Seeds Pvt. 

Ltd 

2.500 SDS Rs.235.00 

All The District 

7)       Capsicum Angel H 4.000SDS Rs.1315.00 

  Angel H 2.000SDS Rs.675.00 

8)      Tomato US1039 H 4.000SDS Rs.1835.00 

  US1039 H 2.000SDS Rs. 925.00 

  US1039 H 1.500SDS Rs. 700.00 

9)      Tomato Badshah H 25.000SDS Rs.5345.00 

  Badshah H 3.000SDS Rs.670.00 

  Badshah H 1.500SDS Rs.340.00 
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  Shahenshah H 25.000SDS Rs.5285.00 

  Shahenshah H 3.000SDS Rs.660.00 

  Shahenshah H 1.500SDS Rs.335.00 

10)  Beens Selection -9 

 

 

 

ultan Seed Farm 

1 kg Rs. 350.00 

All The District 

  Anupam R. Cross 1kg Rs.350.00 

11)  Brinjal F1-333 10 gm Rs. 70.00 

        

12)   Coriander S.Q IMP HY -52 500 gm Rs 200.00 

13)  Peas (a)    Azad P1 1kg Rs. 110.00 

  (b) ( IMP)- 121 1 kg Rs.150.00 

14)  Turnip Purple Top 10 gm Rs 8.00 

  Purple Top (IMP) 250 gm Rs. 275.00 

15)  Capsicum IMP 10 gm Rs. 65.00 

16)  C. Wonder  OP 10 gm Rs. 45.00 

17)  Beet Root Ruby Queen (IMP) 250 gm Rs. 450.00 

  V. Queen           ( Shalimar) 250 gm Rs. 450.00 

18)  Cucumber Green Long 10 gm Rs.10.00 

19)  Chinese Cabbage OP 50 gm Rs. 60.00 

20)  Onion Pusa Red 50 gm Rs.60.00 

21)  KnolKhol E. W. V 10 gm Rs. 22.00 

22)   Chilly F 1 –TMR / TRUNCK 10 gm Rs.200.00 

23)  Cellary   10 gm Rs.120.00 

24)  Broccoli    10 gm Rs. 100.00 

25)  Lettuce Grand Rapid Ice Burg  

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 gm Rs . 130.00 

All The District 

26)  Beans Anupama 1 kg Rs. 510.00 

27)  Beans  Selection -9 1 kg Rs. 390.00 

 28)  Coriander Imported 500 gm Rs. 290.00 

 29)  Pea  Imported 1 kg Rs.300.00 

 30)  Beet Root Ruby Queen 250 gm Rs. 450.00 
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31)  Carrot  Early Nants  

National Seed 

Company 

250 gm Rs. 275.00 

  Kurada 250gm Rs.300.00 

32)  Capsicum       

  California wonder 50 gm Rs. 600.00 

33)   Turnip Purple Top 250 gm Rs. 150.00 

34)  KnolKhol Early White  Viena 250 gm/Tin Rs. 500.00 

35)  Beet Root Red Globe 

Debgiri Seeds  

Company 

500 g PP Rs. 420.00 

All The District 

  ImprovedPrativa 50 g PP Rs. 130.00 

  Hybrid Rosy F1 25 g PP Rs. 278.00 

  Pratriva -2 Imported 50 g PP Rs. 347.00 

36)  Bhendi DebpusaJhar 50 g PP Rs. 50.00 

  DebpusaJhar 100 g PP Rs. 86.00 

37)  Bhendi Hybrid Gandhari F1 25 g PP Rs. 113.00 

38)  Bitter Gourd Dhaniakhali (Kerala) 50 g PP Rs. 94.00 

39)  Carrot Imported Debnantis 400 g Tin Rs. 960.00 

40)  KnolKhol Early White 10 g PP Rs. 40.00 

  Early White 100 g PP Rs. 214.00 

41)  Brocoli Centauro( Takii) 10 gPP Rs. 500.00 

  Confidant(Takii) 10 gPP Rs. 500.00 

42)  Chinese Cabbage Appolo ( Takii) 10 gPP Rs. 315.00 

43)  Carrot  New Kuroda (Takii) 300 gPP Rs. 825.00 

  Kuroda Max (Takii) 300 gPP Rs. 825.00 

44)Cauliflower Snow Queen 10 gPP Rs. 340.00 

   Snow Crown 10 gPP Rs.280.00 

 45)Radish Mino Early 400 gPP Rs. 400.00 

 46)Red Cabbage Ruby Ball 10 gPP Rs. 500.00 
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47)  Tomato Avinash-3** 

Syngenta India 

Limited 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Syngenta India 

Limited 

10 g Rs.1.10000.00 

All The District 

48) Tomato Rocky 10g Rs. 68000.00 

49) Tomato TO-017 10 g Rs.54000.00 

50) Tomato TO-1389 10 g Rs.72000 

51)Cabbage Equatorial 
10 g Rs. 28000 

52)Cauliflower SnowQueen (6337) 10 g Rs. 58000 

  Snow Pearl(C 7008) 10 g Rs. 56000 

53) Hot Pepper CACO 4P209 10g RS.57144 

  Hot TRD 175     

  WB 10 KG SY     

54)Chilli CACO 4P209 10g RS.19800 

  Hot TRD 175     

  WB 10 KG SY     

55) Radish RACO DR 599 250g RS.948 

  TRD 288 WB 25 KG SY     

  Ivory white 50g RS.2200 

56)Bitter gourd Asmita 10g RS.14000 

  Palash 10g RS.10000 

57) Bottle gourd Vinayak 10g RS.7000 

        

58) Okra OH-2324 250g RS. 3200 

  OH-102 250g RS.2960 

   OH-940 100g RS.3600 

   

      60) Watermelon Saraswati  

 

 

 

 

10 pk (gm) Rs. 545.00 

All District of 

Meghalaya 

   Kiran 20 pk (gm) Rs. 620.00 

   Kiran -2 10 pk (gm) Rs. 350.00 

 61) Squash (summer) Pratibha 10 Pk (gm) Rs.160.00 
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62) Squash ( Winter) Preeti  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Know -you- Seeds 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Know -you- Seeds 

10 Pk (gm) Rs.154.00 

63) Sweet Pepper Shanta 10 Pk (gm) Rs.560.00 

  Tara 10 Pk (gm) Rs.450.00 

  Arya 5 Pk (gm) Rs.630.00 

64) Bitter Gourd Atish 10 Pk (gm) Rs. 100.00 

  Ruhani 10 Pk (gm) Rs.90.00 

65) Tomato Sheeja 1 Pk (gm) Rs . 130.00 

  Ruhi 1 Pk (gm) Rs.260.00 

  Ruhi 10 Pk (gm) Rs.2,600.00 

66) Chinese Cabbage 
  

      

  Summer Bright 10 Pk (gm) Rs.140.00 

All District of 

Meghalaya 

  Jaya 10 Pk (gm) Rs.195.00 

67)Pai Tsai Brisk Green 20 Pk (gm) Rs. 90.00 

68) Broccoli Sadhana 1 Pk (gm) Rs .45.00 

  Sadhana 10 Pk (gm) Rs.360.00 

  Shweta 10 Pk(gm) Rs.270.00 

  Shishir 10 Pk (gm) Rs.500.00 

69) Radish PusaChetki 100 Pk (gm) Rs. 51.00 

  PusaChetki 500 Pk (gm) Rs.190.00 

70) Cauliflower Sharmili 10 Pk (gm) Rs. 289.00 

  Ragini 10 Pk (gm) Rs.355.00 

71) Papaya Red Lady  1 Pk (gm) Rs. 340.00 

  Red Lady  10 Pk (gm) Rs.2,850.00 

72) Okra Gaurav 100 Pk (gm) Rs. 310.00 

73) Cabbage VS3. Wonder Ball 

Mosanto 

Per / Kg Rs.24,697.00 

All District of 

Meghalaya 

74) Cucumber VSH.Malini Per /kg Rs.28,739.00 

   VSH.Malini Per /kg Rs.28,092.00 

   VSH.Malini Per /Mk Rs. 535.00 
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  VSH.Malini Per /Mk Rs. 553.00 

  VSH.Malini Per /Mk Rs.544.00 

75) Tomato VTV.Chiranjeevi Per / kg Rs.49,366.00 

  VTV.Chiranjeevi Per / kg Rs.49,366.00 

  VTV.Chiranjeevi Per / kg Rs.47,940.00 

  VTV.Chiranjeevi Per / kg Rs.47,940.00 

  VTV.Chiranjeevi Per / Mk Rs.99.00 

76) Onion VTJ.Gulmohar Per /kg Rs.1,524.00 

77)Pepper Hot VTQ. Red Chilli Per /kg Rs.25,404.00 

78) Bitter Gourd Preeti 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hindustan Seeds & 

Pesticides 

20 gm Rs.300.00 

All District of 

Meghalaya 

  Little Master F1 Hybrid 10 gm Rs. 160.00 

79) Brinjal Egg Plant Long F1 Hybrid 10 gm Rs.140.00 

  Egg Plant Round F1 Hybrid 10 gm Rs.140.00 

  Long PPL (O.P.) 100 gm Rs.80.00 

  Round (O.P.) 100 gm Rs.100.00 

80) Turnip(O.P.) Purple Top(OP) 100 gm Rs.160.00 

81) NolKhol F1 Hybrid 10 gm Rs.180.00 

82) Radish Mino Early (O.P.) 100gm Rs.40.00 

83) Radish (O.P) Mino Early Imported (O.P.) 400 gmTin Rs. 450.00 

84) Lettuce OP Grand Rapid (O.P.) 10 gm  Rs. 150.00 

85) Lady Finger / Bhindi F1 Hybrid 10 gm Rs. 120.00 

  PrabhaKranti (O.P.) 500 gm Rs.120.00 

  Selection (O.P) 100 gm Rs.40.00 

86) Chilli (O.P.) PusaJwala (O.P.) 100 gm Rs. 80.00 

All District of 

Meghalaya 

  G-4(O.P) 100 gm Rs.100.00 

87) Tomato (O.P) P.E.D (O.P.) 100 gm Rs.100.00 

   Pusa Ruby (O.P.) 100 gm Rs.100.00 

 88) Pak Choy (OP) Hong Tae 10 gm Rs.150.00 

 89)Beet Root Ruby Queen Crystal Crops 250g Rs 690.00 
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90)Capsicum California Wonder Science Ltd 10 gm Rs 110.00 

91)Knol Khol F1 Seoul Ball 10g Rs 135.00 

92)Celery Tall Utah 10g Rs 120.00 

93)Leek OP Imported American Flag 10g Rs 120.00 

94)Pakchoi Green Baby 10g Rs 95.00 

95) Red Cabbage F1 Red Queen 10g Rs 545.00 

96)Asparagus Mary Washington 10g Rs 315.00 

97)Basil Genovese 

Farmers Vegetables 

Seeds Co. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Farmers Vegetables 

Seeds Co. 

5g Pouch Rs 200.00 

98) Celery Tall Utah 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

All District of 

Meghalaya 

99)Leek American Flag 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

100)Lettuce Grand Rapids 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

101)Lettuce Great Lakes 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

102)Lettuce Lola Rossa 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

103)Lettuce Romaine 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

104)Pak Choy Green Stem 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

105)Parsley Moss Curled 10g Pouch Rs 180.00 

106)Radish ( Round Red ) Scarlet Globe 25g Pouch Rs 50.00 

107)F1 Hybrid Broccoli Green Gold 10g Pouch Rs 500.00 

108)F1 Hybrid Chinese Cabbage Glory 10g Pouch Rs 300.00 

109)F1 Hybrid Red Cabbage   10g Pouch Rs 500.00 

 

Sl. No  

SUPPLIERS 

Crop Product Variety Source of planting material Unit Qouted rate District 

1  

 

M/S Sara 

Enterprise 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ash Gourd  vegetable VNR-AG-LONG VNR SEED PVT.LTD 50gm @280/- Rupees two hundred eighty All district in meghalaya 

2 Bhendi  Vegetable Deepika  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 50 gm @115/-Rupees one hundred fifteen All district in meghalaya 

3 Bhendi  Vegetable Super green  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 500gm  @315/-Rupees three hundred fifteen All district in meghalaya 

4 Bitter gourd  Vegetable Aakash  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm  @112/- Rupees one hundred twelve  All district in meghalaya 

5 Bitter gourd  Vegetable Aishwarya  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @98/- Rupees ninety eight  All district in meghalaya 

6 Bitter gourd  Vegetable Navdhan  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @112/- Rupees One hundred twelve  All district in meghalaya 

7 Bitter gourd  Vegetable VNR-28 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @145/- Rupees One Hundred forty five All district in meghalaya 

8 Bitter gourd Vegetable Improved katahi VNR SEED PVT.LTD 50gm  @145/- Rupees One Hundred forty five All district in meghalaya 
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9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Sara 

Enterprise 
 

 

 

Bottle gourd Vegetable Sarita  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @58/- Rupees fifty eight  All district in meghalaya 

10 Bottle gourd  Vegetable Haruna  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @65/- Rupees Sixty five  All district in meghalaya 

11 Bottle gourd  Vegetable Narendra joyti VNR SEED PVT.LTD 50gm @65/- Rupees Sixty five  All district in meghalaya 

12 Brinjal  Vegetable Pinky  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @110/- Rupees One hundred Ten All district in meghalaya 

13 Brinjal  Vegetable VNR-218  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @138/- Rupees One Hundred Thirty Eight All district in meghalaya 

14 Brinjal  vegetable VNR-60 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @115/- Rupees One Hundred Fifteen All district in meghalaya 

15 Capsicum  Vegetable VNR-602 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @815/- Rupees Eight Hundred  Fifteen All district in meghalaya 

16 Capsicum  Vegetable Super wonder   VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @125/- Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five All district in meghalaya 

17 Chilli  Vegetable VNR-305 Super  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @488/- Rupees Four Hundred Eighty Eight All district in meghalaya 

18 Chilli  Vegetable VNR-26-13 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @533/- Rupees Five Hundred Thirty Three All district in meghalaya 

19 Cluster bean Vegetable Mansi  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 100gm @67/- Rupees Sixty Seven All district in meghalaya 

20 Coriander  Vegetable Muskan  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 500gm @280/- Rupees Two Hundred Eighty All district in meghalaya 

21 Cow pea  Vegetable Japani laldana  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 100gm @125/- Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five All district in meghalaya 

22 

 

Cow pea  Vegetable Lalima  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 500gm @350/- Rupees Three Hundred Fifty All district in meghalaya 

23 

 

Cow pea  Vegetable VNR-CP-27 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 100gm @115/- Rupees One Hundred Fifteen All district in meghalaya 

24 

 

Cucumber  Vegetable Kumud  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10 gm  @225/- Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Five All district in meghalaya 

25 

 

Dolichos  Vegetable Sem-3 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 100gm @65/- Rupees Sixty Five All district in meghalaya 

26 

 

Papaya  Vegetable Vinayak  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 1gm  @245/- Rupees Two Hundred Forty Five All district in meghalaya 

27 Pumpkin  Vegetable VNR-P7 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 50gm @355/- Rupees Three Hundred Fifty Five All district in meghalaya 

29 

 

Radish  Vegetable Whiter long- pounch  

pack  

VNR SEED PVT.LTD 50gm @128/- Rupees One Hundred Twenty Eight All district in meghalaya 

30 

 

Ridge gourd  Vegetable Aarti  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm  @95/- Rupees Ninety Five All district in meghalaya 

31 

 

Sponge gourd  Vegetable Alka  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm  @35 /- Rupees Thirty Five All district in meghalaya 

32 

 

Sponge gourd  Vegetable Alok  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm  @55/- Rupees Fifty Five All district in meghalaya 

33 

 

Tinda  Vegetable VNR Hybrid  Tinda  VNR SEED PVT.LTD 25gm @88/- Rupees Eighty Eight All district in meghalaya 

34 

 

Tomato  Vegetable VNR-3357 VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @495/- Rupees Four Hundred Ninety Five All district in meghalaya 
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35 

 

Water melon  Vegetable Super sweet VNR SEED PVT.LTD 10gm @115/- Rupees One Hundred Fifteen All district in meghalaya 

36 

 

French Bean  Vegetable Anupama  National Seed Company  1kg @300/- Rupees Three Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

37 

 

French Bean  Vegetable Selection-9 National Seed Company 1kg  @250/- Rupees Two Hundred Fifty  All district in meghalaya 

38 

 

Coriander  Vegetable Coriander  National Seed Company  500gm @300/- Rupees Three Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

39 

 

Pea  Vegetable Pea Imported  National Seed Company 1kg  @300/- Rupees Three Hundred All district in meghalaya 

40 

 

Beet root  Vegetable Ruby queen National Seed Company 250gm @450/- Rupees Four Hundred Fifty  All district in meghalaya 

41 

 

Lettuce Vegetable lettuce National Seed Company 10gm @130/- Rupees One Hundred Thirty  All district in meghalaya 

42 

 
M/S Sara 

Enterprise 

Turnip  Vegetable Turnip  purple Top  National Seed Company 100gm @100/- Rupees One Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

43 

 

Knol  khol  Vegetable Knol  khol  National Seed Company 100gm @160/- Rupees One Hundred Sixty  All district in meghalaya 

44 

 

Redish  Vegetable Ivory  White  National Seed Company 100gm  @120/- Rupees One Hundred Twenty  All district in meghalaya 

45 

 

CAPSICUM  Vegetable  California wonder  National Seed Company 10gm  @60/- Rupees Sixty  All district in meghalaya 

46 

 

Bean  Vegetable Bean Garden Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  1kg @986/- Rupees Nine Hundred Eighty Six All district in meghalaya 

47 

 

Bean  Vegetable Pole Beans  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  1kg  @776/- Rupees Seven Hundred Seventy Six All district in meghalaya 

48 

 

Cabage  Vegetable Wonder ball  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm  @264/- Rupees Two Hundred Six Four  All district in meghalaya 

49 Carrot  Vegetable Shazia  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  1kg  @2554/- Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty 

Four  

All district in meghalaya 

50 

 

Cauliflower  Vegetable Megha  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm  @612/- Rupees Six Hundred Twelve  All district in meghalaya 

51 

 

Cauliflower  Vegetable Megha  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm  @624/- Rupees six Hundred Twenty Four  All district in meghalaya 

52 

 

Cucumber  Vegetable Malini Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm @310/- Rupees Three Hundred Ten All district in meghalaya 

53 

 

Gourd  Vegetable Abishek  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm  @146 /- Rupees OIne Hundred Forty Six All district in meghalaya 

54 

 

Onion  Vegetable Gulmohar  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  500gm @1517/Rupee one thousand fiveHundred  All district in meghalaya 

55 

 

Peper  Hot Vegetable Gunter Hope  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm @471/- Rupees Four Hundred Seventy One All district in meghalaya 
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56 

 

Peppewr Hot  Vegetable Wonder Hot  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm  @615 /- Rupees Six Hundred Fifteen All district in meghalaya 

57 

 

Sweet pepper  Vegetable Royal wonder  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  50gm @1389/- Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred 

Eighty Nine 

All district in meghalaya 

58 Tomato  Vegetable Chiranjeevi  Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  10gm  @503/- Rupees Five Hundred three All district in meghalaya 

M/S Sara 

Enterprise 

Vegetable  SV3466TE Monsanto Holding pvt. Ltd  1ogm @600/- Rupees Six Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

59 Amranthus  Vegetable Ksp 183 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 100gm  @60/- Rupees Sixty All district in meghalaya 

60 Ash Gourd  Vegetable BSS 988 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm @90/- Rupees Ninety  All district in meghalaya 

61 Ash gourd  Vegetable Sowmya  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 25gm  @113/- Rupees one hundred thirteen  All district in meghalaya 

62 Beans Dolicus Vegetable Shashi  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 250gm  @225/- Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Five  All district in meghalaya 

63 French beans  Vegetable Parova  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 5oogm  @700/- Rupees seven Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

64 Bean yard long  Vegetable Kavita  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 250gm  @375/- Rupees Three Hundred Seventy Five  All district in meghalaya 

65 Bean yard long  Vegetable Nikita  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 250gm  @375/- Rupees Three Hundred Seventy Five  All district in meghalaya 

66 Beet root  Vegetable Bikores  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 100gm  @240/- Rupees Two Hundred Forty  All district in meghalaya 

67 Bhendi  Vegetable  Nilima  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 250gm  @375/- Rupees Three Hundred Seventy Five  All district in meghalaya 

68  Bhendi  Vegetable Gunjan  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 250gm @1000/-Rupees One Thousand  All district in meghalaya 

69  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Sara 

Enterprise 

Bitter gourd  Vegetable Parachi  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @195/- Rupees One Hundred Ninety Five  All district in meghalaya 

70 Bitter gourd  Vegetable Ksp 1260 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @250/- Rupees Two Hundred Fifty  All district in meghalaya 

71 Bottle gourd  Vegetable Pratik  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @105/- Rupees One Hundred Five  All district in meghalaya 

72 Bottle gourd  Vegetable Akash  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @125/- Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five  All district in meghalaya 

73 Brinjal  Vegetable Bss 791 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @110/-Rupees One Hundred Ten  All district in meghalaya 

74 Brinjal  Vegetable Bss 985 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @190/- rupees one Hundred  Ninety  All district in meghalaya 

75 Brinjal  Vegetable Bss 1031 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @130/- Rupees One Hundred Thirty  All district in meghalaya 

76 Brinjal  Vegetable Bss 1164 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @140/- Rupees One Hundred Forty  All district in meghalaya 

77 Cabbage  Vegetable Bronco  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @310/- Rupees Three Hundred Ten  All district in meghalaya 

78 Cabbage  Vegetable Ksp 99  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @220/- Rupees Two Hundred Twenty  All district in meghalaya 

79 Capsicum  Vegetable Ksp 1070  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @1100/- Rupees One Thousand one Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

80 Carrot  Vegetable Quality kuroda  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 100gm  @200/- Rupees Two Hundred  All district in meghalaya 

81 Couliflower  Vegetable Deepa  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @360/- Rupees Three Hundred Sixty  All district in meghalaya 

82 Cauliflower  Vegetable Payal  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @360/- Rupees Three Hundred Sixty  All district in meghalaya 

83 Chilli (capsicum 

long ) 

Vegetable Bss 558  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @580/-Rupees Five Hundred Eighty  All district in meghalaya 
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1  

 

Bhendi Akra Anamika 
SDR Commercials  PVT Ltd 

500g 170 Meghalaya 

Shreya 100g 58 Meghalaya 

84 Chilli  Vegetable Bss 918  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @425/- Rupees Four Hundred Twenty Five  All district in meghalaya 

85 Chilli  Vegetable Jalwa  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @350/- Rupees Three Hundred Fifty  All district in meghalaya 

86  Coriander  Vegetable Caribe  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 500gm  @380/- Rupees Three Hundred Eighty  All district in meghalaya 

87 Coriander  Vegetable Caribe-1 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 500gm @400/- Rupees Four Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

88 Cowpea  Vegetable Ksp 170 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 250gm  @620/- Rupees Six Hundred Twenty  All district in Meghalaya 

89  Cucumber  Vegetable Bss 949  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @220/- Rupees Two Hundred Twenty  All district in Meghalaya 

90  

 

 

M/S Sara 

Enterprise 

Muskmelon  Vegetable Super sweet  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @1100/-Rupees One Thousand One Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

91 Onion  Vegetable lucifer Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 500gm  @1625/- Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred 

Twenty Five  

All district in Meghalaya 

92 Peas  Vegetable Ksp 110  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 1kg  @360/- Rupees Three Hundred Sixty  All district in Meghalaya 

93 Pumpkin  Vegetable Rana  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @435/- Rupees Four Hundred Thirty Five  All district in Meghalaya 

94 Radish  Vegetable Koren  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 100gm  @120/- Rupees One Hundred Twenty  All district in Meghalaya 

95 Ridge gourd  Vegetable Bss 836  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @90/- Rupees Ninety  All district in Meghalaya 

96 Snake gourd  Vegetable Bss 694  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd  50gm  @225/- Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Five All district in Meghalaya 

97 Spinach  Vegetable Ksp 180  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 100gm  @47/- Rupees Forty Seven  All district in Meghalaya 

98 Sponge gourd  Vegetable Bss 1125  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @215/- Rupees TwO Hundred Fifteen  All district in Meghalaya 

99 Tinda  Vegetable Chitra  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @150/- Rupees One Hundred Fifty  All district in Meghalaya 

100 Tomato  Vegetable Nayak  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @360/- Rupees Three Hundred Sixty  All district in Meghalaya 

101 Tomato  Vegetable Kranti  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @400/- Rupees Four Hundred All district in Meghalaya 

102 Tomato  Vegetable Sultan-1154  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @1000/- Rupees One Thousand  All district in Meghalaya 

103 Water melon  Vegetable Ksp  1127 Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @900/- Rupees Nine Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

104 Broccoli  Vegetable Fiesta  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @500/- Rupees Five Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

105 Broccoli  Vegetable Lucky  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 1000 seed  @600/- Rupees Six Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

106 Celery  Vegetable Triumph  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @330/- Rupees  Three Hundred Thirty  All district in Meghalaya 

107 Chinese cabbage  Vegetable Optico  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 1000 seed  @300/- Rupees Three Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

107 Knol  khol  Vegetable Ksp 5292  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @600/- Rupees Six Hundred  All district in Meghalaya 

108 Lettuce ice berg Vegetable Linda  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 10gm  @60/- Rupees Sixty  All district in Meghalaya 

109  Radish (red ) Vegetable Reggae  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 50gm  @80/- Rupees Eighty  All district in Meghalaya 

110  Red cabbage  Vegetable Primero  Kalash seed pvt.Ltd 1000 seed  @425/- Rupees Four Hundred Twenty Five  All district in Meghalaya 
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M/S Shimti 

Enterprise 

 500g 215 Meghalaya 

2 Brinjal 
Pusa Purple Long lOg 20 Meghalaya 

 20g 30 Meghalaya 

3 Bittergaurd 
Green Gold 50g 110 Meghalaya 

Green Long 50g 120 Meghalaya 

4 Bottlegaurd 
Samrat 50g 80 Meghalaya 

Meenu 50g 105 Meghalaya 

5 Cluster Bean 
PNB 500g 280 Meghalaya 

Priya-51 500g 310 Meghalaya 

6 Carrot Red Queen 500g 360 Meghalaya 

7 Coriander 
Bhavana 500g 150 Meghalaya 

Green Beauty 500g 190 Meghalaya 

8 Chilli Dipti lOg 180 Meghalaya 

9 Cow Pea Kashi Green 100g 90 Meghalaya 
10 Cucumber Green Long 50g 85 Meghalaya 

11 Drumstick PKM-1 25g 145 Meghalaya 

12 Delichus Bean Kokan Bhushan 500g 198 Meghalaya 

13 Fenugreek 

Mansoon Bold 
1kg 275 Meghalaya 

30 kg 6480 Meghalaya 

Pusa Early Bunching 
1kg 180 Meghalaya 

30kg 3800 Meghalaya 

14  French Bean Arjun/Prince 500g 380 Meghalaya 

15  

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Shimti 

Enterprise M/S Shimti 

Enterprise 
 

 

 

 

 

M/S Shimti 

Enterprise 

Onion Nashik Red 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SDR Commercials  PVT Ltd 

500g N/A Meghalaya 
  Baswant 780 500g N/A Meghalaya 

  N-2-4-1 500g N/A Meghalaya   Bhima Super 500g N/A Meghalaya 

  Phule Samrath 500g N/A Meghalaya 

  Pune Phursungi 500g N/A Meghalaya 
  Light Red 500g N/A Meghalaya 

16 Palak All green 500g 110 Meghalaya 

17 Papaya Honeydew lOg 258 Meghalaya 
18 Pea Mansoon-10 lkg 270 Meghalaya 
  Harita lkg 280 Meghalaya 

19 Radish Pusa Chetki Long 100g 45 Meghalaya 

  Menu Early 100g 45 Meghalaya 

  Palak Patta 100g 70 Meghalaya 
20 Ridge Gourd Jaipuri Long 50g 80 Meghalaya 

21 Rajma Varun 4kg 850 Meghalaya 
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22  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yard Long Beans Mansi 50g 65 Meghalaya 
1 Bhendi Payal 50g 180 Meghalaya 

   100g 325 Meghalaya 
  Uphar 50g 180 Meghalaya 

   100g 325 Meghalaya 

2 Bitter Gourd Sandesh 50g 435 Meghalaya 

3 Bottle Gourd Chandani 50g 185 Meghalaya 

4 Brinjal Maya lOg 136 Meghalaya 

5 Beet Root Ruby Queen 200g 960 Meghalaya 

6 Brocoli Super Green lOg 895 Meghalaya 

7 Capsicum Apsara/Pari lOg 1120 Meghalaya 

8 Chili Richa lOg 450 Meghalaya 
  Tejal lOg 485 Meghalaya 

9 Cucumber Shalini lOg 225 Meghalaya 

   25g 550 Meghalaya 

10 Cauliflower Him-70       lOg 610 Meghalaya 

  Mansoon-52 lOg 360 Meghalaya 

11  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shimti 

Enterprise 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cabbage Disha  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SDR Commercials  PVT Ltd 

lOg 520 Meghalaya 

12 Muskmelon Madhura lOg 260 Meghalaya 

   500g 920 Meghalaya 
14 O n i o n  Hy.Lalima 100g 1330 Meghalaya 

15 P u m p k i n  Samrat 50g 310 Meghalaya 

16 S w e e t  C o r n  Sweet Gold 100g 195 Meghalaya 

17 S p o u n g e g o u r d  Shweta lOg 35 Meghalaya 
  MSGH-501 lOg 30 Meghalaya 

18 T o m a t o  Satya log 515 Meghalaya 

  Lakshya lOg 480 Meghalaya 

  Sunrise lOg 405 Meghalaya 

  Vishal lOg 365 Meghalaya 
19 W a t e r m e l o n  Bhumika 50g 490 Meghalaya 

  Vidhata(ice box)Mansoon-15 50g 1920 Meghalaya 

        Gabbar 3kg 425 Meghalaya 

  Hy. Naina 3kg 1410 Meghalaya 

3 R e d g r a m  Soni lkg 180 Meghalaya 

 

 

       

Sl. 

No 

 

Supplier Name Particulars Company Name Unit Price Per Unit     ( `) District 
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1 
 

 

 

M/S Stanley  

Roy Construction 

Tomato Variety TOM 45 (10 

gm) 
T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `292.50 (Two  Hundred Ninety Two  & Fifty Paise Only) Meghalaya 

2 Chilli Variety Manickam T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `446.57 (Four Hundred Forty Six & Fifty Seven Paise Only) Meghalaya 

3 Brinjal Variety Tilak-01 T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `58.50 (Fifty Eight  & Fifty Paise Only)  Meghalaya 

4 Brinjal Variety Tilak -02 T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `58.50 (Fifty Eight & Fifty Paise Only)  Meghalaya 

5 Brinjal Variety Sauraja T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `58.50 (Fifty Eight & Fifty Paise Only)  Meghalaya 

6 Onion Variety Sadhaka T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `812.50 (Eight Hundred Twelve  & Fifty Paise Only) Meghalaya 

7 Bitter Gourd Variety Purna T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `185.62 (One Hundred Eighty Five & Sixty Two Paise Only) Meghalaya 

8 Bottle Gourd Variety Sughash T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `77.20 (Seventy Seven & Twenty 9Paise Only) Meghalaya 

10 Ridge Gourd Variety Sarva T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `91.40 (Ninety One & Forty Paise Only) Meghalaya 

11 Cucumber Variety Jayakara T.STANE & COMPANY  1 pack `487.50 (Four Hundred Eighty Seven &  Fifty  Paise Only) Meghalaya 

Sl No. Crop & Variety SUPPLIER NAMES Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate District 

 Variety/Colour  
DEALERSHIP OF SAKATA SEED 

INDIA PVT. LTD 

Per Plant/per seedlings/per sapling/gms/ 

Kgs or any other 
Price in INR  

1.  
BEET ROOT/F1 EAGLE 

M/S VERITAS TRADING 

AGENCY 

 

SAKATA SEED INDIA PVT. LTD. 

 

200 Grams 1,190.00 MEGHALAYA 

2.  FRENCH BEANS/MRUDULA 1 KG Pouch 610.00 MEGHALAYA 

3.  POLE BEANS/ANANDI 500 Grams Pouch 405.00 MEGHALAYA 

4.  BROCCOLI/F1 GREEN MAGIC 10 Grams Pouch 765.00 MEGHALAYA 

5.  GARBBAGE/F1 CHARMANT 10 Grams Pouch 255.00 MEGHALAYA 

6.  CARROT/KURODA POWDER 300 Gram Tin       915.00 MEGHALAYA 

7.  CHINESE CABBAGE/F1 SAKATA 066 10 Grams Pouch 235.00 MEGHALAYA 

8.  CORIANDER/KHUSHBOO 500 Grams Pouch 270.00 MEGHALAYA 

9.  CUCUMBER/F1 FUMIKO 10 25 Grams Pouch 720.00 MEGHALAYA 

10.  CUCUMBER/F1 NALINI (6001) 10 Grams Pouch 205.00 MEGHALAYA 

11.  BITTER GOURD/F1 LAVANYA (7006) 10 Grams Pouch 107.00 MEGHALAYA 

12.  BOTTLE GOURD/F1 DISHA (8001) 10 Grams Pouch 54.00 MEGHALAYA 

13.  RIDGE GOURD/F1 DEEPIKA (8302) 10 Grams Pouch 70.00 MEGHALAYA 

14.  SPONGE GOURD/F1 JUHI (8701) 10 Grams Pouch 45.00 MEGHALAYA 

15.  HOT PEPPR/F1 ISHA 1010 10 Grams Pouch 375.00 MEGHALAYA 

16.  HOT PEPPR/F1 SAKATA 801 10 Grams Pouch 460.00 MEGHALAYA 

17.  SWEET PEPPER/ F1 EXCEL 10 Grams Pouch 1,360.00 MEGHALAYA 

18.  PEA/SWEET PEARL 

  

1 Kg Pouch 450.00 MEGHALAYA 

19.  RADISH/MINO EARLY LONG WHITE 250 Grams Pouch 180.00 MEGHALAYA 

20.  SWEET CORN/F1 SAKATA 16 1 Kg Pouch 2,890.00 MEGHALAYA 
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Sl No. Crop & Variety Supplier Name Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate District 

 Variety/Colour 
 

M/S VERITAS TRADING 

AGENCY 

SYNGENTA INDIA LTD 
Per Plant/per seedlings/ 

per sapling/gms/Kgs or any other 

Price in INR 

PER KG 
 

 

1 
CAPSICUM/INDRA 

 

SYNGENTA INDIA LIMITED  
10 Gms 1,50,000 MEGHALAYA 

2 CAPSICUM/BOMBY 10 Gms 1,58,000 MEGHALAYA 

3 CAPSICUM/OROBELLE 10 Gms 1,61,000 MEGHALAYA 

4 HOT PEPPER/HOT LINE 10 Gms 43,000 MEGHALAYA 

5 HOT PEPPER/PICADOR 10 Gms 1,23,000 MEGHALAYA 

6 TOMATO/ABHINAV 10 Gms 1,38,000 MEGHALAYA 

7 TOMATO/ALL ROUNDER 10 Gms 90,000 MEGHALAYA 

8 TOMATO/AVINASH-3 10 Gms 1,10,000 MEGHALAYA 

9 TOMATO/ROCKY 10 Gms 68,000 MEGHALAYA 

10 TOMATO/TO-017 10 Gms 54,000 MEGHALAYA 

11 TOMATO/TO-1389 10 Gms 72,000 MEGHALAYA 

12 TOMATO/TO-1458 10 Gms 1,02,000 MEGHALAYA 

13 TOMATO/TO-1156 10 Gms 68,000 MEGHALAYA 

14 BITTERGOURD/ASMITA 10 Gms 14,000 MEGHALAYA 

15 CUCUMBER/TASTY 10 Gms 24,000 MEGHALAYA 

16 WATERMELON/DRAGON KING 50 Gms 8,000 MEGHALAYA 

17 BEANS/SEVILLE (FRENCH) 1Kg 720 MEGHALAYA 

18 SWEET CORN/SUGAR 75 1Kg 3,380.00 MEGHALAYA 

19 CABBAGE/BC-76 10 Gms 23,000.00 MEGHALAYA 

20 CAULIFLOWER/TETRIS   10 Gms 55,000.00 MEGHALAYA 

21 CAULIFLOWER/SNOW PEARL (C 7008) 10 Gms 56,000.00 MEGHALAYA 

22 RADISH/IVORY WHITE 250 Gms 2,000.00 MEGHALAYA 

Sl No. Crop & Variety Supplier Name Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate  District 

 Variety/Colour M/S VERITAS TRADING 

AGENCY 

DEALERSHIP OF MONSANTO 

HOLDINGS PVT LTD 

Per Plant/per seedlings/per 

sapling/gms/Kgs or any other 

Price in INR   

21.  TOMATO/F1 EMERALD (4001) 10 Grams Pouch 1,190.00 MEGHALAYA 

22.  MARIGOLD/F1 YELLOW 300 1000 Seeds Pouch 2,720.00 MEGHALAYA 

23.  MARIGOLD/F1 GOLD 220 100 Seeds Pouch 220.00 MEGHALAYA 

24.  MARIGOLD/F1 ORANGE 907 1000 Seeds Pouch 2,380.00 MEGHALAYA 
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1 

 

BEANS/ MORALEDA MONSANTO HOLDINGS 

PVT.LTD. BRAND PRICE LIST  

(SEMINIS) 

KG 1,253  MEGHALAYA 

2 CABBAGE/WONDER BALL 10 GM 247 MEGHALAYA 

3 CAULIFLOWER/SWETA 10GM 411 MEGHALAYA 

4 CUCUMBER/MALINI 10GM 287 MEGHALAYA 

5 EGGPLANT/SHARVARI 10GM 122 MEGHALAYA 

6 LETTUCE/RAIDER KG 20,912 MEGHALAYA 

7 PEA/QUANTUM KG 235 MEGHALAYA 

8 PEPPER HOT/GUNTUR HOPE KG 441 MEGHALAYA 

9 PEPPER HOT/RED CHILLI 10GM 249 MEGHALAYA 

10 SWEET CORN KG 1,522 MEGHALAYA 

 
 

Sl No. 
Crop & Variety SUPPLIER NAMES Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate  District 

 Variety/Colour 

M/S VERITAS TRADING 

AGENCY 

 

DEALERSHIP OF MAHYCO 

MAHARASHTRA HYBRID 

SEEDS CO. PVT. LTD 

 

Per Plant/per seedlings/per sapling/gms/ 

Kgs or any other 
Price in INR   

1 BHINDI/NO.10 50 Gms 114 MEGHALAYA 

2 BRINJAL/MAHY 106 10 Gms 141 MEGHALAYA 

 

3 
CABBAGE/MAHY 139  (NO. 139) 10 Gms 239 MEGHALAYA 

         4 CAULIFLOWER/MAHY CF 81 

 

M/S VERITAS TRADING 

AGENCY 

 

MAHYCO MAHARASHTRA 

HYBRID 

SEEDS CO. PVT. LTD 

50 Gms 326 MEGHALAYA 

5 CHILLI/MHP-1 (TEJAWIN) 10 Gms 660 MEGHALAYA 

6 CUCUMBER/MAHY SEDONA 10 Gms 290 MEGHALAYA 

7 PUMPKIN/MAHY 1 

(MPH-1) 
10 Gms 63 MEGHALAYA 

8 RADISH/NO. 11 50 Gms 110 MEGHALAYA 

 

9 
BEETROOT/MAHY LAL-II (IMPROVED) 50 Gms 347 MEGHALAYA 

 

10 
SWEET CORN (HY.) 1 Kg 3520 MEGHALAYA 

 
Sl No. Crop & Variety SUPPLIER NAMES Source of Planting materials Unit Quoted rate  District 

1 

 
BEET ROOT/RUBY QUEEN M/S VERITAS TRADING 

AGENCY 

 

 

ACSEN HYVEV (P) LTD 

50 Gm Pkg 139 

MEGHALAYA 2 CAPSICUM/HYVEG WONDER 10 Gm Pkg 210 

3 CARROT/NEW KURODA 400 Gm J 1140 

4 CAULIFLOWER/ASMITA 10 Gm Pkg 60 
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5 CLUSTER BEAN/VARSHA 100 Gm Pkg 73 

6 CORIANDER/KASTURI IMP 500 Gm Pkg 180 

7 EGG PLANT/PRAYAG 10 Gm Pkg 24 

8 MUSKMELON/MADHURAS 50 Gm Pkg 131 

9 ONION/TOPAZ 100 Gm Pkg 248 

10 PEA/GOLDIE 1 Kg Pkg 420 

11 RADISH/CHETKLONG 100 Gm Pkg 57 

12 SPINACH/ALL GREEN 1 Kg Pkg 203 

13 BITTER GOURD/ARJUNA  10 Gm Pkg 124  

14 BOTTLE GOURD/MERINA 

ACSEN HYVEV (P) LTD 

 

10 Gm Pkg 42 

MEGHALAYA 

15 CABBAGE/ANGAD 10 Gm Pkg 150 

16 VILINA 10 Gm Pkg 219 

17 CAPSICUM/COSMOS 10 Gm Pkg 1040 

18 CARROT/RASNA 50 Gm Pkg 585 

19 CAULIFLOWER/SNOW PEAK 10 Gm Pkg 273 

20 CUCUMBER/JOOLIE 10 Gm Pkg 221 

21 CUMCUMBER/LAVANYA 10 Gm Pkg 186 

22 EGG PLANT/NANO 10 Gm Pkg 111 

23 HOT PEPPER/ANANYA 10 Gm Pkg 390 

24 HOT PEPPER/HYVEG-7 10 Gm Pkg 325 

25 HOT PEPPER/RESHAM 10 Gm Pkg 254 

26 KNOL KHOL/ONI 10 Gm Pkg 156 

27 OKRA/CHETNA 100 Gm Pkg 299 

28 PUMPKIN/LUCKY 10 Gm Pkg 69 

29 RADISH/WHITE ANGEL 10 Gm Pkg 22 

30 RIDGE GOURD/SONAKSHI 10 Gm Pkg 111 

31 SNAKE GOURD/KEERTHI 10 Gm Pkg 88 

32 TOMATO/KARTRINA 10 Gm Pkg 234 

33 WATERMELON/HONEY OLD 10 Gm Pkg 221 
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Supplier Name :  

 

M/S 

Zika  

Indusdries 
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Supplier Name :  

 

M/S 

Zika  

Indusdries 
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Sl. 

No 

Supplier Name Category Product Crop & Variety Sources of 

Planting Materials 

Unit Quoted rate in Z District 

1  

 

 

 

M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, 

Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

Planting 

Materials/ 

seeds 

Vegetables 

 

Bhindi Arka Anamika Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

165.00 

180.00 

All District of Meghalaya 

Bhindi Parbhani Kranti/Pusa Sawni Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

155.00 

170.00 

All District of Meghalaya 

Bhindi Ratna-78/Durgesh Nandini Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

175.00 

190.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

 

Bhindi Summer Beauty Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

200.00 

234.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

2 Coriander K-5(Baramasi) Durga Seeds 50 gms 211.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

Coriander Kalmi/Simco Durga Seeds 50 gms 166.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

Coriander D-101/Vikram 

(IMP)/Krishma 

Durga Seeds 50 Gms 181.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

Palak All Green Jyoti Durga Seeds 50 gms 91.00 All Districts Of Meghalaya 

3 

4 Chilli Suraj Mykhi Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

480.00 

502.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

5 Cowpeas Gomti Durga Seeds 100 gms 150.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

6 Laffa Yard Long Bean Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

300.00 

330.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

7 Brinjal Black Beauty Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

600.00 

630.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Brinjal Purple Round (B.R-112) Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

380.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Brinjal Durgesh Long (Siliguri) Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

380.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Brinjal Chu Chu Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

380.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Brinjal  Green Long Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

380.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

8 Cucumber Summer Green Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

400.00 

430.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cucumber Durgesh Early Forty Days Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

500.00 

530.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

9 Musk Melon 

Madhu Ras 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

386.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Musk Melon Punjab Sunehra/Kajri Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

386.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

 

10 Long  Melon Durgesh Komal Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

400.00 

430.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 
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11.  

 

M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

Planting 

Materials/ 

seeds 

Vegetables 

 

Ridge Gourd  

Long Green 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

450.00 

486.00 

All Districts of  

Meghalaya 

12 Bottle Gourd Lauki Ramdev Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

300.00 

330.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Bottle Guard Durgesh Selection 

(Lauki) 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

380.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Bottle Guard Gutka Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

300.00 

330.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Bottle Guard 

Desi Round 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

385.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Bottle Guard 

Lattu (Bulb Shape) 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

300.00 

330.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

13 Bitter Gourd Jaunpuri Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

450.00 

480.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Bitter Gourd Durgesh Research Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

500.00 

530.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

14 Sponge Gourd Dark Green Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 

380.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Sponge Gourd 

Avanti (Light Green) 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

800.00 

830.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

15 Pumpkin Sada Bahar Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

500.00 

530.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

16 Summer  

 Squash Chapan Kaddu 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

250.00 

280.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

17  Radish Pusa Chetki Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

171.00 

173.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

 

 

 

 

M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

Radish Durgesh Long Chetki Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

171.00 

186.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Radish Chetki Long B.M (White 

Yellow Label) 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

181.00 

196.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

18 Cabbage Pride of 

India,Express/Golden Acre) 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

991.00 

1006.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

19 Meethi Kasuri Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

185.00 

210.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

Meethi Multicut Durga Seeds 50 gms 110.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

Sl.N

o 

Category Product Crop & Variety Source of Planting Materials Unit Quoted rate in Z District 

1 Planting 

Materials/ 

seeds 

Vegetables 

(Hybrid) 

Bhindi (Okra)Hybrid 

Viraj F1 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

80.00 

45.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Bhindi (Okra)  Durgesh Plus 

F1,Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

200.00 

105.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 



APPROVAL OF RATES FOR SUPPLY OF DIFFERENT MATERIALS BY DIFFERENT FIRMS/SUPPLIER, FOR THE YEAR 2018-19 
 

 

              
 

P a g e  | 91 
 

 
                Director of Horticulture, 

                 Meghalaya, Shillong 

 

   Bhindi Saloni F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

140.00 

75.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

2   Radish White Diamond F1 (Chetki 

Group),Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 25 gms 

10 gms 

41.00 

17.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Radish Super Star F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 25 gms 

10 gms 

51.00 

21.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

3   Sponge Gourd Light Green F1 (White 

Seed),Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

10 gms 

150.00 

80.00 

20.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

4   Capsicum Karan-25 F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 180.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Capsicum Green Wonder F1 ,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 250.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Capsicum Yellow wonder F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 550.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Capsicum Red Wonder F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 380.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

5  

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

  Tomato Anubhav F1 (Determinate) 

,Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 10 gms 250.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Tomato Super Lakshmi (Determinate), 

Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 10 gms 150.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Tomato Hill Sona F1 

(Indeterminate),Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 10 gms 220.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

6   Chilli Captain F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 130.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

7  Fruits Water Melon Durgesh Varun F1 (Ice 

Box),Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 25 gms 

10 gms 

300.00 

125.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Water Melon D-786 F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 50 gms 

25 gms 

10 gms 

90.00 

50.00 

25.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

8 Planting 

Materials/ 

seeds 

Vegetables 

(Hybrid) 

Bottle Gourd D.S.-50 F1 

(Long),Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

10 gms 

130.00 

70.00 

20.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Bottle Gourd Swati F1 

(Round),Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

10 gms 

130.00 

70.00 

20.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Bottle Gourd Mahi F1(Bulb),Hybrid Durga Seeds 100 gms 

50 gms 

10 gms 

150.00 

80.00 

22.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

9   Palak Komal F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 100 gms 25.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

10   Bitter Gourd Durgesh 40 F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 50 gms 

10 gms 

80.00 

20.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Bitter Gourd Ruchi F1 Durga Seeds 50 gms 

10 gms 

335.00 

70.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

    Bitter Gourd Pallavi F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 50 gms 

10 gms 

340.00 

75.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

11    Cabbage Arjun F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 150.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

    Cabbage Express Ball F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 135.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 
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M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Cabbage Super Globe F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 10 gms 145.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

12   Ridge Gourd Supreme F1,Hybrid Durga Seeds 50 gms 

25 gms 

10 gms 

65.00 

40.00 

20.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

13   Musk Melon Virat F1, 

Hybrid 

Durga Seeds 25 gms 

10 gms 

220.00 

90.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

1 

 

Planting 

Materials/ 

seeds 

Hy.Chillis 

 

Indu-057 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 590.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-51 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 380.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   JYOTHI-072 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 670.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-9001/NUZI-DELUXE-

055/SIRI-1233 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 420.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-2902/NCH-6007 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 480.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-1122 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 400.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SUNNY-2277/NEW NUZI 

DELUX(NCH-1111) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 510.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NUZI-61/ARUN-99 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 500.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   PALNADU HOT/NCH-1530/NCH-

121 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 560.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-255 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 500.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   TRISHA(NCH-873) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 290.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-578 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 350.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-177/VEER-056 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 340.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-8001 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 120.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-7002 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 510.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-1027 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 320.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-8002 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 270.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NUZI-15 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 320.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   UJWALA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 270.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NCH-7101A Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 240.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

2 Planting 

Materials/ 

seeds 

Hy.Bhendi 

 

ROHINI(NOKH-1001)/MARVEL 

(NOKH-1003) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 

250 gms 

500 gms 

1000 gms 

340.00 

840.00 

1640.00 

3240.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NOKH-1012 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 

250 gms 

500 gms 

240.00 

600.00 

1200.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   CLASSIC(NOKH-

1002)/KARISHMA(NOKH-1004) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 

250 gms 

500 gms 

140.00 

360.00 

720.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SIMRAN(NOKH-1013) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 420.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 
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250 gms 

500 gms 

1040.00 

2040.00 

   MAINA-25 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 

250 gms 

500 gms 

490.00 

1200.00 

2360.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   MIRDULA/PRABHAVA(NBH-225) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 

250 gms 

140.00 

340.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Hy.Tomato BHAGYA/SHRIYA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 270.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   VARUNA(NTH-

2802)/ANVITHA(NTH-1032)/VISIST 

NTH-1352)/NTH-1686 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 400.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   ABHIJAY(NTH-3031) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 1200.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   RAJESH(NTH-1813) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 1900.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SONA(NTH-2829)/MITHILI(NTH-

1348)/NTH-1752 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 560.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SURYA(NTH-1009) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 520.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   DIVYA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 1200.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SOUMYA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 260.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   HIMRAJ(NTH-1103) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 560.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SHYAM(NTH-4340) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 190.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SANIA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 290.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SHRIYA IMPROVED Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 210.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

4  Hy.Brinjal KARUNA (NBH03040 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 100.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

    ROHAN(NBH-744)/GULABI LONG Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 110.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

  

 

 

  ANAND(NBH08)/KIRAN(NBH-

0102)/KRANTI(NBH1112)/GAYATR

I(NBH-756) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 100.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  UTKAL GREEN(NBH-

3158)/MAHANANDI PLUS(NBH-

3334) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 100.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   KANAKADURGA 

(NBH-601) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 130.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   BLUE SKY(NBH-3536)/GREEN 

STAR 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 100.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   MAHANADI Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 110.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  GULABI ROUND(NBH-0708) 

PRIYANKA(NBH-

801)/HANSA(NBH-

2930)/PREETI(NBH696) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 60.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   AMLA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 100.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   ASTA(NBH-776) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 50.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 
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M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

 

  ROJA(NBH-750) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 50.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   GANESH(NBH-538) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 50.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

5  Hy.Bottle Gourd ANURAG Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

100.00 

160.00 

310.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   ANOOP(NHBG-

1012)/SACHITA(NHBG-1022) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

60.00 

150.00 

270.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NUZI ROUND Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

20.00 

60.00 

110.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SHANKU Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

40.00 

100.00 

200.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

6  Hy.Bitter Gourd NHBI-3014 NAV VIVEK Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

60.00 

150.00 

290.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHBI-2595 

 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

160.00 

400.00 

800.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   MALINI(NHBI-3024) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

70.00 

180.00 

350.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHBI-3034 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

80.00 

190.00 

360.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHBI-3044/KSHITIJ/NHBI-2009 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

80.00 

200.00 

400.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   AMRAPALI Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

50 gms 

50.00 

250.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   VINEETH Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

50 gms 

40.00 

200.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   VINAY Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

30.00 

80.00 

150.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

7  Hy.Water Melon VIKRAM(NHWM-117)/RAKHI Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

90.00 

215.00 

410.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

  

 

 

 

  TAJ(NHWM-044) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

80.00 

190.00 

360.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   Rambo(NHWM- Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 520.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 
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M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, 

Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

001)/Sunlight(NHWM-1299) 25 gms 

50 gms 

1280.00 

2520.00 

   SWEET BABY Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

100.00 

240.00 

460.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NANO Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

300.00 

760.00 

1520.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHWM-1132 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

400.00 

880.00 

1600.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

8  Hy.Cauliflower RIYA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

350.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NUZI SNOW WHITE/NHCF-6002 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

 

480.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHCF-261/NHCF-250 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 400.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   WHITE DIAMOND Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 180.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   HOT QUEEN Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 240.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

    Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms  All Districts of Meghalaya 

9  Hy.Water 

Melon 

VIKRAM(NHWM-117)/RAKHI Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

90.00 

215.00 

410.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   TAJ(NHWM-044) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

80.00 

190.00 

360.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  RAMBO(NHWM-

001)/SUNLIGHT(NHWM-1299) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

520.00 

1280.00 

2520.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SWEET BABY Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

100.00 

240.00 

460.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

10   NANO Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

300.00 

760.00 

1520.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHWM-1132 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

400.00 

880.00 

1600.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

11  Hy.cauliflower RIYA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 350.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NUZI SNOW WHITE/NHCF-6002 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 480.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHCF-261/NHCF-250 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 400.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   WHITE DIAMOND Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 180.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   HOT QUEEN Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 240.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 
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12   Hy.Cabbage MEERA/NHCB-524/NHCB-35 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 240.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   ASHISH(NHCB-505) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 200.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHCB-731/NHCB-693 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 210.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHCB-632 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 220.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

13  Hy.Cucumber KAREENA/SHALINI(NHCU-001) Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

250.00 

600.00 

1160.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

 M/S Green Tech 

Enterprise, 

Mawlai 

Iewrynghep 

  NISHKA(NHCU-

1176)/EMERALD(NHCU-1599) 

Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

260.00 

650.00 

1250.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   KIRAN Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

240.00 

600.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

14  Hy.Ridge Gourd NHRG-7018/NHRG-7028 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

70.00 

180.00 

320.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHRG-1001 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

90.00 

210.00 

400.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NISHANT Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

40.00 

100.00 

200.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

15  Hy.Sponge Gourd NUZI WHITE Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

60.00 

150.00 

300.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHSG-5026 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

50 gms 

50.00 

130.00 

240.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   SAHIL Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

 

30.00 

 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHSG-5016 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

50 gms 

40.00 

150.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

   NHSG-1819 Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 

25 gms 

 

40.00 

150.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

16  Hy.Capsicum PRIYA Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 10 gms 720.00 All Districts of Meghalaya 

17  Hy.Radish WHITE PRINCE Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 50 gms 

100 gms 

250 gms 

75.00 

150.00 

360.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 

18   Hy.Sweet Corn MISTHI Nuziveedu Seeds Limited 100 gms 

500 gms 

280.00 

1320.00 

All Districts of Meghalaya 
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Spark Enterprise 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spark Enterprise 

 
Himalayan Florica,77-
72 kapashera chowk , 
New delhi -37 

a) Carrot 
kuroda Super Selection sw @ 2600 Per kg, New Kuroda Syngenta, Super Agri Seed @ 

2200 Per Kg, Improved Kuroda @ 2750 Per Kg, Early Nantes@ 1800 Per Kg 

  
b) Beetroot 

Ruby Queen P/S@3950 Kg,  Ruby Queen Krishidhan@2200 Per Kg,  Ruby Queen 

Eurogen@3200 Per Kg 

MEGHALAYA 

 c) Cabbage NS 25 MH 139, Sultan Super Ball Wonder Ball Mahyco@ 2800 Per Kg 

 
d) Tomato 

T0 017, Avinash 2, Swaraksha Rocky, 7610,  Chiranjeevi Super Raj Dhani, Super 

Dhanraj 1458@ 4500 Per Kg 

 e) Coriander Bio Ruchi, Surabhi Coral@ 900 Per Kg 

Himalayan Florica,77-

72 kapashera chowk , 

New delhi -37 

f) Capsicum California Wonder, Super Wonder@12000 Per Kg 

g) Cucumber Malini, Harshini, Green Long@28000 Per Kg 

h) Squash Seoul Green, Yellow Zuccini@18000 Per Kg 

i) French Bean A/K Contender, Selection-9, Swarna, Anupam@950 Per Kg,  

j) Pea Azad 1, Sultan, @ 750 Per Kg 

k) Brocolli Pushpa  Chou Chou@ 39000 Per Kg 

l) Sweet Corn Golden yellow, Hybrids @ 3500 per kg 

 m) Leek Rs 1200 per kg 

 n) Coloured capsicum/ Bell Pepper 67000 per kg 

 o) Bhendi 2200 per kg 

 p) Brinjal Chayya @ 12000 

 q) Chillies Pusa Jwala @ 1200 per kg 

 r) Onion  N-53 @ 800per kg 

 s) Lettuce Iceberg/Grand Rapids @ 9000 per kg 

 t) Radish Hunong While/Sultan while @ 2500 per kg 

  
  u) Cauliflower Local variety @ 4000 per kg 
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Supplier 

Name: 

T.S Shiangdiar 
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